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JOINT APPENDIX TO OPENING BRIEFS

FOR CASE NOS. 77648 & 76981

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX

Date Description Vol. # Page Nos.
2015-06-12 | Complaint I JA1-JA31
2015-06-18 | Amended AOS - Douglas

McEachem I JA32-JA33
2015-06-18 | Amended AOS - Edward Kane I JA34-JA35
2015-06-18 | Amended AOS - Ellen Cotter I JA36-JA37
2015-06-18 | Amended AOS - Gy Adams I JA38-JA39
2015-06-18 | Amended AOS - Magaret Cotter I JA40-JA41
2015-06-18 | Amended AOS - RDI I JA42-JA43
2015-06-18 | Amended AOS- Timothy Storey I JA44-JA45
2015-06-18 | Amended AOS — William Gould I JA46-JA47
2015-08-10 | Motion to Dismiss Conplaint I JA48-JA104
2015-08-20 | Reading International, Inc.

("RDI")'s Joinder to Margaret

Cotter, Ellen Cotter, Douglas

McEachern, Guy Adams, & JA105-JA108

Edward Kane ("Individual

Defendants") Motion to Dismiss

Complaint
2015-08-28 | T2 Plaintiffs' Verified Shareholder

Derivative Com plaint | JAL09-JA126
2015-08-31 | RDI's Motion to Compel

Arbitration I JA127-JA148
2015-09-03 | Individual Defendants' Motion to

Dismiss Complaint | JAL49-IAZ3T
2015-10-06 | Transcript of 9-10-15 Hearing on

Defendants' Motion to Dismiss &

Plaintiff Cotter Jr. ("Cotter Jr.")'s Ll JA238-JAZ56

Motion for Preliminar y Injunction
2015-10-12 | Order Denying RDI's Motion to

Compel Arbitration . JA257-JAZ59
2015-10-19 | Order Re Motion to Dismiss

Complaint Il JA260-JA262
2015-10-22 | First Amended Verified Complaint Il JA263-JA312
2015-11-10 | SchedulingOrder and Order

Setting Civil Jury Trial, Pre-Trial
Conference and Calendar Call

JA313-JA316
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JOINT APPENDIX TO OPENING BRIEFS

FOR CASE NOS. 77648 & 76981

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX

Date Description Vol. # Page Nos.
2016-02-12 | T2 Plaintiffs' First Amended
Complaint Il JA317-JA355
2016-02-23 | Transcript of 2-18-16 Hearing on
Motion to Compel & Motion to Il JA356-JA374
File Document Under Seal
2016-03-14 | Individual Defendants' Answer to
Cotter's First Amended Com plaint . JA375-JA396
2016-03-29 | RDI's Answer to Cotter, Jr.'s First
Amended Com plaint . JA3I7-JA418
2016-03-29 | RDI's Answer to T2 Plaintiffs' First
Amended Com plaint . JA419-JA438
2016-04-05 | Codding and Wrotniak's Answer
to T2 Plaintiffs' First Amended Il JA439-JA462
Complaint
2016-06-21 | Stipulation and Order to Amend
Deadlines in Scheduling Order . JA463-JA468
2016-06-23 | Transcript of 6-21-16 Hearing on
Defendants' Motion to Compel & I JA469-JA493
Motion to Dis qualify T2 Plaintiffs
2016-08-11 | Transcript of 8-9-16 Hearing on
Cotter Jr.'s Motion for Partial
Summary Judgment, Motion to I, JA494-JAS18
Compel & Motion to Amend
2016-09-02 | Cotter Jr.'s Second Amended
Verified Com plaint i JASID-JASTS
2016-09-23 | Defendant William Gould i, 1v,
2016-09-23 | MIL to Exclude Expert Testimony
of Steele, Duarte-Silva, Spitz, Vi JA1401-JA1485
Nagy, & Finnerty
2016-09-23 | Individual Defendants' Motion for JA1486-JA2216
Partial Summary Judgment (No. 1)
Re: Plaintiff's Termination and t//:“VII;( UN[gI:élliES[)EAL
Reinstatement Claims ("Partial JA2136A-D)

MSJ No. 1)




JOINT APPENDIX TO OPENING BRIEFS

FOR CASE NOS. 77648 & 76981

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX

Date

Description

Vol. #

Page Nos.

2016-09-23

Individual Defendants' Motion for
Partial Summary Judgment (No. 2)
Re: The Issue of Director
Independence ("Partial MSJ No. 2")

X, X

JA2217-JA2489

(FILED
UNDER SEAL
JA2489A-HH)

2016-09-23

Individual Defendants' Motion for
Partial Summary Judgment (No. 3)
On Plaintiff's Claims Related to the
Purported Unsolicited Offer
("Partial MSJ No. 3"

X, Xl

JA2490-JA2583

2016-09-23

Individual Defendants' Motion for
Partial Summary Judgment (No. 4)
On Plaintiff's Claims Related to the
Executive Committee ("Partial MSJ
No. 4")

XI

JA2584-JA2689

2016-09-23

Individual Defendants' Motion for
Partial Summary Judgment (No. 5)
On Plaintiff's Claims Related to the
Appointment of Ellen Cotter as
CEO ("Partial MSJ No. 5"

X1, Xl

JA2690-JA2860

2016-09-23

Individual Defendants' Motion for
Partial Summary Judgment (No. 6)
Re Plaintiff's Claims Re Estate's
Option Exercise, Appointment of
Margaret Cotter, Compensation
Packages of Ellen Cotter and
Margaret Cotter, and related
claims Additional Compensation
to Margaret Cotter and Guy
Adams ("Partial MSJ No. 6"

XIl, XIil,
XV

JA2861-JA3336

2016-09-23

Cotter Jr.'s Motion for Partial
Summary Judgment ("MPSJ’)

XIV, XV

JA3337-JA3697

2016-10-03

Order Granting Cotter Jr.'s Motion
to Compel Production of
Documents & Communications Re
the Advice of Counsel Defense

XV

JA3698-JA3700




JOINT APPENDIX TO OPENING BRIEFS

FOR CASE NOS. 77648 & 76981

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX

Date Description Vol. # Page Nos.
2016-10-03 | Order Re Cotter Jr.'s Motion to

Permit Certain Discovery re XV JA3701-JA3703

Recent "Offer"
2016-10-03 | RDI's Joindeto MIL to Exclude

Expert Testimony XV JA3704-JA3706
2016-10-03 | RDI's Joinder to Individual

Defendants' Partial-MSJ No. 1 XV JA3707-JA3717
2016-10-03 | RDI's Joinder to Individual

Defendants' Partial MSJ No. 2 XV JA3718-JA3739
2016-10-03 | RDI's Joinder to Individual XV

Defendants' Partial MSJ No. 3 JA3740-JA3746
2016-10-03 | RDI's Joinder to Individual XV

Defendants' Partial MSJ No. 4 JA3747-JA3799
2016-10-03 | RDI's Joinder to Individual XV

Defendants' Partial MSJ No. 5 JA3B00-JA3805
2016-10-03 | RDI's Joinder to Individual XV, XVI

Defendants' Partial MSJ No. 6 JA3806-JA3814
2016-10-13 | Individual Defendants' Opposition XVI

to Cotter Jr.'s MPSJ JA3815-JA3920
2016-10-13 | RDI's Joinder to Individual

Defendants' Opposition to Cotter XVI JA3921-JA4014

Jr.'s MPSJ
2016-10-13 | Cotter Jr.'s Opposition to Gould's XV JA4015-JA4051

MSJ
2016-10-13 | Cotter Jr.'s Opposition to Partial XVI, i

MSJ No. 1 VI JA4052-JA4083
2016-10-13 | Cotter, Jr.'©pposition to Partial

MSJ No. 2 XVII JA4084-JA4111
2016-10-13 | Cotter, Jr.'©pposition to Partial

MSJ No. 6 XVII JA4112-JA4142
2016-10-17 | Cotter Jr.'s Appendix of Exhibits JA4143-JA4311

ISO Opposition to Individual XV (FILED

Defendants' Partial MSJ No. 1 XVIII UNDER SEAL

JA4151A-C)




JOINT APPENDIX TO OPENING BRIEFS

FOR CASE NOS. 77648 & 76981

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX

Date Description Vol. # Page Nos.
2016-10-17 | Cotter Jr.'s Appendix of Exhibits

ISO Opposition to Individual XV |JA4312-JA4457

Defendants' Partial MSJ No. 2
2016-10-17 | Cotter Jr.'s Appendix of Exhibits i

ISO Opposition to Gould's MSJ XVIII 1 JA4458-JA4517
2016-10-21 | Individual Defendants' Reply 1ISO

of Partial MSJ No. 1 XVII  |JA4518-JA4549
2016-10-21 | Individual Defendants' Reply 1ISO XVIII,

Partial MSJ No. 2 xix | JA45S0-JA4S67
2016-10-21 | RDI's Reply ISO Individual

Defendants' Partial MSJ No. 1 XIX JA4568-JA4STT
2016-10-21 | RDI's Reply ISO Individual

Defendants' Partial MSJ No. 2 XIX JA4578-JA4588
2019-10-21 | RDI's Consolidated Reply ISO

Individual Defendants' Partial MSJ XIX JA4589-JA4603

Nos. 3,4,5&6
2016-10-21 | RDI's Rely ISO Gould's MSJ XIX JA4604-JA4609
2016-10-21 | Gould's Rply ISO MSJ XIX JA4610-JA4635
2016-10-21 | Declaration of Bannett ISO Gould's

Reply ISO MSJ XIX JA4636-JA4677
2016-10-21 | Individual Defendants' Reply ISO

Partial MSJ Nos. 3,4, 5,and 6 XIX JAAG78-JA4724
2016-10-26 | Individual Defendants' Objections

to Declaration of Cotter, Jr.

Submitted in Opposition to Partial XIX JA4T25-JAAT35

MSJs
2016-11-01 MTorﬁgﬁgnpt of 10-27-16 Hearing on XIX, XX | JA4736-3A4890
2016-12-20 | RDI's Answer to Cotter Jr.'s

Second Amended Complaint XX JA4891-JA4916
2016-12-21 | Order Re Individual Defendants'

Partial MSJ Nos. 1-6 and MIL to XX JA4917-JA4920

Exclude Expert Testimony
2016-12-22 | Notice of Entry of Order Re Patrtial

MSJ Nos. 1-6 and MIL to Exclude XX JA4921-JA4927

Expert Testimony




JOINT APPENDIX TO OPENING BRIEFS

FOR CASE NOS. 77648 & 76981

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX

Date

Description

Vol. #

Page Nos.

2017-10-04

First Amended Order Setting Civil
Jury Trial, Pre-Trial Conference,
and Calendar Call

XX

JA4928-JA4931

2017-10-11

Individual Defendants' Motion for
Evidentiary Hearing Re Cotter Jr.'s
Adequacy as Derivative Plaintif f

XX

JA4932-JA4974

2017-10-17

Gould's Joinder to Motion for
Evidentiary Hearing re Cotter Jr.'s
Adequacy as Derivative Plaintif f

XX

JA4975-JA4977

2017-10-18

RDI's Joinder to Motion for
Evidentiary Hearing re Cotter Jr.'s
Adequacy as Derivative Plaintif f

XX

JA4978-JA4980

2017-11-09

Individual Defendants'
Supplement to Partial MSJ Nos. 1,
2,3,5 and 6

XX

JA4981-JA5024

2017-11-21

RDI's Joinder to Individual
Defendants' Supplement to Partial
MSJNos. 1,2,3,5&6

XX

JA5025-JA5027

2017-11-27

Transcript of 11-20-17 Hearing on
Motion for Evidentiary Hearing re
Cotter Jr.'s Adequacy & Motion to
Seal

XX

JA5028-JA5047

2017-11-28

Individual Defendants' Answer to
Cotter Jr.'s Second Amended
Complaint

XX, XXI

JA5048-JA5077

2017-12-01

Gould's Request For Hearing on
Previously-Filed MSJ

XXI

JA5078-JA5093

2017-12-01

Cotter Jr.'s Supplemental
Opposition to Partial MSJ Nos. 1 &
2 & Gould MSJ

XXI

JA5094-JA5107

2017-12-01

Declaration of Levin ISO Cotter
Jr.'s Supplemental Opposition to
Partial MSJ Nos. 1 & 2 & Gould
MSJ

XXI

JA5108-JA5118




JOINT APPENDIX TO OPENING BRIEFS

FOR CASE NOS. 77648 & 76981

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX

Date Description Vol. # Page Nos.
2017-12-01 | Cotter Jr.'s Supplemental
Opposition to Partial MSJ Nos. 2 & XXI JA5119-JA5134
5 & Gould MSJ
2017-12-01 | Declaration of Levin ISO Cotter
Jr.'s Supplemental Opposition to
Partial MSJ Nos. 2 & 5 & Gould XX JAS135-JAS5252
MSJ
2017-12-01 | Cotter Jr.'s Supplemental
Opposition to Partial MSJ Nos. 2 & XXI JA5253-JA5264
6 & Gould MSJ
2017-12-01 | Declaration of Levin ISO Cotter
Jr.'s Supplemental Opposition to
Partial MSJ Nos. 2 & 6 & Gould XX | JAS265-JAS299
MSJ
2017-12-01 | Cotter Jr.'s Supplemental XX|
Opposition to Partial MSJ Nos. 2 & XXIf JA5300-JA5320
3 & Gould MSJ
2017-12-01 | Declaration of Levin ISO Cotter
Jr.'s Supplemental Opposition to
So-Called MSJ Nos. 2 & 3 & Gould | *XIl [ JAS321-JAS509
MSJ
2017-12-04 | Individual Defendants' Reply ISO
Renewed Partial MSJ Nos. 1 & 2 XXl JAS510-JAS5537
2017-12-04 O?&ng s Supplemental Reply ISO XX JA5538-JA5554
2017-12-05 | Declaration of Bannett ISO Gould's | XXII,
Supplemental Reply 1SO MSJ xxiii | JASS55-JAS685
2017-12-08 | Joint Pre-Trial Memorandum XXI | JA5686-JA5717
2017-12-11 | Transcript of 12-11-2017 Hearing
on [Partial] MSJs, MILs, and Pre- XX |JA5718-JA5792
Trial Conference
2017-12-19 | Cotter Jr.'s Motion for
Reconsideration of Ruling on XXl
Partial MSJ Nos. 1, 2 & 3 and KXV JA5793-JA5909

Gould's MSJ on OST ("Motion for
Reconsideration")




JOINT APPENDIX TO OPENING BRIEFS

FOR CASE NOS. 77648 & 76981

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX

Date Description Vol. # Page Nos.
2017-12-26 | Individual Defendants' Opposition
to Cotter Jr.'s Motion For XXIV | JA5910-JA5981
Reconsideration
2017-12-27 | Gould's Opposition to Cotter Jr.'s
Motion for Reconsideration XXV | JA5982-JA5986
2017-12-27 | Declaration of Bannett ISO Gould's KXV
Opposition to Cotter Jr.'s Motion XXV’ JA5987-JA6064
for Reconsideration
2017-12-28 | Order Re Individual Defendants'
Partial MSJs, Gould's MSJ, and XXV JA6065-JA6071
MILs
2017-12-28 | Cotter Jr.'s Motion to Stg on OST XXV | JA6072-JA6080
2017-12-29 | Notice of Entry of Order Re
Individual Defendants' Partial XXV JA6081-JA6091
MSJs, Gould's MSJ, and MIL
2017-12-29 | Cotter Jr.'s Motion for Rule 54(b)
Certification and Stay on OST XXV | JA6092-JAB106
2017-12-29 | Transcript of 12-28-17 Hearing on
Motion for Reconsideration and XXV JA6107-JA6131
Motion for Stay
2018-01-02 | Individual Defendants' Opposition
to Cotter Jr.'s Motion for Rule 54(b) | XXV | JA6132-JA6139
Certification and Stay
2018-01-03 | RDI's Joinder to Individual
Defendants' Opposition to Cotter
Jr.'s Motion for Rule 54(b) XXV | JA6140-JA6152
Certification and Stay
2018-01-03 | RDI's Errata to Joinder to
Individual Defendants' Opposition
to Motion for Rule 54(b) XXV | JA6153-JAB161
Certification and Stay
2018-01-03 | RDI's Motion to Dismiss for
Failure to Show Demand Futilit y XXV | JA6162-JAB170
2018-01-03 | Cotter Jr.'s Reply ISO Motion for XXV | JA6171-JS6178

Rule 54(b) Certification and Stay




JOINT APPENDIX TO OPENING BRIEFS

FOR CASE NOS. 77648 & 76981

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX

Date Description Vol. # Page Nos.
2018-01-04 | Order Granting Cotter Jr.'s Motion
for Rule 54(b) Certification XXV | JA6179-JA6181
2018-01-04 | Notice of Entry of Order Granting
Cotter Jr.'s Motion for Rule 54(b) XXV JA6182-JA6188
Certification
2018-01-04 | Order Denyirg Cotter Jr.'s Motion
for Reconsideration and Stay XXV | JA6189-JA6191
2018-01-04 | Adams and Cotter sisters' Motion JA6192-JA6224
for Judgment as a Matter of Law (FILED
XXV | UNDER SEAL
JAG6224A-F)
2018-01-05 | Cotter Jr.'s Opposition to RDI's
Motion to Dismiss for Failure to XXV JA6225-JA6228
Show Demand Futilit y
2018-01-05 | Cotter Jr.'s Opposition to
Defendants' Motion for Judgment XXV JA6229-JA6238
as a Matter of Law
2018-01-05 | Declaration of Krum ISO Cotter
Jr.'s Opposition to Motion for XXV JA6239-JA6244
Judgment as a Matter of Law
2018-01-05 | Transcript of 1-4-18 Hearing on
Cotter Jr.'s Motion for Rule 54(b) XXV JA6245-JA6263
Certification
2018-01-08 | Transcript & Hearing on Demand
Futility Motion and Motion for XXV JA6264-JA6280
Judgment
2018-01-10 | Transcript of Proceedings of 01-8-
18 Juy Tria-Day 1 XXV [ JA6281-JA6294
2018-02-01 | Cotter Jr.'s Notice of ppeal XXV | JA6295-JA6297
2018-04-18 | Cotter Jr.'s Motion to Compel XXV,
(Gould) KXV JA6298-JA6431
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JOINT APPENDIX TO OPENING BRIEFS

FOR CASE NOS. 77648 & 76981

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX

Date Description Vol. # Page Nos.
2018-04-23 | Cotter Jr.'s Motion for Omnibus JA6432-JA6561

Relief on OST XV (FILED

KXV UNDER SEAL
JAG350A;
JAG6513A-C)

2018-04-24 | Gould's Opposition to Cotter Jr.'s

Motion to Com pel XXVII | JA6562-JA6568
2018-04-24 | Gould's Declaration ISO

Opposition to Motion to Com pel XXVII 1 JAB569-JA6571
2018-04-24 | Bannett's Declaration ISO Gould's

Opposition to Motion to Com pel XXVII | JAB572-JA6581
2018-04-27 | Cotter Jr.'s Reply ISO Motion to )

Compel (Gould) XXVII | JA6582-JA6599
2018-04-27 | RDI's Opposition to Cotter's i

Motion for Omnibus Relie f XXVII 1 JABBOO-JAGEI8
2018-05-03 | Transcript of 4-30-18 Hearing on

Motions to Com pel & Seal XXVII | JAB699-JA6723
2018-05-04 | Second Amended Order Setting

Jury Trial, Pre-trial Conference, XXVII  |JA6724-JA6726

and Calendar Call
2018-05-07 | Transcript of 5-2-18 Hearing on XXVII,

Evidentiary Hearing xxvi| | JA6727-JABBLS
2018-05-11 | Cotter Jr.'s Opposition to RDI's

Motion for Leave to File Motion XXVIII | JA6816-JABI37
2018-05-15 | Adams and Cotter sisters' Motion KXV

to Compel Production of Docs re XXIX’ JA6938-JA7078

Expert Fee Pyments on OST
2018-05-18 | Cotter Jr.'s Opposition to Motion

to Compel Production of Docs re XXIX [ JA7079-JA7087

Expert Fee Pgments
2018-05-18 | Adams and Cotter sisters' Pre-

Trial Memo XXIX | JA7088-JA7135
2018-05-18 | Cotter Jr.'s Pre-Trial Memo XXIX | JA7136-JA715]
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JOINT APPENDIX TO OPENING BRIEFS

FOR CASE NOS. 77648 & 76981

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX

Date Description Vol. # Page Nos.
2018-05-24 | Transcript of 05-21-18 Hearing on
Adams and Cotter sisters' Motion XXIX [ JA7158-JA7172
to Compel
2018-06-01 | Adams and Cotter sisters' Motion
for Summary Judgment XXIX [ JA7173-JA7221
("Ratification MSJ")
2018-06-08 | Cotter Jr.'s Motion to Compel on XXIX,
OST XXX, | JA7222-JA7568
XXXI
2018-06-12 | Cotter Jr.'s Motion for Reli¢ Based
on Noncompliance with Court's
May 2, 2018 Rulings on OST XXXI | JATS69-JAT607
("Motion for Relief")
2018-06-13 | Cotter Jr.'s Opposition to
Ratification MSJ XXXI | JA7608-JA7797
2018-06-13 | Cotter Jr.'s Opposition to RDI's XXXI, i
Demand Futilit y Motion xxx|l | JA7798-JA7840
2018-06-15 | Adams and Cotter sisters' Reply
ISO of Ratification MSJ XXXII | JAT841-JA7874
2018-06-18 | RDI's Combined Opposition to
Cotter Jr.'s Motion to Compel & XXXII | JA7875-JA7927
Motion for Relie f
2018-06-18 | Adams and Cotter sisters' Joinder
to RDI's Combined Opposition to XXXII,
Cotter Jr.'s Motion to Compel & xxxlll | JA7928-JA8295
Motion for Relie f
2018-06-18 | Gould's Joinder to RDI's
Combined Opposition to Cotter
Jr.'s Motion to Compel & Motion XXXIIl | JAB296-JA8301
for Relief
2018-06-18 | Cotter Jr.'s Reply ISO Motion for XXXIII,
Relief Re: 05-02-18 Ruligs xxxly | 9A8302-JA8342
2018-06-20 | Transcript @ 06-19-18 Omnibus
Hearing on discovery motions and | XXXIV |JA8343-JA8394

Ratification MSJ
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JOINT APPENDIX TO OPENING BRIEFS
FOR CASE NOS. 77648 & 76981

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX

Date Description Vol. # Page Nos.
2018-07-12 | Order Granting In Part Cotter Jr.'s
Motion to Compel (Gould) & XXXIV | JA8395-JA8397
Motion for Relie f
2018-07-12 | Order Granting in Part Cotter Jr.'s
Motion for Omnibus Relief & XXXIV | JA8398-JA8400
Motion to Com pel
2018-08-14 | Findings of Fact and Conclusions
of Law and Judgment XXXIV | JA8401-JA8411
2018-08-16 | Notice of Entry of Findings of Fact
and Conclusions of Law and XXXIV | JA8412-JA8425
Judgment
2018-08-24 | Memorandum of Costs submitted
by RDI for itself & the director XXXIV | JA8426-JA8446
defendants
2018-08-24 | RDI's Appendix of Exhibits to XXXV,
Memorandum of Costs XXXV, | JA8447-JA8906
XXXVI
2018-09-05 | Notice of Entry of SAO Re Process
for Filing Motion for Attorney's XXXVI | JA8907-JA8914
Fees
2018-09-05 | Cotter Jr.'s Motionto Retax Costs XXXVI | JA8915-JA9018
2018-09-07 | RDI's Motion for Attorneys' Fees XXXXX>§XII, JA9019-JA9101
2018-09-12 FIZ\I/DoIrS Motion for Judgment in Its XXXV | JA9102-JA9107
2018-09-13 | Cotter Jr.'s Notice of Apeal XXXVII | JA9108-JA9110
2018-09-14 | RDI's Opposition to Cotter Jr.'s )
Motion to Retax Costs XXXVII [JA9111-JA9219
2018-09-14 | RDI's Appendix ISO Opposition to | XXXVII,
Motion to Retax ("Appendix”) Part | XXXVIII, | JA9220-JA9592
1 XXXIX
2018-09-14 | RDI's Appendix, Part 2 XXXIX, | JA9593-
XL, XLl | JA10063
2018-09-14 | RDI's Appendix, Part 3 ><)Ifll_ll, JA10064-
LI JA10801
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JOINT APPENDIX TO OPENING BRIEFS

FOR CASE NOS. 77648 & 76981

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX

Date Description Vol. # Page Nos.
2018-09-14 | RDI's Appendix, Part 4 XLII, | JA10802-
XLIV | JA10898
2018-09-14 | RDI's Appendix Part 5 XLIV, | JA10899-
XLV JA11270
2018-09-14 | RDI's Appendix, Part 6 XLV, |JA11271-
XLVI JA11475
2018-09-14 | RDI's Appendix, Part 7 XLVI,
XLVII, | JA11476-
XLVII, | JA12496
XLIX, L
2018-09-14 | RDI's Appendix, Part 8 L LI LIl JA12497-
P JA12893
2018-09-14 | Suggestion of Death of Gould LIl JA12894-
Upon the Record ’ JA12896
2018-09-24 | Cotter Jr.'s Reply to RDI's Opp'n to LI JA12897-
Motion to Retax Costs JA12921
2018-09-24 | Cotter Jr.'s Appendix of Exhibits JA12922-
ISO Reply to RDI's Opposition to LIt LH JAL3112
Motion to Retax Costs
2018-10-01 | Cotter Jr.'s Opposition to RDI's LIl JA13113-
Motion for Jud gment in its Favor JA13125
2018-10-02 | Transcript of 10-01-18 Hearing on LIl JA13126-
Cotter Jr.'s Motion to Retax Costs JA13150
2018-11-02 | Cotter Jr.'s Letter to Court LIl JA13151-
Objecting to Proposed Order JA13156
2018-11-02 | Cotter Jr.'s Errata to Letter to
Court Objecting to Proposed LI jﬁ%gig;
Order
2018-11-06 | Order Grantingin Part Motion to JA13163-
Retax Costs & Entering Judgment LI JA13167
for Costs ("Cost Judgment")
2018-11-06 | Notice of Entry of Order of Cost LIl JA13168-
Judgment JA13174
2018-11-16 | Order Denying RDI's Motion for LIl JA13175-
Attorne ys' Fees JA13178
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JOINT APPENDIX TO OPENING BRIEFS
FOR CASE NOS. 77648 & 76981

CHRONOLOGICAL INDEX

Date Description Vol. # Page Nos.

2018-11-06 | Order Denying RDI's Motion for LIl JA13179-
Judgment in Its Favor JA13182

2018-11-20 | Notice of Ery of Order Denying LIl JA13183-
RDI's Motion for Attorne ys' Fees JA13190

2018-11-20 | Notice of Etry of Order Denying JA13191-
RDI's Motion for Judgment in Its LI JA13198
Favor

2018-11-26 | Cotter Jr.'s Motion for
Reconsideration & Amendment of LIl JA13199-
Cost Judgment, for Limited Stay of JA13207
Execution on OST

2018-11-30 | RDI's Opposition to Cotter Jr.'s
Motion for Reconsideration and LIl JA13208-
Response to Motion for Limited JA13212
Stay of Execution on OST

2018-11-30 | Adams and Cotter sisters' Joinder
to RDI's Opposition to Cotter Jr.'s
Motion for Reconsideration and LI jﬁigg%g
Response to Motion for Limited
Stay of Execution

2018-12-06 | Order Re Cotter Jr.'s Motion for
Reconsideration & Amendment of LIl JA13216-
Judgment for Costs and for JA13219
Limited Stay

2018-12-06 | Cotter Jr.'s Notice of Appeal from LIl JA13220-
Cost Judgment JA13222

2018-12-07 | Notice of Entry of Order Re Cotter
Jr.'s Motion for Reconsideration & LIl JA13223-
Amendment of Cost Judgment JA13229
and for Limited Stay

2018-12-14 | Cotter Jr.'s Notice of Posting Cost LIl JA13230-
Bond on Appeal JA13232
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JOINT APPENDIX TO OPENING BRIEFS
FOR CASE NOS. 77648 & 76981

ALPHABETICAL INDEX

Date Description Vol. # Page Nos.
2018-06-18 | Adams and Cotter sisters' Joinder
to RDI's Combined Opposition to XXX, | JA7928-
Cotter Jr.'s Motion to Compel & XXX | JA8295
Motion for Relie f
2018-11-30 | Adams and Cotter sisters' Joinder
to RDI's Opposition to Cotter Jr.'s
Motion for Reconsideration and L1l jﬁigﬁg
Response to Motion for Limited
Stay of Execution
2018-01-04 | Adams and Cotter sisters' Motion JA6192-
for Judgment as a Matter of Law JA6224
FILED
XXV | SNDER
SEAL
JA6224A-F)
2018-06-01 | Adams and Cotter sisters' Motion JAT173-
for Summary Judgment XXIX JA7221
("Ratification MSJ")
2018-05-15 | Adams and Cotter sisters' Motion
to Compel Production of Docs re X>><(>\(/II>I(I jﬁ?g?g
Expert Fee Pgments on OST
2018-05-18 | Adams and Cotter sisters' Pre- XXX JA7088-
Trial Memo JA7135
2018-06-15 | Adams and Cotter sisters' Reply XX JA7841-
ISO of Ratification MSJ JA7874
2015-06-18 | Amended AOS - Douglas
McEachern I JA32-JA33
2015-06-18 | Amended AOS - Edward Kane I JA34-JA35
2015-06-18 | Amended AOS - Ellen Cotter I JA36-JA37
2015-06-18 | Amended AOS - Gy Adams I JA38-JA39
2015-06-18 | Amended AOS - Magaret Cotter I JA40-JA41
2015-06-18 | Amended AOS - RDI I JA42-JA43
2015-06-18 | Amended AOS- Timothy Storey I JA44-JA45
2015-06-18 | Amended AOS - William Gould I JA46-JA47
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ALPHABETICAL INDEX

Date Description Vol. # Page Nos.
2018-04-24 | Bannett's Declaration ISO Gould's KXV JAGBS572-
Opposition to Motion to Com pel JA6581
2016-04-05 | Codding and Wrotniak's Answer JA439-
to T2 Plaintiffs' First Amended [l JA462
Complaint
2015-06-12 | Complaint I JA1-JA31
2016-10-17 | Cotter Jr.'s Appendix of Exhibits VI JA4458-
ISO Opposition to Gould's MSJ JA4517
2016-10-17 | Cotter Jr.'s Appendix of Exhibits JA4143-
ISO Opposition to Individual JA4311
Defendants' Partial MSJ No. 1 XVII, (FILED
XVIII UNDER
SEAL
JA4151A-C)
2016-10-17 | Cotter Jr.'s Appendix of Exhibits JA4312-
ISO Opposition to Individual XV JA4457
Defendants' Partial MSJ No. 2
2018-09-24 | Cotter Jr.'s Appendix of Exhibits JA12922-
ISO Reply to RDI's Opposition to LI, LHI JA13112
Motion to Retax Costs
2018-11-02 | Cotter Jr.'s Errata to Letter to
Court Objecting to Proposed LIl jﬁigig;
Order
2018-11-02 | Cotter Jr.'s Letter to Court LIl JA13151-
Objecting to Proposed Order JA13156
2018-04-23 | Cotter Jr.'s Motion for Omnibus JA6432-
Relief on OST JAG6561
XXV, (FILED
xxvil | UNDER
SEAL
JAG350A;
JAG6513A-C)
2016-09-23 | Cotter Jr.'s Motion for Partial XIV. XV JA3337-
Summary Judgment ("MPSJ") ’ JA3697
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ALPHABETICAL INDEX

Date Description Vol. # Page Nos.
2018-11-26 | Cotter Jr.'s Motion for
Reconsideration & Amendment of LIl JA13199-
Cost Judgment, for Limited Stay of JA13207
Execution on OST
2017-12-19 | Cotter Jr.'s Motion for
Reconsideration of Ruling on
Partial MSJ Nos. 1, 2 & 3 and >><(>)<(III\I/’ 3?2;83
Gould's MSJ on OST ("Motion for
Reconsideration”)
2018-06-12 | Cotter Jr.'s Motion for Relief Based
on Noncompliance with Court's XXX JA7569-
May 2, 2018 Rulings on OST JA7607
("Motion for Relief" )
2017-12-29 | Cotter Jr.'s Motion for Rule 54(b) XXV JA6092-
Certification and Stay on OST JAG6106
2018-04-18 | Cotter Jr.'s Motion to Compel XXV, JA6298-
(Gould) XXVI | JA6431
2018-06-08 | Cotter Jr.'s Motion to Compel on XXIX, | yp7900.
OST XXX, | Ja7568
XXXI
2018-09-05 | Cotter Jr.'s Mbtion to Retax Costs XXXV JA8915-
JA9018
2017-12-28 | Cotter Jr.'s Motion to Stay on OST XXV JA6072-
JA6080
2018-02-01 | Cotter Jr.'s Notice of Appeal XXV JAG295-
JA6297
2018-09-13 | Cotter Jr.'s Notice of Appeal JA9108-
XXXVII JA9110
2018-12-06 | Cotter Jr.'s Notice of Appeal from LIl JA13220-
Cost Judgment JA13222
2018-12-14 | Cotter Jr.'s Notice of Posting Cost LIl JA13230-
Bond on Appeal JA13232
2018-01-05 | Cotter Jr.'s Opposition to JAB229-
Defendants' Motion for Judgment XXV JA6238

as a Matter of Law
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Date Description Vol. # Page Nos.
2016-10-13 | Cotter Jr.'s Opposition to Gould's N JA4015-
MSJ JA4051
2018-05-18 | Cotter Jr.'s Opposition to Motion JAT079-
to Compel Production of Docs re XXIX JA7087
Expert Fee Pgyments
2016-10-13 | Cotter Jr.'s Opposition to Partial XVI, JA4052-
MSJ No. 1 XVII JA4083
2018-06-13 | Cotter Jr.'s Opposition to XXX JA7608-
Ratification MSJ JA7797
2018-06-13 | Cotter Jr.'s Opposition to RDI's XXXI, | JA7798-
Demand Futilit y Motion XXXII | JA7840
2018-10-01 | Cotter Jr.'s Opposition to RDI's LIl JA13113-
Motion for Jud gment in its Favor JA13125
2018-05-11 | Cotter Jr.'s Opposition to RDI's KXV JA6816-
Motion for Leave to File Motion JAG937
2018-01-05 | Cotter Jr.'s Opposition to RDI's JAG225-
Motion to Dismiss for Failure to XXV JA6228
Show Demand Futilit y
2018-05-18 | Cotter Jr.'s Pre-Trial Memo XXX JAT7136-
JA7157
2018-06-18 | Cotter Jr.'s Reply ISO Motion for XXX, | JA8302-
Relief Re: 05-02-18 Ruligs XXXIV | JA8342
2018-01-03 | Cotter Jr.'s Reply ISO Motion for XXV JAG171-
Rule 54(b) Certification and Stay JS6178
2018-04-27 | Cotter Jr.'s Reply ISO Motion to XXV JA6582-
Compel (Gould) JA6599
2018-09-24 | Cotter Jr.'s Reply to RDI's Opp'n to LIl JA12897-
Motion to Retax Costs JA12921
2016-09-02 | Cotter Jr.'s Second Amended I JA519-
Verified Com plaint JA575
2017-12-01 | Cotter Jr.'s Supplemental A5094
Opposition to Partial MSJ Nos. 1 & XXI :]] Aggg{

2 & Gould MSJ
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Date Description Vol. # Page Nos.

2017-12-01 | Cotter Jr.'s Supplemental
Opposition to Partial MSJ Nos. 2 & >>§>>2III jﬁgggg
3 & Gould MSJ

2017-12-01 | Cotter Jr.'s Supplemental JA5110-
Opposition to Partial MSJ Nos. 2 & XXI JA5134
5 & Gould MSJ

2017-12-01 | Cotter Jr.'s Supplemental JA5253-
Opposition to Partial MSJ Nos. 2 & XXI JA5264
6 & Gould MSJ

2016-10-13 | Cotter, Jr.'®©pposition to Partial N JA4084-
MSJ No. 2 JA4111

2016-10-13 | Cotter, Jr.'©pposition to Partial XV JA4112-
MSJ No. 6 JA4142

2017-12-27 | Declaration of Bannett ISO Gould's
Opposition to Cotter Jr.'s Motion féi\\; gﬁgggz
for Reconsideration

2016-10-21 | Declaration of Bannett ISO Gould's XIX JA4636-
Reply ISO MSJ JA4677

2017-12-05 | Declaration of Bannett ISO Gould's | XXIl, JA5555-
Supplemental Reply 1ISO MSJ XXI JA5685

2018-01-05 | Declaration of Krum ISO Cotter JAB239-
Jr.'s Opposition to Motion for XXV JA6244
Judgment as a Matter of Law

2017-12-01 | Declaration of Levin ISO Cotter
Jr.'s Supplemental Opposition to XX| JA5108-
Partial MSJ Nos. 1 & 2 & Gould JA5118
MSJ

2017-12-01 | Declaration of Levin ISO Cotter
Jr.'s Supplemental Opposition to XXI JA5135-
Partial MSJ Nos. 2 & 5 & Gould JA5252
MSJ

2017-12-01 | Declaration of Levin ISO Cotter
Jr.'s Supplemental Opposition to XX| JA5265-
Partial MSJ Nos. 2 & 6 & Gould JA5299

MSJ
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2017-12-01 | Declaration of Levin ISO Cotter
Jr.'s Supplemental Opposition to XX JAS321-
So-Called MSJ Nos. 2 & 3 & Gould JA5509
MSJ

2016-09-23 | Defendant William Gould i, 1v, | JA576-
("Gould")'s MSJ V, VI JA1400

2018-08-14 | Findings of Fact and Conclusions XXXV JA8401-
of Law and Judgment JA8411

2017-10-04 | First Amended Order Setting Civil JA4928-
Jury Trial, Pre-Trial Conference, XX JA4931
and Calendar Call

2015-10-22 | First Amended Verified Complaint I JA263-

JA312

2018-04-24 | Gould's Declaration ISO KXV JAG569-
Opposition to Motion to Com pel JAG571

2017-10-17 | Gould's Joinder to Motion for JA4975-
Evidentiary Hearing re Cotter Jr.'s XX JA4977
Adequacy as Derivative Plaintif f

2018-06-18 | Gould's Joinder to RDI's
Combined Opposition to Cotter XX JA8296-
Jr.'s Motion to Compel & Motion JA8301
for Relief

2017-12-27 | Gould's Opposition to Cotter Jr.'s KXV JA5982-
Motion for Reconsideration JA5986

2018-04-24 | Gould's Opposition to Cotter Jr.'s KXV JAB6562-
Motion to Com pel JA6568

2016-10-21 | Gould's Reply ISO MSJ XIX JA4610-

JA4635

2017-12-01 | Gould's Request For Hearing on XX JA5078-
Previously-Filed MSJ JA5093

2017-12-04 | Gould's Supplemental Reply ISO XXI| JA5538-
of MSJ JA5554

2017-11-28 | Individual Defendants' Answer to JA5048-
Cotter Jr.'s Second Amended XX, XXI JA5077

Complaint
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Date Description Vol. # Page Nos.
2016-03-14 | Individual Defendants' Answer to " JA375-
Cotter's First Amended Com plaint JA396
2017-10-11 | Individual Defendants' Motion for JA4932-
Evidentiary Hearing Re Cotter Jr.'s XX JA4974
Adequacy as Derivative Plaintif f
2016-09-23 | Individual Defendants' Motion for JA1486-
Partial Summary Judgment (No. 1) JA2216
Re: Plaintiff's Termination and
Reinstatement Claims ("Partial t//: i|V||>I<’ L(JII:\:I[')EE%
JA2136A-D)
2016-09-23 | Individual Defendants' Motion for JA2217-
Partial Summary Judgment (No. 2) JA2489
Re: The Issue of Director (FILED
Independence ("Partial MSJ No. 2") IX, X UNDER
SEAL
JA2489A-
HH)
2016-09-23 | Individual Defendants' Motion for
Partial Summary Judgment (No. 3) JA2490-
On Plaintiff's Claims Related to the X, Xl JA2583
Purported Unsolicited Offer
("Partial MSJ No. 3%
2016-09-23 | Individual Defendants' Motion for
Partial Summary Judgment (No. 4) JA2584-
On Plaintiff's Claims Related to the Xl JA2689
Executive Committee ("Partial MSJ
No. 4")
2016-09-23 | Individual Defendants' Motion for
Partial Summary Judgment (No. 5) JA2690-
On Plaintiff's Claims Related to the | XI, XII JA2860

Appointment of Ellen Cotter as
CEO ("Partial MSJ No. 5
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Date Description Vol. # Page Nos.
2016-09-23 | Individual Defendants' Motion for
Partial Summary Judgment (No. 6)
Re Plaintiff's Claims Re Estate's
Option Exercise, Appointment of
Margaret Cotter, Compensation X1, X, | JA2861-
Packages of Ellen Cotter and b \Y; JA3336
Margaret Cotter, and related
claims Additional Compensation
to Margaret Cotter and Guy
Adams ("Partial MSJ No. 6"
2015-09-03 | Individual Defendants' Motion to JA149-
Dismiss Complaint JA237
2016-10-26 | Individual Defendants' Objections
to Declaration of Cotter, Jr. XIX JA4T725-
Submitted in Opposition to Partial JA4735
MSJs
2017-12-26 | Individual Defendants' Opposition JA5910-
to Cotter Jr.'s Motion For XXIV JA5931
Reconsideration
2018-01-02 | Individual Defendants' Opposition JAB6132-
to Cotter Jr.'s Motion for Rule 54(b) | XXV JA6139
Certification and Stay
2016-10-13 | Individual Defendants' Opposition XVI JA3815-
to Cotter Jr.'s MPSJ JA3920
2016-10-21 | Individual Defendants' Reply 1ISO VI JA4518-
of Partial MSJ No. 1 JA4549
2016-10-21 | Individual Defendants' Reply 1ISO XVIII, | JA4550-
Partial MSJ No. 2 XIX JA4567
2016-10-21 | Individual Defendants' Reply ISO JA4678—
Partial MSJ Nos. 3, 4, 5, and 6 XIX | 5p4724
2017-12-04 | Individual Defendants' Reply ISO XXI| JA5510-
Renewed Partial MSJ Nos. 1 & 2 JA5537
2017-11-09 | Individual Defendants' JA4981-
Supplement to Partial MSJ Nos. 1, XX JA5024

2,3,5,and 6
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ALPHABETICAL INDEX

Date Description Vol. # Page Nos.
2017-12-08 | Joint Pre-Trial Memorandum XXII| JA5686-
JA5717

2018-08-24 | Memorandum of Costs submitted JAB426-
by RDI for itself & the director XXXIV JAB446
defendants

2016-09-23 | MIL to Exclude Expert Testimony JA1401-
of Steele, Duarte-Silva, Spitz, Vi JA1485
Nagy, & Finnerty

2015-08-10 | Motion to Dismiss Conplaint I JA48-JA104

2018-08-16 | Notice of Entry of Findings of Fact
and Conclusions of Law and XXXIV JABA12-
Judgment JAB425

2018-11-20 | Notice of Etry of Order Denying LNl JA13183-
RDI's Motion for Attorne ys' Fees JA13190

2018-11-20 | Notice of Etry of Order Denying JA13191-
RDI's Motion for Judgment in Its L1l JA13198
Favor

2018-01-04 | Notice of Entry of Order Granting JAB182-
Cotter Jr.'s Motion for Rule 54(b) XXV JA6188
Certification

2018-11-06 | Notice 6 Entry of Order of Cost LIl JA13168-
Judgment JA13174

2018-12-07 | Notice of Entry of Order Re Cotter
Jr.'s Motion for Reconsideration & LIl JA13223-
Amendment of Cost Judgment JA13229
and for Limited Stay

2017-12-29 | Notice of Entry of Order Re JAB081-
Individual Defendants' Partial XXV JA6091
MSJs, Gould's MSJ, and MIL

2016-12-22 | Notice of Entry of Order Re Partial JA4921-
MSJ Nos. 1-6 and MIL to Exclude XX JA4927
Expert Testimony

2018-09-05 | Notice of Entry of SAO Re Process JA8907-
for Filing Motion for Attorney's XXXVI JA8914

Fees
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Date Description Vol. # Page Nos.

2018-01-04 | Order Denyirg Cotter Jr.'s Motion XXV JA6189-
for Reconsideration and Stay JA6191

2018-11-16 | Order Denying RDI's Motion for LIl JA13175-
Attorne ys' Fees JA13178

2018-11-06 | Order Denying RDI's Motion for LIl JA13179-
Judgment in Its Favor JA13182

2015-10-12 | Order Denying RDI's Motion to I JA257-
Compel Arbitration JA259

2018-01-04 | Order GrantingCotter Jr.'s Motion XXV JA6179-
for Rule 54(b) Certification JA6181

2016-10-03 | Order Granting Cotter Jr.'s Motion
to Compel Production of XV JA3698-
Documents & Communications Re JA3700
the Advice of Counsel Defense

2018-07-12 | Order Granting in Part Cotter Jr.'s JA8398-
Motion for Omnibus Relief & XXXIV JA8400
Motion to Com pel

2018-07-12 | Order Granting In Part Cotter Jr.'s JAB395-
Motion to Compel (Gould) & XXXIV JA8397
Motion for Relie f

2018-11-06 | Order Grantingin Part Motion to JA13163-
Retax Costs & Entering Judgment L1l JA13167
for Costs ("Cost Judgment")

2018-12-06 | Order Re Cotter Jr.'s Motion for
Reconsideration & Amendment of LIl JA13216-
Judgment for Costs and for JA13219
Limited Stay

2016-10-03 | Order Re Cotter Jr.'s Motion to JA3701-
Permit Certain Discovery re XV JA3703
Recent "Offer"

2016-12-21 | Order Re Individual Defendants' JA4917-
Partial MSJ Nos. 1-6 and MIL to XX JA4920

Exclude Expert Testimony
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Date Description Vol. # Page Nos.
2017-12-28 | Order Re Individual Defendants' JAB065-
Partial MSJs, Gould's MSJ, and XXV JAB071
MILs
2015-10-19 | Order Re Motion to Dismiss " JA260-
Complaint JA262
2016-12-20 | RDI's Answer to Cotter Jr.'s XX JA4891-
Second Amended Complaint JA4916
2016-03-29 | RDI's Answer to Cotter, Jr.'s First I JA397-
Amended Com plaint JA418
2016-03-29 | RDI's Answer to T2 Plaintiffs' First I JA419-
Amended Com plaint JA438
2018-08-24 | RDI's Appendix of Exhibits to XXXIV, JAB447-
Memorandum of Costs XXXV, JAB906
XXXVI
2018-09-14 | RDI's Appendix ISO Opposition to | XXXVII, JA9220-
Motion to Retax ("Appendix") Part | XXXVIII JA9592
1 , XXXIX
2018-09-14 | RDI's Appendix, Part 2 XXXIX, | JA9593-
XL, XLI | JA10063
2018-09-14 | RDI's Appendix, Part 3 X)IEII_II JA10064-
LI JA10801
2018-09-14 | RDI's Appendix, Part 4 XLII, | JA10802-
XLIV JA10898
2018-09-14 | RDI's Appendix Part 5 XLIV, | JA10899-
XLV JA11270
2018-09-14 | RDI's Appendix, Part 6 XLV, |JAl11271-
XLVI JA11475
2018-09-14 | RDI's Appendix, Part 7 XLVI,
XLVII, | JA11476-
XLVI, | JA12496
XLIX, L
2018-09-14 | RDI's Appendix, Part 8 L LL LI JA12497-
T JA12893
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2018-06-18 | RDI's Combined Opposition to JAT875-
Cotter Jr.'s Motion to Compel & XXXII JAT927
Motion for Relie f

2019-10-21 | RDI's Consolidated Reply ISO JA4589-
Individual Defendants' Partial MSJ XIX JA4603
Nos. 3,4,5&6

2018-01-03 | RDI's Errata to Joinder to
Individual Defendants' Opposition XXV JAG153-
to Motion for Rule 54(b) JA6161
Certification and Stay

2016-10-13 | RDI's Joinder to Individual JA3921-
Defendants' Opposition to Cotter XVI JA4014
Jr.'s MPSJ

2018-01-03 | RDI's Joinder to Individual
Defendants' Opposition to Cotter XXV JA6140-
Jr.'s Motion for Rule 54(b) JA6152
Certification and Stay

2016-10-03 | RDI's Joinder to Individual XV JA3707-
Defendants' Partial-MSJ No. 1 JA3717

2016-10-03 | RDI's Joinder to Individual . JA3718-
Defendants' Partial MSJ No. 2 JA3739

2016-10-03 | RDI's Joinder to Individual XV JA3740-
Defendants' Partial MSJ No. 3 JA3746

2016-10-03 | RDI's Joinder to Individual XV JA3747-
Defendants' Partial MSJ No. 4 JA3799

2016-10-03 | RDI's Joinder to Individual XV JA3800-
Defendants' Partial MSJ No. 5 JA3805

2016-10-03 | RDI's Joinder to Individual XV, XVI [JA3806-
Defendants' Partial MSJ No. 6 JA3814

2017-11-21 | RDI's Joinder to Individual JA5025-
Defendants' Supplement to Partial XX JA5027
MSJNos. 1,2,3,5&6

2016-10-03 | RDI's Joindeto MIL to Exclude XV JA3704-
Expert Testimony JA3706
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2017-10-18 | RDI's Joinder to Motion for JA4978-
Evidentiary Hearing re Cotter Jr.'s XX JA4980
Adequacy as Derivative Plaintif f
2018-09-07 | RDI's Motion fa Attorneys' Fees XXXVI, | JA9019-
XXXVII | JA9101
2018-09-12 | RDI's Motion for Judgment in Its XXXV JA9102-
Favor JA9107
2015-08-31 | RDI's Motion to Compel | JA127-
Arbitration JA148
2018-01-03 | RDI's Motion to Dismiss for XXV JA6162-
Failure to Show Demand Futilit y JA6170
2018-11-30 | RDI's Opposition to Cotter Jr.'s
Motion for Reconsideration and L1l JA13208-
Response to Motion for Limited JA13212
Stay of Execution on OST
2018-09-14 | RDI's Opposition to Cotter Jr.'s XXXV JA9111-
Motion to Retax Costs JA9219
2018-04-27 | RDI's Opposition to Cotter's KXV JAG6600-
Motion for Omnibus Relie f JAG6698
2016-10-21 | RDI's Reply ISO Gould's MSJ XIX JA4604-
JA4609
2016-10-21 | RDI's Reply ISO Individual XIX JA4568-
Defendants' Partial MSJ No. 1 JA4577
2016-10-21 | RDI's Reply ISO Individual XIX JA4578-
Defendants' Partial MSJ No. 2 JA4588
2015-08-20 | Reading International, Inc.
("RDI")'s Joinder to Margaret
Cotter, Ellen Cotter, Douglas JAL05
McEachern, Guy Adams, & )
; NS JA108
Edward Kane ("Individual
Defendants") Motion to Dismiss
Complaint
2015-11-10 | Scheduling Order and Order JA313-
Setting Civil Jury Trial, Pre-Trial Il IA316

Conference and Calendar Call
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2018-05-04 | Second Amended Order Setting JA6724-
Jury Trial, Pre-trial Conference, XXVII JAB6726
and Calendar Call

2016-06-21 | Stipulation and Order to Amend " JA463-
Deadlines in Scheduling Order JA468

2018-09-14 | Suggestion of Death of Gould LIl JA12894-
Upon the Record ’ JA12896

2016-02-12 | T2 Plaintiffs’ First Amended " JA317-
Complaint JA355

2015-08-28 | T2 Plaintiffs' Verified Shareholder | JA109-
Derivative Com plaint JA126

2015-10-06 | Transcript of 9-10-15 Hearing on
Defendants' Motion to Dismiss & T JA238-
Plaintiff Cotter Jr. ("Cotter Jr.")'s ’ JA256
Motion for Preliminar y Injunction

2016-02-23 | Transcript of 2-18-16 Hearing on JA356-
Motion to Compel & Motion to Il JA374
File Document Under Seal

2016-06-23 | Transcript of 6-21-16 Hearing on JA469-
Defendants' Motion to Compel & Il JA493
Motion to Dis qualify T2 Plaintiffs

2016-08-11 | Transcript of 8-9-16 Hearing on
Cotter Jr.'s Motion for Partial I JA494-
Summary Judgment, Motion to ’ JA518
Compel & Motion to Amend

2016-11-01 | Transcript of 10-27-16 Hearing on XIX. XX JA4736-
Motions ’ JA4890

2017-11-27 | Transcript of 11-20-17 Hearing on
Motion for Evidentiary Hearing re XX JA5028-
Cotter Jr.'s Adequacy & Motion to JA5047
Seal

2017-12-11 | Transcript of 12-11-2017 Hearing JA5718-
on [Partial] MSJs, MILs, and Pre- XX JA5792

Trial Conference
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2017-12-29 | Transcript of 12-28-17 Hearing on JA6107-
Motion for Reconsideration and XXV JAB131
Motion for Stay

2018-01-05 | Transcript of 1-4-18 Hearing on JA6245-
Cotter Jr.'s Motion for Rule 54(b) XXV JAB263
Certification

2018-01-08 | Transcript of Hearing on Demand JAG264-
Futility Motion and Motion for XXV JA6280
Judgment

2018-01-10 | Transcript of Proceedings of 01-8- XXV JA6281-
18 July Trial-Day 1 JA6294

2018-05-03 | Transcript of 4-30-18 Hearing on XXV JA6699-
Motions to Com pel & Seal JA6723

2018-05-07 | Transcript of 5-2-18 Hearing on XXVII, | JA6727-
Evidentiary Hearing XXVII | JA6815

2018-05-24 | Transcript of 05-21-18 Hearing on JAT7158-
Adams and Cotter sisters' Motion XXIX JATL172
to Compel

2018-06-20 | Transcript of 06-19-18 Omnibus JA8343-
Hearing on discovery motions and | XXXIV JA8394
Ratification MSJ

2018-10-02 | Transcript of 10-01-18 Hearing on LIl JA13126-
Cotter Jr.'s Motion to Retax Costs JA13150

30




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| certify that | am an employee of MORRIS LAW GROUP; | am

familiar with the firm's practice of collection and processing documents for
mailing; that, in accordance therewith, | caused the following document to
be e-served via the Supreme Court's ekctronic service process. | hereby
certify that on the 28th day of August , 2019, a true and correct copy of the
foregoing JOINT APPENDIX TO OPENIN G BRIEFS FOR CASE NOS.
77648 & 76981was served by the following method(s):

; Supreme Court's EFlex Electronic Filing System:

Stan Johnson Donald A. Lattin

Cohen-Johnson, LLC Carolyn K. Renner

255 East Warm Springs Road, Ste. 110 Maupin, Cox & LeGoy

Las Vegas, Nevada 89119 4785 Caughlin Parkway
Reno, Nevada 89519

Christopher Tayback

Marshall Searcy Ekwan E. Rhow

Quinn Emanuel Urquhart & Sullivan LLP ~ Shoshana E. Bannett
865 South Figueroa Street, 10th Floor Bird, Marella, Boxer, Wolpert,

Los Angeles, CA Nessim, Drooks, Lincenberg &
Rhow, P.C.
Attorneys for Respondents 1875 Century Park East, 23rd Fl.

Edward Kane, Douglas McEachern, Judy Los Angeles, CA 90067-2561
Codding, and Michael Wrotniak
Attorneys for Respondent

William Gould
Mark Ferrario
Kara Hendricks Judge Elizabeth Gonzalez
Tami Cowden Eighth Judicial District
Greenberg Traurig, LLP court of
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Andrea Llamas

2 Woan Relpenn

0280 - 00000 -

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject

Noah Helpern ‘r“ Y]’" Mm

Tuesday, January 02, 2018 8:26 PM
Sandra Acosta; Andrea Llamas

I had the matter number wrong on this — it’s 02686-00002.

On Jan 2, 2018, at 7:58 AM, Noah Helpermn <noahhelm@guinnemanuel_.com> wrote:
Could you submit this expense for 02685-00002? Thanks,

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Southwest Airlines” <SouthwestAirlin uv.southwest.com>
Date: December 29, 2017 at 1:25:42 PM PST

To: noahhelpern@quinnemanuel com

Subject: Flight reservation (QAOQTO) | 02JAN18 | BUR-LAS |
Helpern/Noah

Reply-To: "Southwest Airlines” <reply@wnco.com>

Thanks for choosig Southwes'® for your trip.

Ready for takeoff!

Thanks for choosing Southwest® for your trip. You'll find everything you need fo

know about your reservation below. Happy travels!

AIR Confirmation: QAOQTO Confirmation Date: 12/29/2617

Passenger(s) Rapid Rewards & Ticket# Expiration gmim

HELPERN/NOAH 20134056725 5268797001585 Dec 29, 2018 2832

Rapiks Rewards points eamed are only estimates. Visit your (MySouthwest, Southwest.com of Rapid Rewards)
account for the most accurate totais - induding A-List & Adist Preterred bonus paints.

Date . Fiight  Business Select Departure/Amival
1

Docket 75053

nk h dc«gOIS

Re: Flight reservation (QAOQTO) | 02JANLS | BUR-LAS | l-lelpern/Noah

\ZVARSE

& Login | View my i

JA12059
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Tue Jan 2 5058 @ Depart BURBANK, CA (BUR) on Southwest
Aiffines at 10:30 AM
Anive in LAS VEGAS, NV (LAS) at 11:30 AM
Travel Time 1 hrs 0 mins

Business Select

Earnup t5 10,0

81 Bags fly free®: First and second checked bags. Weight and size limits Rapld Rewards® p
apply. One small bag and one personal item are pemitted as caryon per night.
items, free of charge. Seledtyourroom )

@ 30 minutes before departure: We encourage you to arrive in the gate
area no later than 30 minutes prior to your flight's scheduled departure as
we may begin boarding as early as 30 minutes before your flight & naa 3rent

10 minutes before departure: You must obtain your boarding pass(es) .

@ and be in the gate area for boarding at least 10 minutes prior to your V' Eam Rapid Reverds
fight's scheduled departure time. If not, Southwest may cancel your v Guarantesd low rate
reserved space and you will not be eligible for denied boarding  Free caneetistion
compensation.

% If you do not plan to travel on your flight: in ‘accordance with
Southwest's No Show Policy, you must notify Southwest at least 10
minutes prior to your flight's scheduled departure if you do not plan to
travel on your fiight. Customers who fzil to cancel reservations for a
Wanna Get Away fare segment at least ten {10) minutes prior to travel
and who do not board the flight will be considered a no show, and all
remaining unused Wanna Get Away funds will be forfeited. Al remaining
unused Business Select and Anytime funds will be converted to reusable
travel funds. If you no show your reward travel reservation, the points will
be redeposited to the purchaser's Rapid Rewards account. Any taxes and
fees associated with your reward travel reservation will be held for future
use in the form of reusable travel funds under the name of the traveler(s).

Need to make a change? Keep your confirmation number on record. It
will be used fo retrieve your reservation and apply funds to future travel,

 AirCost: 267.68

Fare Rule(s): 5268787001585: NONTRANSFERASBLE -BG WN

Valid only on Southwest Airlines, All travel involving funds from this
Confirmation Number must be completed by the expiration date. Unused travel
funds may only be applied toward the purchase of future travel for the individual
named on the ticket. Any changes to this itinerary may result in a fare increase.

BUR WN LAS235.98USD235.98END ZP BUR4. 10 XF BUR4.5

& Leam about our <22 Leam aboutinflight
£22D boarding process.m %" WIFi & entertainment.s

Cost and Payment Summary

¥ AIR-QA0QTO
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Base Fare $ 23598 Payment

Excise Taxes $ 17.7
September 11th Security Fee $
Segment Fee $
Passenger Facility Charge $ 4
Total Air Cost $ 267.38
* Useful Tools Know Before You Go Special Travel Needs -
Check i Oniine In the Aiport Traveling with Chidren :
EarvBid Checkly Baagage Policies Teavelng with Pets
ViewiShare kinerary Suggested Aot Arival Times ~ Unaccompanied Minors
At i “Security Procedures Baby on Board
Cancel A Reservation Customers of Size Cuslomers with Disabiitles |
Elight Stalus Nolification Purchasing and Refinds
Book a Car
Book a Hotel !
— — s

Legal Pollcies & He!pful Informaﬂon

;  Prvacy Policy gmm_cgmm_m szmm&
;  bolice of Incorporated Terms £AQs

This is a post-only mailing from Southwest Airines. Please do not stiempt to respond to this message. Your
privacy is imporiant to us, Please read our Privacy Poiicy.

* All travel invelvig funds from this Confinnation Number must be completed by the expiration date.
2 Security Fee is the govermment-imposed Sepiember 11th Security Fee.

Prohibition on Multipte/Conflicting Reservations. To promote seat availabifity for our Customers. Stughwest
prohibits multiple reservations for the same Passenger departing from the same City on the same date, or any
muttiple reservations containing conflicting or overlapping itinararies {such as departures for the same
Custoiner from muitiple cities at the same time). Furthermore. withoit advance nofice o the Passenger ar
purchaser. Southwrest may canced such reservations, or any other reservalions that 8 beli . inn s sofe
discretion, were made without intent to travel With the excepiion ot Souttivest ift cards, funds from
proatlively cancelled resenvat:ons by Southwest vakl be returned 0 the osiginal foom of payment. Reservations
paid for with a Southwest gift cand wiit have the amount applied from the gitt card bela 2s iravel furds for use
by the Customer on 3 fulure Southwaest Aitines ight.

See Southwesi Airtines Co. Notice of Incorporation

Southwest Aiines
P.0. Box 36647-1CR
Delas, TX 75235
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Abby Valenzuela

From: Ali Moghaddas

Sent: Wednesday, January 03, 2018 12:18 PM
To: Abby Valenzuela

Subject: FW: Your trip confirmation-SILEG) 03JAN

From: American Airlines [mailto:no-reply@notify.email.aa.com)
Sent: Wednesday, January 03, 2018 12:18 PM

To: Ali Moghaddas <alimoghaddas@quinnemanuel.com> -
Subject: Your trip confirmation-SILEG) 03JAN

American Airfines %,

Hello Ali Moghaddast {ssued: Jan 3, 2018

Record locator: SILEGJ

View your trip

Wednesday, January 3, 2018

LAX % LAS Seats: 14D : ;
: Class: Economy (G) f
4:50emm - 6:05 pm Meals: '

' ]
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Los Angeles Las Vegas
American Airlines 180

Ali AAdvantage # 78XSTES
Moghaddas Ticket # 0012165238991

~ Your trip receipt

EI Visa XXOO0OKXXXXXXX 1458

Ali Moghaddas
FARE-USD $111.63
TAXES AND CARRIER-IMPOSED FEES $22.67
TICKET TOTAL . $134.3¢0

o M/ B9

Book a car Book a hotel Buy trip insurance SuperShuttie . 1

Up to 35% of f base rates plus
'I,QOOAAantageﬂhonus rm!es.

JA12063



Kelly Velazquez

From:
Sent:
To:

Cc:
Subject:

Kathryn Koch <Kathryn.Koch@Altour.com>
Wednesday, January 03, 2018 3:29 PM
Kelly Velazquez
Christopher Tayback

CANCELLED flight reservation (M54Z€2) | 04JAN18 | BUR-LAS | Tayback/Christopher

This is the one there is a full refund coming on for the earlier flight he didn't want.

WAIR - M54ZE2
Base Fare $ 235.98
Excise Taxes $ 17.70
September 11th Security Fee $ 560
Segment Fee $ 42
P ger Facility Charge $ 450
Totat Air Cost $ 267.98

From; Sﬁéné Maloy

Payment Information
Payment Type: Amer Express
XXCOOOOXXXS006

Date: Jan 3, 2018

Payment Amount: $267.98

REFUND ON Jan 3, 2018 TO Amer Express

XXXXXXXXXXXS006 $267.98

Sent: Wednesday, January 03, 2018 2:30 PM
To: Kathryn Koch <Kathryn.Koch@Altour.com>

Subject: FW: CANCELLED flight reservation (M54ZE2) | 04JAN18 | BUR-LAS | Tayback/Christopher

From: Southwest Airlines {mailto:SouthwestAirlines@luv.southwest.com]

Sent: Wednesday, January 03, 2018 12:40 PM
To: Southwest <Southwest@Altour.com>

Subject: CANCELLED flight reservation (M54ZE2} | 04JAN18 | BUR-LAS | Tayback/Christopher

Your seservation has been cancelled.

_Southwests

Your reservation has been cancelled.

AIR Confirmation: M54ZE2

Confirmation Date: 01/3/2018
Arc no: 05695584

Passenger(s) Rapid Rewards # Ticket # Expiration
TAYBACK/CHRISTO  Join 5268798278316 Jan 3, 2019
PHER

Est. Points
Eamed
2832

JA12064
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Date Flight Business Select Departure/Arrival

Thu Jan 4 1765 0 Depart BURBANK, CA (BUR) on Southwest
Airlines at 07:45 AM
Astive in LAS VEGAS, NV (LAS) at 08:45 AM
Travel Time 1 hrs O mins

Business Select

i) Bags fly free®: First and second checked bags. Weiaht and size limits
apply. One small bag and one personal item are permitted as carryon
items, free of charge.

@ 30 minutes before departure: We encourage you to arrive in the gate
area no later than 30 minutes prior to your flight's scheduled departure as
we may begin boarding as early as 30 minutes before your flight.

@ 10 minutes before departure: You must obtain your boarding pass(es)
and be in the gate area for boarding at least 10 minutes prior to your
flight's scheduled departure time. If not, Southwest may cancel your
reserved space and you will not be eligible for denied boarding
compensation.

@ If you do not plan to travel on your flight: In accordance with
Southwest's No Show Policy, you must notify Southwest at least 10
minutes prior to your flight's scheduled departure if you do not plan to
travel on your flight. Customers who fail to cancel reservations for a
Wanna Get Away fare segment at least ten (10) minutes prior to travel
and who do not board the flight will be considered a no show, and all
remaining unused Wanna Get Away funds will be forfeited. All remaining
unused Business Select and Anytime funds will be converted to reusable
travel funds. If you no show your reward travei reservation, the points will
be redeposited to the purchaser's Rapid Rewards account. Any taxes and
fees associated with your reward travel reservation will be held for future
use in the form of reusable trave! funds under the name of the traveler(s).

A Transportation of hazardous materials: Federal law forbids the
carriage of hazardous materials such as aerosols, fireworks, lithium
batteries and flammable liquids aboard the aircraft in your checked or
carryon baggage. E-cigarettes are not permitted in checked baggage and
must be transported in carryon baggage only.

Air Cost: 267.98

Fare Rule(s): 5268798278316: BG WN

Valid only on Southwest Airlines. All travel involving funds from this
Confirmation Number must be completed by the expiration date. Unused travel
funds may only be applied toward the purchase of future travel for the individual
named on the ticket. Any changes to this itinerary may 1esult in a fare increase.
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BUR WN LAS235.98USD235.98END ZP BUR4.20 XF BUR4.5

Cost and Payment Summary
¥ AIR - MB4ZE2
Base Fare $ 23598 Payment Information

This is a post-oniy mailing from Southwest Airfines. Please do not attempt to respond to this message. Your

privacy is imporiant to us, Please read our Privacy Poficy.

1 All travel involving funds from this Confinnation Number must be completed by the expiration date.

4 Sent 11th S

Z Security Fee is the g D

Excise Taxes $ 17.70 Payment Type: Amer Express

September 11th Security Fee ~ $§ 560  XXXXXXXXXXX9006

Segment Fee $ 420 Date: Jan 3, 2018

Passenger Facility Charge $__450 Payment Amount: $267.98

Total Air Cost $ 267.98

REFUND ON Jan 3, 2018 TO Amer Express
XXXXXXXXXXX9006 $267.98
Useful Tools Know Before You Go Special Travel Needs :

R e e D p |
! Check In Online n the Airpory Traveling with Children '
{  Early Bird Check-in Bangage Policies Travefing with Pets i
* ViewsShare ifinerary Suagested Airport Arrival Times Unaccom Minors )
f Change Air Reservation Security Procedures on Board
:  Cancel Air Reservation Customers of Size Customers with Disabilities
| Check Flight Status inthe A s i
» Plight Status Notification Purchasing and Refunds :
Book a Car . i
! BookaHotel
) ¢
~ Legal Policies & Helpful Information i
! Privacy Policy Customer Service Commitment ~~ Contact Us !
| Noficeofincompomted Tens ~ FAQs i
;i Book Alr j Book Hotel { Bock Car | Book Vacation Packages | See Speciat Offers | Manage My Account
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Lauren Lindsay
]

From: Lauren Lindsay <nocliches234@yahoo.com>

Sent: Wednesday, January 17, 2018 9:35 AM

To: Lauren Lindsay :

Subject: Fwd: Flight reservation (TCIL9S) | 04JAN18 | BUR-LAS | Lindsay/Lauren Brooke
Begin forwarded message:

From: "Southwest Airlines" <SouthwestAirlin uv.southwest.com>
Date: December 30, 2017 at 8:26:19 PM PST

To: nocliches234(@yahoo.com
Subject: Flight reservation (TCIL9S) | 04JAN18 | BUR-LAS | Lindsay/Lauren Brooke

Reply-To: "Southwest Airlines" <reply@wnco.com>

Thanks for choosing Souttavest® for your $rip.

& Log in | View my itinerary

Ready for takeoffl

Thanks for choosing Southwest® for your trip. You'll find everything you need to
know about your reservation below. Happy travels!

AIR Confirmation: TCIL9S Confirmation Date: 12/30/2017

Passenger(s) Rapid Rewards # Ticket# Expiration E:::::m

LINDSAY/LAUREN 20594059765 5268797293184 Dec 31, 2018 2156
BROCKE

Rapid Rewards poinis earned are only estimates. Visit your {MySouthwest, Southwest com or Rapid Rewards}
account for the most accurate totals - including A-List & A-List Prefeired bonus points.

Date Flight Departure/Arrival
Thu Jen 4 1473  Depart BURBANK, CA (BUR) on Southwest Airlines at 09:35 AM
Arrive in LAS VEGAS, NV (LAS) at 10:35 AM

Travel Time 1 hrs 0 mins
Anytime
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@ Check in for your flight{s): 24 hours befcre your trip on Southwest.com
or your mobile device to secure your boarding position. You'll be
assigned a boarding position based on your check-in time. The earlier
you check in within 24 hours of your flight, the earlier you get to board.

. o Earn up to 10,000
2 Bags fly free®: First and second checked bags. Weight and size limits Rapid Rewards® points
apply. One small bag and one personal item are permitted as camryon &r night.
items, free of charge. pérnig
Selectyourroom )

@ 30 minutes before departure: We encourage you to arive in the gate
area no later than 30 minutes prior to your flight's scheduled departure as
we may begin boarding as eady as 30 minutes before your flight. ﬁ
Add a rental car

@ 10 minutes before departure: You must obtain your boarding pass{es)

and be in the gate area for boarding at least 10 minutes prior to your " Esrn Rapid Rewards® points
flight's scheduled departure time. If not, Southwest may cancel your  Guatameed low

reserved space and you wili not be eligible for denied boarding v F ncellat ates
compensation. fee canceliaton

@ if you do not plan to travel on your flight: In accordance with
Southwest's No Show Policy, you must notify Southwest at least 10
minutes prior to your flight's scheduled departure if you do not plan to
travel on your flight. Customers who fail to cancel reservations for a
Wanna Get Away fare segment at least ten (10) minutes prior to travel
and who do not board the flight will be considered a no show, and alt
remaining unused Wanna Get Away funds will be forfeited. All remaining
unused Business Select and Anytime funds will be converted to reusable
travel funds. if you no show your reward travel reservation, the points will
be redeposited to the purchaser's Rapid Rewards account. Any taxes and
fees associated with your reward travel reservation will be held for future
use in the form of reusable travel funds under the name of the traveler(s).

Need to make a change? Keep your confirmation number on record. it
will be used to retrieve your reservation and apply funds to future travel.

Air Cost: 245.83

Fare Rule(s): 5268797293184: NONTRANSFERABLE -BG WN

Valid only on Southwest Airlines. All travel involving funds from this
Confirmation Number must be completed by the expiration date. Unused travel
funds may only be applied toward the purchase of future travel for the individual
named on the ticket. Any changes to this itinerary may result in a fare increase.

BUR WN LAS215.52USD215.52END ZP BUR4.10 XF BUR4.5

Learn about our &= Learn about inflight
&35 boarding processa " WiFi & entertainment»

Cost and Payment Summary

¥ AIR-TCOL9S
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Base Fare $ 21552 Payment Information

Excise Taxes $ 16.16 Payment Type: Amer Express

Seplember 11th Security Fee  $ 560  JOUOOOXXXXXX 1011

Segment Fee 5 410 Date: Dec 30, 2017

Passenger Facility Charge $ _4.50 PaymentAmount $245.88

Total Air Cost $ 246.88
:  Useful Tools Know Before You Go Special Travel Needs
i CheckinOnfine Inthe Aiport Travefing with Children
¢ Early Bird Check-in Baggage Policies . Traveling with Pets i
| ViewrShare finerary Suagested Airport Anivai Times  Unaccompanied Minors
| Change Air Reservation Security Procedures Baby on Board
© Cancel Alr Reservation Customers of Size Customers with Dissblifies  ©
i Check Fhght Status In the Air H
{ pookaCar :
i Legal Policies & Helpful information
i Privacy Policy Customer Service Commiment =~ Contact Us
¢ Notice of Incorporated Terms EAQs

This is a post-only mailing from Soulimvest Airdines. Please do not atiempt o respond to this messzge. Your
privacy is important to us, Please read our Privacy Policy.

¥ All travel involving funds from thus Confirmalion Number must be compieted by the expirafion date.
2 Seeury Fee is the government-imposad September 11th Socunity Fee.

Prohibition on MultiplesConflicting Reservations. To promote seat availabiity for our Customers, Southwest
probibits mullipte reservations for the same Passenger departing from the same city on the same date. or any
mutuple reservations containing conflicting or overtapping Rir ies (such as depart for the same

Customer from mutiiple cities at the same time). Furth . without adk natice to the Passenger or
purchaser, Soulbwest may cancel such reservations, of aay othar ions that it believes, in its sole

discretion, were made without intent 1o travel. With the exceplion of Scuthwest gift cards, funds from
sroaclively canceiled reservations by Southwest will be retumed to the original fonit of payment. Reservations
paid for with a Southwest gift card wili have the amount applied from the gift card held as travel funds for use
by the Custainer on a futwe Southwest Aidines flight.

See Southwest Airines Co. Nofice of lacorporation
See Alsfines Limit of Liabi

Southwest Aittines
PO, Box 36647-1CR
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ALTOUR

SALES PERSON: CG ITINERARY/INVOICE NO. 6752009 DATE: 08 JAN 18
CUSTOMER NBR: 022721 VXHIIR PAGE: 01

TO: QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART SULLIVAN LLP
865 S FIGUEROA ST
10TH FLOOR
LOS ANGELES CA 90017

POR: ARMILLEI/DAVID REF: 02686-00002
09 JAN 18 - TUESDAY
AIR  SOUTHWEST AIRLINES FLT:1507 ECONOMY :
LV LAS VEGAS 1250P EQP: BOEING 737-700 WI
DEPART: TERMINAL 1 01HR OSMIN
AR BURBANK 155P NON-STOP

REF: LZ2JST
OTHER ETICKET
SOUTHWEST TICKETLESS TRAVEL TICKET REFERENCE 5268238205316/
RECORD LOCATOR LZ2JST
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 8238205316 267.98 PER PERSON

BILLED TO CAXXXXXXXXXXXX7354 267.98*
CREDIT CARD PAYMENT 1191300459 ARMILLEI DAVID
BILLED TO MASTERCARD 25.00*
SUB TOTAL 292,98
NET CC BILLING 292.98+
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 0.00
BA/BZ707V
TA/BZ707V

12100 W. OLYMPIC BLVD. SUITE300 LOSANGELES CA 90064 T:3105716000 F:310571 5847
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ALTOUR

SALES PERSON: CG ITINERARY/INVOICE NO. 6752086 DATE: 08 JAN 18
CUSTOMER NBR: 022721 VPRVMM PAGE: 01

TO: QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART SULLIVAN LLP
865 S FIGUEROA ST 10TH FL
LOS ANGELES CA 90017
ATTN CHRIS TAYBACK

FOR: TAYBACK/CHRISTOPHER

09 JAN 18 - TUESDAY :
AIR  SOUTHWEST AIRLINES FLT:6394 ECONOMY
LV LAS VEGAS 1120A EQP: BORING 737
DEPART: TERMINAL 1 01HR 1SMIN
AR LOS ANGELES 1235P NON-STOP
ARRIVE: TERMINAL 1 REF: M7VVZN
TAYBACK/CHRISTO WN-292849712

OTHER ETICKET
SOUTHWEST TICKETLESS TRAVEL TICKET REFERENCE 5264727964246/
RECORD LOCATOR M7VVZN

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 4727964246 253.98 PER PERSON
BILLED TO AXXXXXXXXXXXX9006
CREDIT CARD PAYMENT 1193300470 TAYBACK CHRISTOPHER
BILLED TO AXXXXXXXXXXXX9006 35.00*
SUB TOTAL 288.98
NET CC BILLING 288.98*
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 0.00
BA/BZ707V
TA/BZ707V

12100 W. OLYMPIC BLVD. SUTE300 LOSANGELES CA 90064 T:3105716000 F:3105715847
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Expense Details Report ID: 0100-2238-1226
02686-00002 - cotter 2

Expense Report

B
s

Business Purpose - travel back to LA at the end of trial

Description

: Receipt Attached: Yes Firm Paid: No

£ 02686-00002  Reading Interna  COTTERV.READING IN  303.97 USD

213: detailed email receipt is attached

MfareClass T e -

EndDate 01/11/2018

FlightPurchase 01/08/2018

FromTo LAS/LGB

StartDate 01/11/2018
2792191586267

Chrome River | www.chromeriver.com Page 8 of 11
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1/16/2018 Mail - Marco Perez - Outiook
Your itinerary for your upcoming trip
JetBlue Reservations

Mon 1/8/2018, 3:57 PM
Tomarco000@msn.com <mancodi0@msn.com>;

Your upcoming trip to LONG BEACH, CA on Thw, Jan 11

STRETCHING OUT
ISSOIN.

Get ready to enjoy early boarding, early access
to overhead bins and all that extra legroom! 2%y

Your confirmation code is WEYRFIA

This is not your boarding pass.
FUGHT/ TRAVELERS FREQUENT  SEATS* TERMINAL
OPERATED BY FUER"
Thu, 12:38PM LASVEGAS, 179 Marco Antonio  B6 3F 3
Jan 11 01:46PM NV (LAS}to jetBlug Peroz aszesst
LONG BEACH,
CA (LGB)

Trip t:

mwmwamnmmnusmmmmmmmmmwm_mm

mwmmmmum«mmammmmwmma&mm
<

or with an airport apply. Please dick here for addiiona) information,
For a detailed receipt, select a customer Ticket number(s)
Marco Antonio Perez 2792191586267

Please click here for detalls regarding change and cancel palicies.
*To provide a frequent fiier number, please call 1-800-JETELUE (538-2583).
2 Seat requests on cther airlines are not until by the opx

FORRM OF PAYMENT FARE TYPE FARE EXTRAS TAXES & FEES TOTAL

)ooooooooov;m c&mn-mm USD26945  USD2600  USD3451

l Even Mare Space (LAS-LGB) (x1) : USD26.00 1 $329.97-$26.00=
$303.97

hitps:/outiook live.com/mail/#/id/AQQKADAWATIWMTAWACOWMAAZMy0ZODMWL TAWAIOWMAGAEAD 7BCZuNok1 T51%2Bmc%2ByoirS
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Ali l\@ghaddas

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Southwest Airlines <SouthwestAirlines@luv.southwest.com>
Monday, January 08, 2018 2:21 PM

Ali Moghaddas

Flight reservation (LYCZ7Q) | 09JAN18 | LAS-LAX | Moghaddas/Ali

asing Southwest® for your trip.

i " 'Chande .. _  Spetial
', " Flight - . T Offées -

" Chack Flight

Checkin ™ .
Status’ -

" Oniing & .

Ready for takeoff!

Ei === Thanks for choosing Southwest® for your trip. Youfll find everything you need to
know about your reservation below. Happy travels!

AIR Confirmation: LYCZ7Q Confimnation Date: 01/872018
Passenger(s) Rapid Rewards # Ticket # Expiration Lovr o

MOGHADDAS/AL) 20184140325 5261400423426 Jan 8,2019 2676

Rapid Rewards points eamed are only estimates. Visit your (MyS L, S <com or Rapid
for the most totals iuding A-List & A-List Preferred bonus points.

Date Flight Business Select Departure/Arrival

Airlines at 14:20 AM
Arive in LOS ANGELES, CA (LAX) at 12:35
PM

Travel Time 1 tws 15 mins

Business Sefect

Tue Jan 9 6394 Depart LAS VEGAS, NV (LAS) on Southwest

Bags fly free®: First and second checked bags. Weight and size limits
apply. One small bag and one personal item are pemmitted as carryon
items, free of charge.

30 minutes before departure: We encourage you to arrive in the gate
area no later than 30 minutes prior to your flight's scheduled departure
as we may begin boarding as early as 30 minutes before your flight.

10 minutes before departure: You must obtain your boarding pass(es)
and be in the gate area for boarding at least 10 minutes prior to your

1

=

[dLog in | View mv itinerary

" Offers - . Offers =

gt
oAk
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flight's scheduled departure time. if not, Southwest may cancel your =
reserved space and you will not be eligible for denied boarding

compensation.

if you do not plan to trave! on your flight: In accordance with
& Southwest's No Show Policy, you must notify Southwest at least 10

minutes prior to your flight's scheduled departure if you do not plan to
travel on your flight. Customers who fail to cancel reservations for a
Wanna Get Away fare segment at [east ten (10) minutes prior to travel
and who do not board the flight will be considered a no show, and all
remaining unused Wanna Get Away funds will be forfeited. All
remaining unused Business Select and Anytime funds will be converted | <] =
to reusable trave! funds. If you no show your reward travel reservation,
the points will be redeposited to the purchaser's Rapid Rewards
account. Any taxes and fees associated with your reward travel
reservation will be held for future use in the form of reusable fravel
funds under the name of the traveler(s).

Need to make a change? Keep your confirmation number on record. It
will be used to retrieve your reservation and apply funds to future travel.

Air Cost: 253.98

Fare Rule(s): 5261400423426: NONTRANSFERABLE -BG WN

Valid only on Southwest Airlines. All travel invalving funds from this
Confirmation Number must be completed by the expiration date. Unused travel
funds may only be applied toward the purchase of future travel for the individual
named on the ticket. Any changes to this itinerary may result in a fare increase.

LAS WN LAX222 96USD222.96END ZP LAS4.20 XF LAS4.5

E Leam about our [] = Leam about infiight
g boarding processca WiFi & entertainmento
Cost and Payment Summary
[d AR-LYCZZ7Q
Base Fare $ 222.96 Payment Information
Excise Taxes $ 1672 Payment Type: Visa XXXOOUOOCOMK 1458
September 11th Security Fee $ 560 Date:Jan$, 2018
Segment Fee $ 420 PaymentAmount $253.98
Passenger Facility Charge 54
Total Air Cost

JA12075



Prepared For Account Number pme 280183
ANA PARGA-RODRIGUEZ XX0-2000(X9-31002

QUINN EMANUEL URQUHA ’
Activity Continued Retarenca Cads Ty
011018  TRAVEL AGENCY SERVIC LOS ANGELES CA 01070900000 50.00

TKT# 838007288323763 TRAVEL AGENCY 01/09/18

WISC. CHARGE ORDER (MCO)/PREPAID TICKET AUTH

SEARCY/MARSHALL M TRAVEL AGENCY SERVICE

TRAVEL AGENCY SERVIC LOS ANGELES CA
UNAVAILABLE

TO
UNAVAILABLE

T0
UNAVAILABLE

JA12076



PMERIGAN]  Prepared Fos Account Nurvber Closing Deto Page 21 of 83

ANA PARGA-RODRIGUEZ XOOKX000X9-31002  01/28H8

QUINN EMANUEL URQUHA
Activity Continued Peiarence Codo Amount3
OV/11/i8  SOUTHWEST AIRLINES ( LOS ANGELES CA pre— 2798

TKT# 5261400673290 AIRLINE/AIR C 01/09/18
PASSENGER TICKET

SEARCY/RARSHALL # SOUTHWEST AIRLINES (MAS
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES ( LOS ANGELES CA
FROM
LAS VEGAS NV
TO CARRIER CLASS
BURBANK CA W K
TO
UNAVAILABLE YY 00
T0
UNAVAILABLE YY 00
TO
UNAVAILABLE YY 00

JA12077



Noah Helpern

From: Southwest Airlines <SouthwestAirlines@luv.southwest.com>
Sent: Tuesday, January 09, 2018 10:47 AM

To: Noah Helpern

Subject: Flight reservation (NYKZL5) | 09JAN18 | LAS-BUR | Helpern/Noah

Thanks for choosing Southwest® for your frip.

& Log in | View my itinerary

Ready for takeoff!

Thanks for choosing Southwest® for your trip. You'll find everything you need fo
know about your reservation below. Happy travels!

AIR Confirmation: NYKZL5 Confismation Date: 01/0/2018

Passenger(s) Rapid Rewards # Ticket # Expiration 5% Points
HELPERN/NOAH 20134056725 5261400754725 Jan9,2019 2832
Rapid Rewards points eamed are only estimates. Visit your (MySouthwest, Southwest com or Rapid Rewards) Earnup 10 10,000
account for the most accurate totals - including A-List & A-List Preferred bonus points. Rapid Rewards® points
Date Flight Business Select Departure/Arrival Select >
Tue Jan 9 329 @ Depart LAS VEGAS, NV (LAS) on Southwest
Airfines at 02:05 PM
Arrive in BURBANK, CA (BUR) at 03:10 PM ﬁ
Travel Time 1 hrs 5 mins Addarental car
Business Select
@1 Bags fly free®: First and second checked bags. Weight and size limits v Guaranteed low rates
apply. One small bag and one personal item are pemitted as carryon " Free cancellation

items, free of charge.

@ 30 minutes before departure: We encourage you to arrive in the gate
area no later than 30 minutes prior to your fiight's scheduled departure as
we may begin boarding as early as 30 minutes before your flight

@ 10 minutes before departure: You must obtain your boarding pass(es)
and be in the gate area for boarding at least 10 minutes prior to your
flight's scheduled departure time. If not, Southwest may cancel your

1

JA12078



reserved space and you will not be eligible for denied boarding

compensation,

e If you do not plan to travel on your flight: In accordance with
Southwest's No Show Policy, you must notify Southwest at [east 10
minutes prior to your flight's scheduled departure if you do not plan to
travel on your flight. Customers who fail to cancel reservations for a
Wanna Get Away fare segment at least ten (10) minutes prior to travel
and who do not board the flight will be considered a no show, and all
remaining unused Wanna Get Away funds will be forfeited. All remaining

unused Business Select and Anytime funds will be converted to reusable
travel funds. If you no show your reward travel reservation, the points will
be redeposited to the purchaser's Rapid Rewards account. Any taxes and

fees associated with your reward travel reservation will be held for future

use in the form of reusable travel funds under the name of the traveler(s).

Need to make a change? Keep your confirmation number on record. it
will be used to retrieve your reservation and apply funds to future travel.

Air Cost; 267.98

Fare Rule(s): 5261400754725; NONTRANSFERABLE -BG WN

Valid only on Southwest Airlines. All trave! involving funds from this
Confirmation Number must be completed by the expiration date. Unused travel
funds may only be applied toward the purchase of future travel for the individual
named on the ticket. Any changes to this itinerary may result in a fare increase.

LAS WN BUR235.98USD235.98END ZP LAS4.20 XF LAS4.5

Learn about our

4"’\: Learn about inflight
2

éxg boarding processm WiFi & entertainmenta»
Cost and Payment Summary
¥ ARR-NYKZLS
Base Fare $ 23598 Payment information

$ 17.70 Payment Type: Visa XOOOUXXXXXXX2428

Excise Taxes

September 11th SecurityFee 560 Date: Jan 9, 2018
Segment Fee $ 420 Payment Amount $267.98
Passenger Facility Charge  —%—456—

Total Air Cost $ 267.98

JA12079



ALTOUR

SALES PERSON: CG ITINERARY/INVOICE NO. 6752946 DATE: 10 JAN 18
CUSTOMER NBR: 022721 YBOHRE PAGE: 01

TO: QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART SULLIVAN LLP
865 S FIGUEROA ST 10TH FL

LOS ANGELES CA 90017
ATTN CHRIS TAYBACK

FOR: TAYBACK/CHRISTOPHER

FOR BAGGAGE INFORMATION SEE WWW.ALTOURFLIGHTINFO.COM

12 JAN 18 - FRIDAY
AIR SOUTHWEST AIRLINES FLT:784 ECONOMY
LV BURBANK 720A EQP: BOEING 737-700 WI
01HR OSMIN
AR LAS VEGAS 825A NON-STOP
ARRIVE: TERMINAL 1 REF: NQE7IC
TAYBACK/CHRISTO WN-292849712
AIR  SOUTHWEST AIRLINES FLT:1507  ECONOMY
LV LAS VEGAS 1250P EQP: BOEING 737-700 WI
DEPART: TERMINAL 1 01HR OSMIN
AR BURBANK 155p NON-STOP
REF: NQE7IC
TAYBACK/CHRISTO . WN-292849712

MONITORING FOR BUSINESS SELECT
OTHER ETICKET
SOUTHWEST TICKETLESS TRAVEL TICKET REFERENCE 5260315411846

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 0315411846 538.96 PER PERSON
BILLED TO AXXXXXXXXXXXX9006

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT 1114310730 TAYBACK CHRISTOPHER
BILLED TO AXXXXXXXXXXXX9006 50.00*

08 JUL 18 - SUNDAY
OTHER LAS VEGAS
RECORDS ARE RETAINED UNTIL DATE SHOWN

SUB TOTAL 588.96
NET CC BILLING 588.96*
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 0.00
BA/BZ707V
TA/BZ707V

12100 W. OLYMPIC BLVD. SUITE 300 LOSANGELES CAS0064 T:3105716000 F:3105715847

JA12080
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AMIERICAN]  Prepared For Account Number Closing Date Page 31 of 88
SeRress  ANA PARGA-RODRIGUEZ XOOK-XXXXX9-31002  02/28/18
» QUINN EMANUEL URQUHA
Activity Continued Reterence Code Amount§
02/27/18  TRAVEL AGENCY SERVIC LOS ANGELES CA 02270900000 50.00

TKT# 89007312144973 TRAVEL AGENCY 02/26/18
MISC. CHARGE ORDER (MCO)/PREPAID TICKET AUTH
SEARCY/MARSHALL M TRAVEL AGENCY SERVICE
TRAVEL AGENCY SERVIC LOS ANGELES CA
UNAVAILABLE
T0
UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE

JA12081



Prepared For Accourt Numbes

ANA PARGA-RODRIGUEZ XO0KK-XOOKXXD-31002 Page 20 of 88

QUINN EMANUEL URQUHA

Activity Continued Reference Cade Amount$
02/2718  SOUTHWEST AIRLINES ( LOS ANGELES CA 79002258080 535.96

TKT# 5261418276139 AIRLINE/AIR C 02/26/18
PASSENGER TICKET

SEARCY/MARSHALL M SOUTHWEST AIRLINES (MAS

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES ( LOS ANGELES CA
FROM
BURBANK CA
T0 CARRIER CLASS
LAS VEGAS NV WN K
0
BURBANK CA WN K
TO
UNAVAILABLE Yy 00
UNAVAILABLE Yy 00

JA12082



Prepared For Account Number

ANA PARGA-RODRIGUEZ JOOKK-XOOKKX9-31002 Page 32 of 88

QUINN EMANUEL URQUHA

Activity Continued Reference Code Amount3
02/28/18 TRAVEL AGENCY SERVIC LOS ANGELES CA (02280900000 50.00

TKT# 89007312949623 TRAVEL AGENCY 02/27/18
MISC. CHARGE ORDER (MCO)/PREPAID TICKET AUTH

SEARCY/MARSHALL M TRAVEL AGENCY SERVICE
TRAVEL AGENCY SERVIC LOS ANGELES CA
UNAVAILABLE
T0
UNAVAILABLE
UNAVAILABLE

JA12083



AMERICAN]  Prepared For Account Number Closing Date Page 19 of 80
Beaess  ANA PARGA-RODRIGUEZ XOK-XXXXX9-31002  04/29/18
® QUINN EMANUEL URQUHA
Activity Continued Reference Code Anount3
04/18/18  AMTRAK WASHINGTON DC 16318600000 109.30

TKT# 1070609576485 PASSENGER RAI 04/17/18
SEARCY /MARSHALL
TICKET-ID 1070609576485

FROM
LOS ANGELES-UNI,CA

T0 CARRIER
SAN DIEGO LCA 2V

JA12084



B
AMERIcAN]  Prepared For Accourt Number Closing Date Page 29 of 80
Beress  ANA PARGA-RODRIGUEZ XOOK-XXXXX9-31002  04/29/18
QUINN EMANUEL URQUHA
Activity Continued Reserence Code Amount 3
04/18/18 TRAVEL AGENCY SERVIC LOS ANGELES CA 04140900000 50.00

TKT# 89007338643016 TRAVEL AGENCY 04/17/18
#MISC. CHARGE ORDER (MCO)/PREPAID TICKET AUTH

SEARCY/MARSHALL ¥ TRAVEL AGENCY SERVICE
TRAVEL AGENCY SERVIC LOS ANGELES CA
UNAVAILABLE
0
UNAVAILABLE

UNAVAILABLE

JA12085



Prepared For Account Number

ANA PARGA-RODRIGUEZ YOOKX-YOKKXS-31002 Page 32 0f 80

QUINN EMANUEL URQUHA

Activity Continued Reference Code Amount 3
04/26/18 TRAVEL AGENCY SERVIC LOS ANGELES CA 04220900000 50.00

TKT# 89007342706516 TRAVEL AGENCY 04/25/18
MISC. CHARGE ORDER (MCO)/PREPAID TIGKET AUTH
SEARCY/MARSHALL M TRAVEL AGENCY SERVICE
TRAVEL AGENCY SERVIC LOS ANGELES CA
UNAVAILABLE
T0
UNAVAILABLE
TO
UNAVAILABLE

JA12086



]

AVIERIGAN]  Prepared For Account Number Closing Date Page 23 of 80
Beaess  ANA PARGA-RODRIGUEZ XOOK-2000(K9-31002  04/29/18
QUINN EMANUEL URQUHA
Acﬂvity Continued Relerence Code Amoum $
‘ 04/26/18  SOUTHWEST AIRLINES ( LOS ANGELES  CA recocaseto "530.94

TKT# 5261439244932 AIRLINE/AIR C 04/25/18
PASSENGER TICKET

SEARCY/MARSHALL M SOUTHWEST AIRLINES (MAS
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES ( LOS ANGELES CA
FROM
BURBANK CA
TO CARRIER CLASS
LAS VEGAS NV WN K
TO
BURBANK CA WN K
TO
UNAVAILABLE YY 00
T0
UNAVAILABLE YY 00

JA12087



VIERIGAN]  Prepased For Account Numbes Closing Date Page 35 of 91
ANA PARGA-RODRIGUEZ O0O-X0000¢9-31002  05/29/18
o QUINN EMANUEL URQUHA
Activity Continued Rstererce Code Amour $
05/01/18 TRAVEL AGENCY SERVIC LOS ANGELES CA 04270900000 50.00
TKT# 89007344688242 TRAVEL AGENCY 04/30/18
MISC. CHARGE ORDER (MCO)/PREPAID TICKET AUTH
SEARCY/MARSHALL M TRAVEL AGENCY SERVICE
TRAVEL AGENCY SERVIC LOS ANGELES CA
UNAVAILABLE
TO
UNAVAILABLE
UNAVAILABLE
05/02/18 TRAVEL AGENCY SERVIC LOS ANGELES CA 04280900000 50.00

TKT# 83007345019913 TRAVEL AGENCY 05/01/18
MISC. CHARGE ORDER (MCO)/PREPAID TICKET AUTH

SEARCY /MARSHALL M TRAVEL AGENCY SERVICE
TRAVEL AGENCY SERVIC LOS ANGELES CA
UNAVAILABLE
0
UNAVAILABLE
UNAVAILABLE

JA12088



AMERICAN]  Prepared For Account Number Cosing Date Page 29 of 91
Beress  ANA PARGA-RODRIGUEZ 2000K-X000(0%9-31002 05/29/18
8 QUINN EMANUEL URQUHA
Activity Continued Reerence Codo Amoura S
“05/01/18  SOUTHWEST AIRLINES ( LOS ANGELES “CcA ~ fooczsssso 539.94

TKT# 5261440754233 AIRLINE/AIR C 04/30/18
PASSENGER TICKET

SEARCY/MARSHALL M SOUTHWEST AIRLINES (MAS
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES ( LOS ANGELES CA
FROM
BURBANK CA
TO CARRIER CLASS
LAS VEGAS NV WN K
T0
BURBANK CA WN K
7o
UNAVAILABLE YY 00
0
UNAVAILABLE Yy 00

JA12089



BIAERE
e 7H2

% Platinum Card®
CHRISTOPHER TAYBACK
o Closing Date 05/13/18 -Account Ending 3-19006

04724418 Soirthwest Alrfines i T DALLAS _ . $53004
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES (MASTE . ,
‘Frome To: : : " Caryien: Class: q/
BURBANK LASVEGASMCCARRAN ~ WN LS et Yl
~ - BURBANK WN K. oo
Ticket Number: 5261438695784 _ Date of Departure: 04/25 -
Passenger Name: TAYBACK/CHRISTOPHER o _ °é9’
Dotument Type: PASSENGER ] 4\1}9
Continued on severse
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29 APR 2018 ® 30 APR 2018 1wrirT0LAS VEGAS, NV

PREPARED FOR ALTOUR
TAYBACKICHRISTOPHER ALTOUR  omraoep@atourcom

RESERVATION CODE JQOLJK
AIRLINE RESERVATION CODE _ K6PCLA (WN)

GOTHER: SUNDAY 29 APR

Information: i
SOUTHWEST TICKETLESS TRAVEL TICKET i
REFERENCE 5261438695784

RECORD LOCATOR K6PCLA J;

1 BUR , LAS Aircratt
BURBANK, CA LAS VEGAS, NV BOEING 737-700 JET
Distance (in Miles): 223

Departing At Amving At

: 0
8:35pm 9:35pm Stop(s})
) . Notes:
Terminal: Terminal: BUSINESS SELECT -
NotAvailable TERMINAL 1 ADDED RAPID
REWARD

Passeng i Fréquent Fiyer#:.
» TAYBACK/CHRISTOPHER ;Check-ln Required §292849 712 i SOUTHWEST AIRLINES

[22=1 CHECK IN: SUNDAY 29 APR » CHECK OUT: MONDAY 30 APR » 1 NIGHT(S)

Room Details: Cancellation
RADIUS information:
CANCEL 3 DAYS PRIOR TO ARRIVAL Cancel 3 day(s) prior to
RUSH TOWER 1 KING BED arrival to avoid a penalty,
i CANCEL 3 DAYS PRIOR
Room(s):1 Guest(s):1 TO ARRIVAL
Rate: . Guarantee:
117.00 USD /night Room is guaranteed for
Approx. Total Price: late arival
16555 USD Remarks:
INCLUDES TAXES AND SURCHARGES RQST NS KING REPEAT
GUEST
Notes:
HOTEL HAS TAKEN A
ONE NIGHT DEPOSIT
ONAMEX CARD

| TAX AND/OR SURCHARGE
| INFORMATION (USD)

TOTALTAX 1521

1
]
% TOTAL SURCHARGE 33.34
:
i

©
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ﬁ DEPARTURE: MONDAY 30 APR Piease verity fight times prior to departure

Aircralt
E&EANK’ CA BOEING 737-700 JET
Distance (in Miles): 223
Amiving At Sto(e) 0
1:35pm p(s):
i Notes:
Terminal: BUSINESS SELECT -
NotAvailable ADDED RAPID
REWARD
Passenger Name: quent Fiyer # eTidket Rebelptis:
» TAYBACKICHRISTOPHER Check-in Requited 202849712/ SOUTHWESTAIRLINES 634442115763

'} Information:
RECORDS ARE RETAINED UNTIL DATE SHOWN

ALITOUR )
310-571-6157
jenny.group@altour.com

JA12092
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mailto:up@altDur.co
mailto:up@altDur.co
mailto:up@altDur.co
mailto:up@altDur.co
mailto:up@altDur.co
mailto:up@altDur.co

% Platinum Card®
' CHRISTOPHER TAYBACK
B Ciosing Date 05/1 3{18

3 : Canrler: Class:
LASVEGASMCCARRAN  -WN K
’ - . BURBANK . WN K
.. Ticket Number: 5261441021702 R Date of Departure: 05/02
- Passenger Name: TAYBACK/CHRISTOPHER . ’
- Document Type: PASSENGER TICKET - )

N !n . N R

Continued on reverse
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02 MAY 2018 » 02 MAY 2018 wripT0 LAS VEGAS, NV

PREPARED FOR ALTOUR
TAYBACKICHRISTOPHER ALTOUR jiﬁﬁﬁpiézm wreom

RESERVATION CODE BHYNNB
AIRLINE RESERVATION CODE  NXYLC2 (WN)

OOTHER: WEDNESDAY 02 MAY

OTHER -
-} Information:
Status: . . SOUTHWEST TICKETLESS TRAVEL TICKET
Confirmed:. - REFERENCE 5261441021702
Cee s .. | RECORD LOCATOR NXYLC2

| BUR LAS Arcratt
’ -
BURBANK, CA LAS VEGAS, NV BOEING 737-700 JET
v Distance (in Miles): 223

Departing At Arriving At .
7:25am 8:30am Stop(s): 0

Notes:
Terminal: Terminal: BOOKED BUSINESS
NotAvailable TERMINAL 1 SELECT - ADDED
RAPID REWARD

Ticket Recelptis):

Aircraft:
El:.I:II}N\IK. CA BOEING 737-700 JET
Distance (in Miles): 223
Amriving At
8:00pm Stop(s): 0
. ) Notes:
) Terminal: Terminal: BOOKED BUSINESS
it TERMINAL 1 NotAvailable SELECT - ADDED
RAPID REWARD
» TAYBACKICHRISTOPHER §Check-ln Required 292849712 ! SOUTHWESTAIRLINES 5{'52659224933963
QOTHER: SUNDAY 28 OCT
LAS
| LASVEGAS, NV
| information:
1 RECORDSARE RETAINED UNTIL DATE SHOWN

ALTOUR
310-571-6157

JA12094



Prepared For Account Number Page 44 of 01
ANA PARGA-RODRIGUEZ 200X-X000(X9-31002

QUINN EMANUEL URQUHA

Activity Continued Reference Coda Amoums
05/1848  TRAVEL AGENCY SERVIC LOS ANGELES CA 05160900000 50.00

TKT# 89007353677966 TRAVEL AGENCY 05/17/18
MISC. CHARGE ORDER (MCO)/PREPAID TICKET AUTH

SEARCY/MARSHALL M TRAVEL AGENCY SERVICE
TRAVEL AGENCY SERVIC LOS ANGELES CA
UNAVAILABLE
T0
UNAVAILABLE
0
UNAVAILABLE

JA12095
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Prepared For Account Nurber Closing Date Page 33 of 91
ANA PARGA-RODRIGUEZ XOO-XXXXX9-31002  05/29/18
QUINN EMANUEL URQUHA
T RdmeneCodo —i 3
Activity Continued Raferenoe Aemount
051848  SOUTHWEST AIRLINES ( DALLAS ™ 78002232810 539.94

TKT# 5261447149058 AIRLINE/AIR C 05/17/18
PASSENGER TICKET

SEARCY/MARSHALL SOUTHWEST AIRLINES (#AS
SOUTHWEST AIRLINES ( DALLAS ™
FROM
BURBANK CA
T0 CARRIER CLASS
LAS VEGAS NV W K
T0
BURBANK CA W K
0
UNAVAILABLE Yy 00
UNAVAILABLE YY 00

AmAna AAL LT UANEA® ASMI BLRA . s AA siiass ma aa [

Continued on revarse
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' [ RECEIPT 1

Rental Agreement Number: 531083943

Vehicle Nuaber: 13823051
YOUR INFORMATION

PEREZ , MARCO

BUDGET DISC: COSTCO.COM (D)
PAYMENT METHOD:  VISA 019728
YOUR RENTAL

Picked up: LAS
Date/Time: DEC 27, 2017€09:01AM
S

Returned: LA

Date/Time: DEC 30, 2017€07:16AM
Veh Group: Intermediate

Veh Charged: Intermediate
Vehicle: NISSAN SENTRA 4 DOOR

Odometer Qut- 9057

Odometer In: 9087
Fuel Reading: Ful1l

YOUR VEHICLE CHARGES

3 Dye 92 .49 277.47
DISCOUNT 13.0 36.07
ADJUSTHMENT (M) 26.00
YOUR TIME AND MILEAGE: 216.40

YOUR TAXABLE FEES

YOUR SUBTOTAL

TAXABLE SUBTOT 216.40
TAX 8.250% 17.85
YOUR NON TAXABLE ITEMS

**10.00% FEE 21.64
CUST FAC CHARGE  4.00/DY 12.00
COUNTY SURCH 2.00 4.32
STATE SURCH 10.00 21.64
VEH LIC RECOUP  0.50/DY 1.50
TOTAL CHARGES 295.35
NET CHARGES Usb 295.35
YOUR TOTAL DUE: " 0.00

PAID ON VISA 019728
**CONCESSION RECOVERY FEE

ADR 0@ 11.85/DY EA= T

THANK YOU FOR RENTING WITH BUDGET

For inguiries or e-receipt visit
WW, BUDGET. COM

JA12097



*WE LOOK FORWARD TO YOUK i, ... .

How was your experience?
We'd like yguur fexpeedback
1) Visit herzsurvey.com
2) Enter Access Code 0117011
We value your opinion and
look forward to your feedback.

RES: (D- H5261666016 PLAN-AFPCD  CLASS-F
PREPARED BY: 2035/NVLAS11 PRINTED: 01A11/18 1046

181943053
H ef tZ #1MR RR 178280034
RES H5334664487

MARCO PEREZ cCc

INITIAL CHARGES

RENTRT $ 522.72 /WEEK @1 /WEEKS § 52272

RENTRT $ 7474 /DAY @3 /DAYS $ 22422

PROMOTIONAL COUPON 169680 1

SUBTOTAL 1 $ 14694

DISCOUNT- R 15% $ 11204
TS 63090

CHARGES ADDED DURING RENTAL

LDW ACCEPTED@$ 27.50 DAY $ 21500

Lis DECLINED

PAL PEC DECLINED

PREMRD SVC DECLINED

FPO ACCEPTED $ 5208

* ADDITIONAL CHARGES

SERVICE CHARGESITAXES

CONCESSION FEE RECOVERY 1000% T$ 9772

CUSTOMER FAC § 4000

VEHICLE LICENSE COST RECOVERY $ 14.30

TAX 20.250% ONTAXABLETTLOFS 732.62 $ 14836
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $1263.26

CHARGED ON VISA 00000000000C2003

FOR EXPLANATION OF THE ABOVE CHARGES
PLEASE ASK A REPRESENTATIVE O| T0
WWW.HERTZ COMICHARGEEXPLAiNED

VEHICLE: 01197 /5904685 18 SIR GR CRVIN2W3N
LICENSE: NV 331C56

FUEL:  FULL 8/80UT 8/8IN

MiLEAGE IN: 143 TR-X MILES;
MILEAGE OUT: 1046 MILES ALLOWED:
MILES DRIVEN: 97 MILES CHARGED:

CDP: 154080 - MARRIOTT REWARDS & SPG

RENTED:  LAS VEGAS-MCCARRAN AP
RENTAL:  0102/18 08:38

RETURN 01118 10:47

RETURNED: LAS VEGAS-MCCARRAN AP
COMPLETED BY:  2035/NVLAS11

HG:  MC 222832164

JA12098
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Hertz, =~ s

DAVID ARMILLEI
INITIAL CHARGES
RENTRY § 14859 /DAY @1 1DAYS $
SUBTOTAL 1 §
DISCOUNT- R  10% $
SUBTOTAL LESS DISCOUNT TS
CHARGES ADDED DURING RENTAL

ACCEPTED @$ 2750 DAY $
us ACCEPTED @¢ 1885 DAY $
PAl, PEC ACCEPTED @$ 855 DAY $
PREMRD SVC AOCEPTEDQS 8.05 DAY 1%
NJcmONAL CHARGES O¥perdsy T3

d@% 6.
SERVICE CHARGES/ AR @S 690 verday
CONCESSION FEE RECOVERY 1000% T$
CUSTOMER FAC $
VEH]G.E UCEPSECOS{! REOOV?:L oFS 17058 :
250% ON TAXABLE

'rom.wouuroue $
CHARGED ON 200000000002016
FOR EXPLANATION OF THE ABOVE CHARGES,
PLEASE ASKA RE ATIVE OR GO T0
WWW.HERTZ CORICHARGEEXPLANS

VEHICLE: 02207 /9565805 16ALTIMA N
LICENSE: NE UZL4§1

FUEL: FULL 8/80UT 381N
MILEAGE IN: 38671 TR-X MILES:
.MREAGEOQUT: 38358 SBLES ALLOWED:

MILES DRIVEN: 313 MILES CHARGED:
;COP: 00004 -AUTO CLUSBOF SO CAL

‘RENTED:  LAS VEGAS-MCCARRAN AP
RENTAL:  01DBHS 12:40
RETURN 0141048 09:00
- RETURNED: PASADENA - COLORADO HLE
: COMPLETED BY: 3537/CAPLEG3

PLANIN ICGEN RATE CLASS: D
PLANOUT: ICGEN

148.99
148.99

1450
13469

2150
18.85
895
8.99

6.99

2048
4.00
143

3454

26383

' STATEMENT OF CHARGES - NOT VALID FOR RENTAL

JA12099



Welcome to Shely
WELCOME .
12495721888
SHELL
288 S ARROYD PKwY
PASADENA CaA
91485

DATE B1/18/18 @B:4g
TRAN# 9855515
PP 85
SERVICE LEVEL: SELF
PRODUCT: UNLD
GALLONS: 11.266
PRICE/G: & 3,7pg
FUEL SALE § 42, 88
CREDIT $42.88
KKXX HNKNXK H2B18
AMEX

Swiped
APPROVED

AUTH # 547148
INV # 889873

Plsase come again
THANK YgQu
HAVE A NICE pay

JA12100



GRAND
HYATT

INFORMATION INVOICE
Payee Courtney Ballard

Manchester Grand Hyatt San Diego
One Market Place

San Diego, CA 92101

Tel: 619.232.1234

Fax: 619.233.6464
www.manchestergrand.hyatt.com

Room No. 0872

865 S Figueroa St Fi 2 Ari
Los Angeles CA 90017 al 04-30-16
Departure 05-03-16
Page No. 10of1
Confirmation No. 1741907104 Folio Window 1
Group Name Folio No. 1441304
Date Description Charges Credits
05-02-16 Guest Rocom 179.10
05-02-16 Occupancy Tax 10.5% 1881 [$201.49
05-02-16 SD TMD Assessment 2.0% 3.58
05-02-16 Guest Room 179.10
05-02-16 Occupancy Tax 10.5% 18.81 $203.09
05-02-16 SD TMD Assessment 2.0% 3.58
05-02-16 CA Tourism Assessment Fee 1.60
05-03-16 American Express 371707XXXXX4003 08/20 404.58
Total 404.58 404.58
Guest Signature Balance 0.00

lagmama!mylabiﬁtybrmwl-m\mivedandlagm

held personally Gabie in the event that the indicated
meo company or association fails to pay for any part or
the fuil amount of these charges.

Hyatt Gold Passport Summary .
Membership: 523867136C
Bonus Codes:

Qualifying Nights: 1

Eligible Spend: 358.20

Redemption Eligible: 46.38

Summary Invoice, please see front desk
for eligibllity details.

We hope you had an exceptional stay at the Manchester Grand Hyatt
and Inok forward to hearing your feedback.

Please e-mail your comments to:

For inquiries conceming your bill please call 855-869-0846

Lost & Found: gordana jeqerf@hvatt.com
Phone 1.888.552.7410 Fax 1.918.512.4083

Please remit payment to:
Manchester Grand Hyatt
P O BOX 94054
Seatile, WA 98128

JA12101
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Ms Lauren Lindsay
Los Angeles, CA 80036
United States

INFORMATION INVOICE
Membership No :
AR Number :
Group Code :

DA L8l

Room No.
Arrival
Departure
Page No.
Folie No.
Conf. No.
Cashier No.
User ID

Company Name : Quinn Emanuel Urquhart & Sullivan, LLP
Thank You For Staying at Gansevoort Park NYC 05-08-16

00002~

: 0809
: 05-05-16
: 05-08-16
:1of2

: 46254037
: AVASQUEZ

Date Text Charges Credits
- UsD UsD
05-05-16 Room Charge 378.00
05-05-16  State Room Tax 33.55
05-05-16 CRy Room Tax 2.21
050516  Occupancy Tax 200
05-05-16  Unit Tax 1.50
0506-16 Room Charge 276.00
05-06-16  State Room Tax 24.50
05-06-16  City Room Tax 16.22
0506-16  Occupancy Tax 2.00
05-06-16  Unit Tax 1.50
05-07-16  Room Charge 293.00
05-07-16  State Room Tax 26.00
05-07-16  City Room Tax 17.21
05-07-16  Occupancy Tax 2.00
05-07-16  Unit Tax 1.50
0508-16  American Express 1,097.19
376771X0XXXx1011 03721
Total 1,097.19 1,097.19 1,097.19 1,097.19
Balance 0.00USD 0.00USD
Total ind. vat 1,097.19 USD 1,087.13USD
Net Amount 94700 USD 947.00 USD

JA12102



MARRIOTT

GUEST FOLIO
) 416 SEARCY/MARSHALL 274.00 DUPLICATE 15:45 ACCT#
ROOM NAME RATE DEPART TINE 19052
&K 06/08/16
TYPE ~ ARRIVE TIME
R AXXXXXXXXXXXXX4003
C(L)E%? PAYMENT HR#:
ADDRESS
DA REFERENCE T CHARGES | _ CReDUS | BALANCE DUE. ]
ce/os sxgmwee rap e Ly
06708 TOT TX 416, 1 23.00 | [3271.99
06708 CA FEE 416, 1 77
06,08 mg FEE 416, 1 4,38
06709 ROYS RC 65 416 *
Corco ROOM,, Re i |Yleim
06709 CA FEE 416, 1 47| [$309.02
06/08 TMD FEE_ 416, 1 5.48
06710 CCARD-AX ROOH C/0 715.50
AXXXXXXXXXXXXX4003
-39\ b .0
_/——-‘—‘——-

T34

MARRIOTT

This srtoment is your only recslps, Yonmvew»wlnmhubywvndnwﬂmwhmhﬂlxammnmmﬂtmmdlwmwﬁw
Yo m:ammlwminmmmahmumuimwmmdmniahdu:xﬁ“mnamﬂnhwahmmmwlﬂm (he
CregiL cav8 company wiil W [n the wsusl manner) Mwwmnuaﬂ:wdwwdwmnﬂawnmm%mmmmmmﬁmm dyos
mmﬁmmmmwhmmov«n‘n:sdnysm:hmymuiumuimmmmmnwwﬁumnhmdui
me-MMMHﬁH,wkmEanwwpu* - of enliscdon, includ ey toes,

; 4
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GRAND

NEW YORK g

PARK AVENUE AT GRAND
CENTRAL

INFORMATION INVOICE

Payee Marshall Searcy

Confirmation No. 2011695401

GRAND HYATT NEW YORK
109 EAST 42ND STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10017
Tel: 1-212-883-1234
Fax: 1-646-213-6659

Room No. 2244
Arrival 06-13-16
Departure 06-16-16
Page No. 1

Folio Window 1

06-13-16 Guest Room

06-13-16 NYINYC Sales Tax 8.875%
06-13-16 NYC Occupancy Tax 5.875%
06-13-16 NYC Unit Occupancy Tax
06-13-16 NYC Javits Occupancy Tax

574.00

50.94
33.72
2.00
1.50

06-14-16 Guest Room

06-14-16 NY/NYC Sales Tax 8.875%
06-14-16 NYC Occupancy Tax 5.875%
06-14-16 NYC Unit Occupancy Tax
06-14-16 NYC Javits Occupancy Tax

574.00

50.94
33.72
2.00
1.50

06-15-16 Guest Room

06-15-16 NY/NYC Sales Tax 8.875%
06-15-16 NYC Occupancy Tax 5.875%
06-15-16 NYC Unit Occupancy Tax
06-15-16 NYC Javits Occupancy Tax
06-16-16 American Express

$662.16

574.00

50.94

33.72

2.00

1.50
2,066.61

No frequent traveler account has baen creditad for this
stay. To envoll in Gald Passport, call 1-800-51-HYATT, or
visit www.GoldPassport.com.

Guest Signature

| agree that my Eability for this bill ks not waived and | agree to ba hetd
personatly Babla in tha event that the inticated person, company or
associalion fals o pay for any part or the full amount of these charges.

No Membership to be credited

Join Hyatt Gold Passport today and start eaming points for stays,
dining and more.

Visit goldpassport.com

Replicated Hotel invoice; brerubulﬁy detuils, please contact

Custamer Service and ask for a Gold Passport detailed invoice.

Total

2,066.61 (2,066.61)

Balance

0.00

JA12104



Vego Qreg by € ok VN CSittan

Grand Hyatt New York
109 East 42nd Street
New York, NY 10017
Tel: 212-883-1234

Fax: 212-697-3772
grandnewyork.hyatt.com

INVOICE
Payee Christopher Tayback Room No. 3170
Arrival 06-13-16
Departure 06-16-16
Page No. 1of1
Confirmation No. 2011677901 Folic Window 1
Group Name Folio No. 1413332
Booking No. PFLDLI
Date Description Charges Credits
06-13-16 Accommodation 549.10
06-13-16 NY/NYC Sales Tax 8.875% 48.73
06-13-16 NYC Occupancy Tax 5.875% 32.26
06-13-16 NYC Unit Occupancy Tax 2.00
06-13-16 NYC Javits Occupancy Tax 1.50
06-14-16 Guest Laundry 102.00
06-14-16 Valet Delivery Charge 3.00
06-14-16 Accommodation 549.10
06-14-16 NY/NYC Sales Tax 8.875% 4873
06-14-16 NYC Occupancy Tax 5.875% 32.26
06-14-16 NYC Unit Occupancy Tax $1,900.77 2,00
06-14-16 NYC Javits Occupancy Tax 1.50
06-15-16 Accommodation 549.10
06-15-16 NY/NYC Sales Tax 8.875% 48.73
06-15-16 NYC Occupancy Tax 5.875% 32.26
06-15-16 NYC Unit Occupancy Tax 2.00
06-15-16 NYC Javits Occupancy Tax 1.50
06-16-16 American Express XXX BO08 XXX 2,005.77
Total 2,005.77 2,005,77
Guest Signature Balance 0.00

1 agree that my Habiiity for this bill I3 not waived and | agree
1o be held personally liable in the event that the indicated
person, company or association fails to pay for any part or
the fuli amount of thase charges.

Hyatt Gold Passport Summary

No Membership to be credited

Join Hyatt Gold Passport today and start
earning points for stays, dining and more.

Visit goldpassport.com

How was your stay at the Grand Hyatt New York?

Our goal is to provide every guest with an excellent stay. We are interested to hear any
comments regarding your visit. Please contact our Consumer Affairs Depariment via
E-Mail at: QUALITYNYCGH@HYATT.COM

Lost and Found Inquiries: |ost foundnycah@hyatt.com
For inquiries concerning your bill, please call 888-588-6308

Please remit payment to:

Grand Hyait New York

Lockbox 842234

1950 N. Stemmons Freeway Ste. 505
Dallas, TX 75207

JA12105
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Mr Marshall Searcy (Pre-Reg)
United States

INFORMATION INVOICE
Membership No

AR Number

Group Code :

Company Name : Quinn Emanuel

Room No.
Arrival
Departure
Page No.
Folio No.
Conf. No.
Cashier No.
UserID

: 1803

: 10-16-16

: 10-18-16
:1of2

: 227064

: 46310300

: 189

: AVASQUEZ

Thank You For Staying at Gansevoort Park NYC 10-27-16

“Date Text Chargu ;; Cred|U£
10-16-16  Room Charge 268.00
10-18-16  State Room Tax 23.79
10-16-16  City Room Tax $311.04 1575
10-16-16  Occupancy Tax 2.00
10-16-16  Unit Tax 1.50
10-17-16  Room Charge 464.00
10-17-16  State Room Tax 41.18
10-17-16  City Room Tax 27.26
10-17-16  Occupancy Tax $535.94 2.00
10-17-16  Unit Tax 1.50
' i 846.98
371707X000044003 08/20
10-18-16  Privaie Bar Beverage 4.00 )(
illy red
10-18-16  Privato Bar Sales Tax 038 K
10-18-16  Private Bar Food v/ 400
kashi peanuit
10-18-16  Privale Bar Sales Tax 0.36
10-18-16  Sundry 10.00° ’(
goose
10-18-16  Privale Bar Sales Tax 0ss X
40-18-16  Private Bar Beverage 20.00 )k
cabnemet
10-18-16  Private Bar Sales Tax 1.78 ;(
10-18-16  American Express 41.39
371707X0000¢4003 08/20
Total 888.37 888.37 868.37 888.37
Balance 0.00USD 0.00 USD
Total incl. vat 888.37 USD 888.37 USD
Net Amount 770.00 USD 770.00 USD

¥ gHl. 24
\UI'O\H’ Q,\QO‘!\@I
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Mr Christopher Tayback
United Stales
10117116
10/19/16
Altour Hotel Collection
78043
10/17/16 Mooo.... Restaurant
107117116 Room Charge
10117116 Boston Occupancy Tax - 6%
10117116 State Occupancy Tax- 5.7 %
1017116 CCF Tax 2.75%
10/18/16 Laundry
4 items, 10023765
10/18/16 Laundry
2 items_ 10-023766
10/18/16 Room Charge
10/18/16 Boston Occupancy Tax - 6%
10718116 State Occupancy Tax- 5.7 %
10/18/16 CCF Tax 2.75%
10/19/16 Adjust F&B Package
Itour F&B Credit
10/19/16 American Express

XHXOOOCOOOOKXBO08 XXX

Balance Due

Atoweled ¥ New ok, Bosion

WAL G

\aumdiy Grondem 0 ch u&et W/«.

15 beacon street boston massachusetts 02108
telephone 617.670.1500 | fax 617.670.6925 | reservations 877.xvbeacon | www.xvbeacon.com

‘S
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THE RITTENHOUSE

210 West Rittenhouse Square
Fhiiadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103
Telephone: 215.546.9000 Telefax: 215.732.3364
#ir Marshall Searcy RoomNo. :R18
Amival : 10-18-16
us Departure : 10-19-16
PageNo. :1of1
FolioNo. :
Conf. No. :66324102
Cashier .7
No.
User ID : JQUINN
A/R Number : : Date : 11-08-16

Group Name :
Company Name : Virtluoso

25552 ~\35= 120.%2

10-18-16 Bar 210 Dinner
CHECK# 5122
10-18-16 Package 409.00
10-18-18 State Sales Tax - 6% 24.54
10-18-16 Occupancy Tax - 8.5 $472.40 34.77
10-18-16 City Tax 1% 4.09
1 —48-18-46————tkacroix Braakfast 35-66
CHECK# 15508
10-19-16 F&B credits -135.00 <
VIR credits :
10-18-16 American Express i 627.92
3717070004003 08/20
10-19-16 Minibar-Food & Non-alcoholic Beverage 4.00
Diet Coke
10-19-16 FOOD TAX 0.32
10-19-18 American Express 432
371707XXXXX4003 08/20 %
1v32.08
Total 632 -632.24
Balance 0.00
Signature
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FAR 88 Madison Avenue
;\! {')::“ﬂ New York, NY 10016
it Direct; (212) 532-4100
=\g’e ’ Reservations: (860) 601-8500
atd www.carltonhotelny.com
Marshall Searcy RoomNo.  : 0516
Arrival : 10-19-16
Departure 10-20-16
INFORMATION INVOICE
Page No. 1of1
Conf. No. : 91804033 .
Date - : 11-08-16 Cashier No a4
Company - User ID : MCONC670
Folio No. : 259040
Date Text Charges USD Credits USD
10-19-16 Package 559.00
10-19-16 Sales Tax 8.875% 471.36
10-19-16 City Tax 5.875% 31.35
10-19-16 Room Occupancy 4.00
10-19-16 Javits Fee, $1.50 1.50
10-20-16 American Express
10-20-16  Honor Bar Charge - 10.89 k\&c\h\
10-20-16 Honor Bar Charge - 16.33
10-20-16 American Express -27.22
Total: 67043 67043
Balance 800 USD

CorlFors

ANITAS, D ABIE AATI P mvimsm
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GOLDEN
NUGGET
Hertgl==7}

LAS VEGAS
MARSHALL SEARCY Room Number: GT 1634
2316 HILLHURST AVE Arrival Date: . 10/20/2016
10TH FLR Depanure Date: 10/21/2016
LOS ANGELES  CA 90027 Confirmation Number: 426598350999
Page No: 10f1
Date: 10/27/2016
Date Description i Charges Balance
10/20/2016 APPLIED DEPOSIT 166.88- 166.88 -
10/20/2016 RESORT FEE . 30.80 136.08 -
RESORT FEE $27.50/$3.30 T
10/20/2016 ROOM CHARGE GT 1634 ) 149.00
TAX2 17.88 30.80
10/21/2016 FRONT DESK AMEX 30.80-
mmnm
SUMMARY OF CHARGES
ROOM 176.50
TAX2 21.18

POST OFFICE BOX 810, LAS VEGAS, NEVADA 89125 (702) 385-7111

JA12110



EDITION
\1

[4 ™

Christopher Tayback Room Number: 3309
Arrival Date: 10-16-16

Departure Date:  10-17-16
CRS Number: 83969111
Rewards No: XXXXX4879

Company:  Quinn Emaniel Page No: 1ofl
INFORMATION INVOICE
Folio No: 50654
10-17-16
Date Description Charges Credits
10-16-16 Room Charge 495.00
10-16-16 Occupancy Tax (5.875%) 29.08
10-16-16 State Sales Tax (8.875%) : 43.93
16-16-16 City Occupancy Tax 2.00
10-16-16 City Conv Ctr Tax 1.50
10-17-16 American Express XXX XXKXKX8008 XX/XX 571.51
Total 571.51 571.51
Balance 0.00

Your Marriott Rewards Poimlerequent.F}yer Miles earned will be credited to your account and will appear on your next
statement.

5 Madison Ave | New York, New York | 10010
Telephone: (212) 413-4200 | Fax: (212) 413-4201 | Website: www.editionhotels.com
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Mr. Marshall Searcy RoomNo. :0311
United States Arrival : 14-29-16
INVOICE Deparl:ure - 14-30-16
Folio No. : 38636
THOR Cashier No. : 2846
Membership #: Conf. No. : 9631473
Page No. :1oft
Date Description Charges Credits
11-29-16 Room Charge 674.10
11-29-16 City Occupancy Tax 9437
11-29-16 Califomia Tourism Assessment 1.31
11-29-16 TBID - San Mateo County Fee 1.00
11-30-16 American Express 770.78
XOOVOKXXKXX4003 XXX
Total Charges 770.78
Total Credits 770.78
Balance 0.00

Account Payable on Preseniation or Beparture

{ agree that my liability for this bilf s not waived and agree to be held personally liable in the event that the indicated persen, company
or association fails to pay for any of the full amount of these charges. 1 also agree that all charges coniained in this account are correct
and any disputes or requests for copies of charges must be made at time of departure.

180 Hamilton Ave | Palo Alto, CA 94301 | 650-666-3311

JA12112



‘Work Date

Cost Type iy

Transaction Type |

Matter .

Timekeeper Gt}au
Work Quantity -

Work Cusseney
Work Rate |

Work Amount
Voucher Curtency |
Youcher Amount |

Léﬂguage

613(3}’207{5

Displayed v

Hard Cost Do not default Timekeaper |

Soft Cmata
02686-00002

Carry Over |

Gl Date &/30/2015
Posting Date '7/2/2015

” . Ehn&faphar Tay_had( _
Cost Entry Unit (.

Billing Matter - uzaa&c_mmz '
Rate Code Manual Rate Gves’r

usm ST peference Cumency | Us[) Ty WIP Quantity ~ 1.00000
E 420.0000 Reference Rate |~ 430,@0@'& WIPRate  420.0000
420,00 Reference Amount .~ g_;:;‘(j,{}'g:g WP Amount 420 n«n&

o Standard Cusrency usc; R WIP Remove Date ?fjsfzﬁls '

StandardRate . 420.6000: Original GL Date ' 6/30/2015

Standard Amount T oo e

Onime Research Oﬂ’ Com:mct

Original Post Date | 7/2/2015

English

imternal Commenis |

Office ¢
Work Location {

Tax Code
Work Type ©

Los Angeles

US Oust uf Swpe Dutput THX -
Default

Source | Direct
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Work Date ' g/31/2015
Cost Type Gnlma Research - Gﬁﬁmtmd 1&17 B

Displayed Iy

Do not default Timekeeper

Transaction Type  Soft Costs — Carry Over &
Matter oz6ms-o0002 . GL Date  8/31/2015
Nori Billabie No Charge | Bt Pasting Date g/yggls
Timekesper (}GQGZB : %nﬂtﬂpher Taybadk; . - Billing Matter uggg gﬂggg
Work Guantity 7 100000 CostEnfrg Unit Rate Code | Manual Rate Overr
Mote: Work Currency, Rate and Amount may update baseﬁ on the Cosi Type or Malter entered above.
Work Currency | usu Taw Reference Cumrency USD WIP Quantity - 1.00000
Work Rate | 35&:@‘}@: Reference Rate | i 35_60@3 WIR Rate 35.0000
WorkAmount ! 3500 Referance Amount ’ 4% 00 WIP Amount . B 35.00
Voucher Currency | o Standard Currency USD , WIP Remove Date ' 9/16/2015
Voucher Amount StandardRate 35.0000 Crigingl GL Date - 8/31/2015
Standard Amount. 3500 Original Post Date - 9/2/2015

Language | English
internal Comments {

g

Office 'Los Angeles

Work Location { ) ’ 25”5;3
Tax Code | us Out of Smpﬁ Output Tﬂlm
Work Type | Defait ' Source * pirect

JA12114



Work Date g/30/2015 & WiewC

Cost Type | Online anamﬁ off cqma ww Hard Cost), Do rot default Timekeeper | -
Transackion Type - Soft Costs , e Carry Over |

hztter &2,§~a5wﬂ0i3{)2 & . Reading Intemnational, Inc

Active |y Displayed v

GL Date  9/30/2015

Non Biliable | | NoCharge | | COTTER v. READING mTEmATmNAL , Pasting Date mfzfzms
Timekeeper onaazs hristopher Tayback L Billing Matter ' 02686-00002
Work Quantty  1.00000 Cost Entry Unit . Rate Code ' Manual Rate Overr
Note: Work Currency, Rate and Amount may update based on me Cost Type or Matter entered above.
Work Currency Usn T Reference Cumency | Usﬂ o 3 WP Quantity "'1.00000
Work Rate 35,0000 Reference Rate © - 35{]0{)9 WIP Rate 35, 0000
Work Amount 2T Tas g Referente Amount 3'",0@ WP Ameunt 35 a0
Voucher Currengy 7 R Standard Currency usp i WIP Remove Date | 1{}[12]23]15
voucher Amount . . Standard Rate © 35 mm Criginal GL Date (g/320/2015

Standard Amount - .00 Original Post Date © 10/2/2015

Internal Comments [‘

i
i !

Cffice * Los Angeles

\Work Location | ’ ifﬁ’?
Tax Code ys Out of Scog;e m;t;:u!: TAM
Work Type ' pefaalt Source  pirect

JA12115



Work Date zfzefzms

Cost Type ' Onfine Resaamh Oﬁ Cﬂntraﬁ 101?‘
Transaction Type | 59& Cast“a i

Matter | 02686-00002

Hard Cost [

Readmg Internationsl, Inc.

Non Biliable || Mo Charge [ | COTTER v. READING mmm»moma
Timekeeper poD025 ~* Christapher Tayback
Work Quantity 1.00000 Cost Entry Unit ¢

Active “;;«f: Displayed Tv"
Do not default Timekeeper 7
Carry Over
GL Date 2/29!2915

Billing Matter ggﬁsﬁ;mggz
Rate Code Mat!ar Rate

Mote: Work Currency. Rate and Amount may update based o me Cost Type or Matter entered above.

Work Currency | USD

Refersnce Currency « usn
Work Rate |~ e

Reference Rale

3 32 @DGU\
WorkAmount! 132,00  Referencedmount: 132,00
Voucher Cumrency & it Standard Currency USD -
Voucher Amount . . Standard Rate

Standard Amount

w2 S

Online Research - OFf Contracﬂ

WIP Quantty  1.00000
WIP Rate 132.0000
WIP Amount }3230

WIP Remove Date ' 3/15/2016
Criginat GL Date 2!29/2916
Original Post Date 3{1}2&16

tang%ge i

Internal Comments |
i

i

Cffice " Los Angeles
\Work Location { o
Tax Code  Us Out of Swpe ou:t;mt Tm :

WorkType ‘pefoult Source | Direct

JA12116



LexisNexis’ Powerinvoice™

Date Range Report Date
04/01/2016 - 04/30/2018 05/18/2016
DETAIL BY CLIENT/USER/DATE/SERVICE/TYPE OF CHARGE
ROSS VER UTSIDE
IYPEQF CHARGE .
LEXIS LEGAL SERVICES e JONUNETIVE |
Aﬁﬁﬁuﬂwn:.wm_
AICLQ LAL . Elsi ;Ega‘g

Currency
US DOLLARS

Exchange Rate to US DOLLARS

[T e e

JA12117



“ 0 » L
LexisNexis' Powerlnvoice
Date Range Report Date
05/01/2016 - 05/31/2016 06/08/2016
DETAIL BY CLIENT/USER/DATE/SERVICE/TYPE OF CHARGE
[TRANSACTIONAL

ROSS

Currency
US DOLLARS

Exchange Rate to US DOLLARS

TR e P,

INET

IOVER UTSIDE

JA12118



Work Date | 5/30/2016
Cost Type ' Online Research Off Canimdt 'IM? o

Transaction Tvpe 5;,& D;:Qst,g

Matter | p2686-00002
Mon Billable Mo Charge | )

Timekespar
Work Guantity -

MNote: Work Currency, Rate and Amount may update based on the Cost Type or ldatter entered above,

Work Currency - USD
Work Rate |
Work Amount
Voucher Currency |
Voucher Amount |

Hard Cost |

Online Research - Off Contract]

COTTER v. READIFEG lNTERMATiﬂNAL

Chmtopher Taybadc

Cost Endry Unit

Reference Cumency | U’SD L
Reference Rate © 1
Reference Amount
Standard Currency USD
Standard Rate |77
Standard Amount

Active () Displayed 4 |

Do ot defaul tTlmePe&mr ’
Carry Over |

Gl Date ! yfmcm

Posting Date | ; /7
Billing Matter gz sg-uamz
Rate Code * Matter Rate

i

WIP Cuantity 1 1.00000
WiFRate' 40000
WP Amaunt e 400

WP Remove Date 7f12f2 16
Criginal GL Date ?f?izolﬁ
Original Post Date | 77772016

Language | English

Internal Comments f

ki,

ks

Office Losangeles

Work Location |

Tax Code  US Qut of s;mpe . Output TAX

Work Type nefauit

Source Direct

JA12119



Work Date ' 6/30/2016
Cast Type  onfine Rmeamh aﬁ cnntraat m

Active | Displayed [v

Hard Cost & Do not default Timekeeper |

Transaction Type - Soft Costs - ’ e s A Carry Over
Matler < p2686-00002 j - GlLDate 77772016
Non Billable | Na Charge i Posting Date . 7r7/2016
Timekeepar cmmzs " Christopher waadt o Billing Matter ' 02686-00002
Work Quantity ©  "1,00000 CostEntry Unit© R Rate Code . Matter Rate
Note Work Currency, Rate and Amount may update based on i?ne Cosi Type or Matter entered above.
Work Cumrency 1UsD Reference Currency ) WIP Quantity © 1 00000
Work Rate | 4.0000 Reference Rate f'f};,zjnm WIP Rate . : 4mmg
Work Amount © T I e Reference Amount | 4.00 WiEAmount - T qon
Voucher Cumency Standard Currency | USD Y WIP Remove Date | 7/12/2016
Voueher Amount | Standard Rate ; ' 40095- Original GL Date 7/7/2016 _

7’}‘7’/’2!}16

Standard Amount # 7 U Aoy Criginal Post Date 7

COnline Research - OFf Cnnftractl

Language  English
intemnal Comments

L
Office | ms Ang&ie& »
Wark LOCS“G“ o

Tax Code US out of Gmope Gutput TAX
Work Type  pefault Source Direct

JA12120



PN . : - -
LexisNexis Powerlnvoice
Date Range Report Date
10/01/2016 - 10/31/2018 11/11/2016
DETAIL BY CLIENT/USER/DATE/SERVICE/TYPE OF CHARGE
; ROSS i ER UTSIDE
LA DOCUMENT ACCESS

T

Currency
US DOLLARS

Exchange Rate to US DOLLARS

)

JA12121



LexisNexis- Powerlnvoice™
Date Range

Report Date
12/01/2016 - 12/31/2018 01/11/2017

DETAIL BY CLIENT/USER/DATE/SERVICE/TYPE OF CHARGE

ABMILLEL DAYID) LEXISLECAL SERVICES. JAUTOMATICDISPLAYS o100}
QNLINETIME. 00:38:374

L00J

——3.004

13 00:00.164

Currency
US DOLLARS

Exchange Rate to US DOLLARS

TR T

JA12122



LexisNexis’ Powerlnvoice™

Date Range
04/01/2018 - 04/30/2018

DETAIL BY CLIENT/USER/DATE/SERVICE/TYPE OF CHARGE

GHELUSE&NAMLHSE&IDJD/”F LENFE [[YEE OF CHARGE _JQUANTITY.1

02686-00002 (ARMILLE!  [vaHvazE fpa-apr-2018 fLaw REVIEWS LA DOSMENT 1,00

“+*NO MEMBER PROFILE NAME

LEXIS ADVANCE LA ACCESS CHARGE
IATTHEW BENDER LA DOCUMENT

Currency
US DOLLARS

Exchange Rate to US DOLLARS

[P v

Report Date
08/27/2018

JOUTSIDE

$0.00

$0.00

-

$53.00°

JA12123



Work Date  11/30/2015 | @@ Active | J Displayed | v

Cost Type On!sne Rmarth off Contract 1013 S Ham ucsi """" Do not default Timekeaper
Transaction Type 50& Costs B e Cary Over
Maller 02686-00002  Reading International, fnc. GLDate 11/30/2015
Non Biliable { | NoCharge | "/ COTFER v. READING INTERNATIONAL Posting Date '12/1/2015
Tirekeeper - ﬁoﬂ[}?ﬁ - : Christapher Tayback , iy Bilting Matter | xozﬁgsﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂz
Work Quantity 1 1.00000 CostBatryUni. 0 Rate Cote | Matter aam '
Mote: Work Currency, Rate and Amount may update basecl on me Cost Type or Matter entered above.
Work Currency © us[} ' Reference Cumency Uﬁ(} . WP Quantty 7 1 oonoo
Work Rate e dBDO{IO Reference Rate .~ 40, DOOU‘ WIPRate ! s G800
WorkAmount ¢ " " 45.0p  Reference Amount’ 49 .00 WIF Amaunt a0
Voucher Currency ¢ " Standard Currency (USD ; WIP Remove Date ' 12/2/2015
Voucher Amount: StandardRate . . awhmm Original GL Date * 11/30/2018

Standard Amount " 4000 Original Post Date | 12/1/2015

Language | English
Internal Comments |

Cffice ' Los Angeles

Work Location
Tax Code | U Out of Scope - Output TAX
Work Type ' Default , S Source Direct

JA12124



QuickView+ - Report Page 1 of 1

Account Group: All Quinn Offices

Date Range: Qctober 01, 2016 - October 31, 2016

Report Format: Detail-Account by Client by User by Day with City (Targeted)

Products: Westlaw, Westlaw Retired, Westlaw UK, WestlawNext Canada

Content Families: All Content Families

Account by Client by User by Day with City Database Time Transactions DocsiLines Connect Time Standard Charge

Account: 1000572107 LOS ANGELES
Client 02686-00002
User Name ARMILLEI,DAVID (9719795)

Day 10/02/2016
Excluded
WOLTERS KLUWER - CCH MULTI-SEARCH DOCUMENT

DISPLAYS 1 59.00 USD
Totals for Excluded 1 59.00 USD
Totals for Day 10/02/2016 1 59.00 USD
Totals for User Name ARMILLEI,DAVID (9719795) 1 59.00 USD
Totals for Client 02686-00002 1 59.00 USD
Totals for Account: 1000572107 LOS ANGELES 1 59.00 USD
Report Totals - Excluded 1 59,00 USD
Report Totals 1 59,00 USD
https://www.quickview.com/Reports/UsageReportPrintable.aspx 8/27/2018

JA12125


https://www.quickview.com/Reports/UsageReportPrintable.aspx
https://www.quickview.com/Reports/UsageReportPrintable.aspx
https://www.quickview.com/Reports/UsageReportPrintable.aspx
https://www.quickview.com/Reports/UsageReportPrintable.aspx
https://www.quickview.com/Reports/UsageReportPrintable.aspx
https://www.quickview.com/Reports/UsageReportPrintable.aspx
https://www.quickview.com/Reports/UsageReportPrintable.aspx
https://www.quickview.com/Reports/UsageReportPrintable.aspx

QuickView+ - Report Page 1 of 1

Account Group: All Quinn Offices

Date Range: December 01, 2017 - December 31, 2017

Report Format: Detail-Account by Client by User by Day with City (Targeted)

Products: Westlaw, Westlaw Retired, Westlaw UK, WestlawNext Canada

Content Families: All Content Families

Account by Client by User by Day with City Database Time Transactions Docs/Lines Connect Time Standard Charge

Account: 1000572107 LOS ANGELES
Client 02686-00002 .
User Name MOGHADDAS,ALI (15344563)

Day 12/03/2017
Excluded
WOLTERS KLUWER - CCH MULTI-SEARCH DOCUMENT

DISPLAYS 1 69.00 USD
Totals for Excluded 1 69.00 USD
Totals for Day 12/03/2017 1 69.00 USD
Totals for User Name MOGHADDAS, ALI (15344563) 1 69.00 USD
Totals for Client 02686-00002 1 69.00 USD
Totals for Account. 1000572107 LOS ANGELES 1 69.00 USD
Report Totals - Excluded 1 69.00 USD
Report Totals 1 69.00 USD
https://www.quickview.com/Reports/UsageReportPrintable.aspx 8/27/2018

JA12126


https://www.quickview.com/Reports/UsageReportPrintable.aspx
https://www.quickview.com/Reports/UsageReportPrintable.aspx
https://www.quickview.com/Reports/UsageReportPrintable.aspx
https://www.quickview.com/Reports/UsageReportPrintable.aspx
https://www.quickview.com/Reports/UsageReportPrintable.aspx
https://www.quickview.com/Reports/UsageReportPrintable.aspx
https://www.quickview.com/Reports/UsageReportPrintable.aspx
https://www.quickview.com/Reports/UsageReportPrintable.aspx

Work Date | 6/30/2015 Actve [y Displayed '/

Cost Type {Online Research : ‘inpa Hard Cost | Do not default Timekeeper
Transaction Type / Soft Costs T bR Carry Over |
Walter | 02686-D0002 i Rgaﬁmg Iﬂtemat:mal e, ' GL Date 6/30/2015

Non Bilable | | No Charge | COTTER v. READING mTERnAHONAL ’ Posting Date  7/1/2015
Timekeeper | mnzs L | Christopher Tayback Billing Matter | 02686-00002
Wark Quantity , 1.00000 Cost Entry Unit | i Hate Code | p nua& Rate Cwarr
Mebe Work Currency, Rate and Amount may update based on the Cost Type or Matter entered above.
Wiork Cumency . USD Reference Currency |USD iy WIPQuantty = 1.00000
Work Rate - ' 5,322 nuu& Reference Rate | . 5 322 t)n(m WIP Rate | g 323 ng
Work Amount 5,322.00 Reference Amount!  5,322.00 WIPAmount. g 332 m‘
Voucher Curency | i Standard Currenty - USD WP Remove Date | 7/15;2015
Voucher Amount: Standard Rate 5,322. Umm\ Criginal GL Date | 6/30/2015
' - Standard Amount 5,322.00 Original Post Date | %}ifzms i

MMe Reséaréh

anguage  English
Intemnal Comments i

Office  Los Angeles

Waork Location =
Tax Code - US Qut of Scope - Output TAX
Work Type  Default E Sourte * Direct

JA12127



Work Date /3072015 G Active |y Displayed

Cost Type ' Online Research 2008 ' Hard Cost{ | Do ot default Timekeeper ¢
Transaction Type  Soft Costs o Carty Over -
Matter - 02686-00002 : Readmg International, Ine. GLDate g/30/2015
Non Biliable I | Ne Charge ' COTTER v. READING xm&mnomgw , Posting Date 7/2/2015
Timekeeper opop2s ’ Christopher Tayback ' Billing Matter 02686-00002
Work Quantity 1.00000 CostEntry Unit - Rate Code ' Manual Rate méﬁ
Note: Work Currency, Rate and Amount may update based on the Cnst Type or hMatter entered above.
Work Currency | USD Reference Cumency usn o ! WIF Quantity Ty oonon
Work Rate | 660000 Reference Rate ' 66.0000 WIP Rate 66,0608
Work Amount 1 66.00 Reference Amount | ‘ 55“93 WIP Amount ’ 66.00
Voucher Currency - Standard Currency ‘uso WIP Remove Date 7/1512315 ‘
VoucherAmount 1T Standard Rate Y e pond

Original GL Date ﬁfanfzms :
Origiral Post Date

Standard Amournt

Online Reseamhl

Internal Comments [*

Offce | m Je"""“’Qﬁlygs

Work Location |
Tax Code s Out nf Scmpe 0""?33”8: TAX
Work Type  Default s Source Bt

JA12128



S412016 Account Activity

-

F1 osi1/2016 0502/2016  Sale OCEANAIRE SAN DIEGO 0{0\ .UXL $199.84 '/'_

1 osp12016 050212016  Sale * AMTRAK POS F&B Fbﬁ

hitps-/leards.chase comice/ACCOUnVACily/336776834 23

JA12129



FLOR D BARLEY
789 1 HARBIR. IR
SAN DIEG CA 82161
T02-866-2189

**REPRINT#*

1inal 10: 01699256 B

16 14 M

-+ VAICAN EXPRESS - INSERY
T A002800025010801
T T okiekkrockxk 4903

T SALE

133030888 REF & &6ia

-.CH #: 034 AUTH &: 8861

Sl 3%

4
d

/

$

'] $

APPROVED

TC - 10711092C82267A6

.

JA12130



{ CREDIT CARD (...2766)

.............................

Ultimate Rewards

Payment Info

Temporary Authorizations

05/02/2016  Pending SANFILIPPO ITALIAN RESTAU

laceh =7 clefs

s

htips:ficards.chase.com/co/Account/Activityf336776834

JA12131
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DAlkEl~ 00002

La Tarte Flambee
153 £ 33rd Street
New York, NY
United States, 10016
Tel: 917261207
Printed May 5, 2016 at 7:08 PM

Order (D: 61684

Type; Authorize
Date/Time: 5/5/16 7:08 PM
Server: Mathias Walter

Card Number: XXXXXXXXXXXX1011
Accaunt Type: AMEX

Auth #: 507003
Ref #:

APPROVED - THANK YOU

Subtotal; $26.00

TR 5. 00

Tota\:... .

Tip Guide:
18%=34.50 20%=$6.00 265%=$6.26

important - retain this copy tor your records /

*** CUSTOMER COPY '«

JA12132



Thank you for visitng
Asellina NYC
420 Park Avenue South

Servar: .usn DOB; 05/06/2016

09:54 AM 03/06/2016
Table 206/1 3/30007
SALE

15728649

AMEX
Card #XXXXXXXXXXX1011
Mggneﬂc card present: LINDSAY LAUREN B

Card Entry Method: S
Approval: 586482

Amourit : $ 20.90

¥ Tips o 100

T agree to pay the above
total amount according to the
card issuer agreement,

Thark you for visitng
Asellina NYC
For your convenience, suggested
gratuities are shown below:
22% Tip = 3.52
20% Tip = 3.20
18% Tip = 2,88

<<Customer Copy>>

Oes——

STARBUCKS Store #7427
424 Park Avenue South
New York, NY (212) 725-0837

CHK 714888
06/06/2016 02:53 PM

1718082 Drawer: 1 Reg: )
Fruit & Nut Box 4,95
T1 Latte 3.25

Vanilla 0.50
Banana Whole Fruit 1.00
Sbux Card 10.47
XAXXXXKXKKXX2448
Suttotal $8.70
Tax 8.875% 30
Total

UROAN

Change Due

T Y )1 [ —
05/06/2016 02:53 PH

SBUX Card x2448 New Balance: 11,10
Card is registersd.

Frappuccino® Happy Hour is here!
Enjoy haif-off any Frappuccing® bever-
3pm  Epm
Now through Sunday 5/15/16.
At participating stores.

DA §l- 00002

e N i

Abica Coffee #43
Newark Liberty
International Atrport

Newark, NJ
32 Shameeka
Chk 7080 May0B'16 10:35A Gst 0
Abica
1 5m Latte 3.69
XXXXXXXXXXX 1011
Amex 3.95
Subtotal 3.69

Tax 0.26
Payment

If we did or did not exceed your
expectations, we would 1ike to
hear from you. Please call
800-426-5971 x1021 or emat)
418hbfcares.com.com or

text 973-310-2742

JA12133



OPERATED BY

/Hﬁs

- ()“

STARBUCKS COFFEE
LAMBERT INTERNATIONAL AIRPORY

183275 Azeb

CHK 3643 GST 1
MAY09'16 2:36PM
T0 GO

1 VAN LATTE T 3.80 ,
SUBTOTAL 3.80 :
TAX 0.27
AMDUNT PAID 4 .07
XXXXXXXXXXXX2448
39121
Bal: 95 98

STBK CARD 07 |
--183275 Closed MAY09 02: 36PM--- %

WE WANT TO HEAR YOUR FEEDBACK!

PLEASE CONTACT 1-877-672-7467

OR CUSTOMERSERVICE@HMSHOST.COM
TO SHARE YOUR EXPERIENCE.

STOREID: STLSTAO2

DAkEle~ 00002

JA12134



MARRIOTT ' 4

GUEST FOLIO
416 SEARCY/MARSHALL 274.00 DUPLICATE 15:45 ACCT#
ROOM NAME RATE DEPART TIME 19052
€K 06/08/16
TYPE ARRIVE TIME
ROO AXXXAXXXXXXXXX4003
CLE PAYMENT HR#:
ADDRESS _
[DATE_J REVERENCE T CHARGES | _ CREDNS | BALANCEDUE ]
06708 EXCHANGE 2759 416 24.84
06/08 ROOM 416, 1 219.00
06/08 TOT TX 416, 1 23.00
06708 CA FEE 416, 1
06/08 Tﬂg FEE 416, 1
06/09 ROYS RC 65 416
/09 ROOH 416, 1 8
06/09 TOT TX 416, 1 .
06709 CA FEE 416, 1 .77
06708 THD FEE 416, 1 5.48
06/10 CCARD-AX ROOM 060 715.50
AXXXXXXXXXXXXX4003
-3\
/—ﬁ——
MARRIOTT

This 4GITENT is Your enly recslpr mmw»wmmuuwﬁMMvaumﬂanwmmwmndumdm
you. The hown in the crodi hamn oppedil ,mmmanmmmwamwmbedmwwmmmmmmmm-n
SR £ company will Wil [n the usus) mannery ﬂmmmuaﬂadwdwmtmwwmmwammmﬂlmmwmm dyou
nﬁwﬁnd,inmmmemhmnuewlﬁnasdmﬂacmmuéummiM(mmmmm”wmamxmwdus
wmwmmhﬁlaﬂ,u&:minmawwwm*ﬂ h of eallsaton, inchut {

Stgnanms X

JA12135



8/23/2016 American Express US: Manage Your Card Account: Online Statemnent

| Transaction Details Prepared for
ard Marshall Searcy

55 Account Number
-XO000(X-54003

.; Spend By: Category Filtered By: All Categories

|
|
v SR S

. Restaurant

j ' Merchandise & ...

J Transportation

: 'Communicatians

: l Entertainment

: : h
SHOWING YOUR CATEGORIES Other
Note: Data shown does not include Pending Charges or Payments,
TOTAL
DATE DESCRIPTION CARD MEMBER AMOUNT

hitps://online.americanexoress.cammvealastmth r fict Ano: ’ e PPN, em———_— .

JA12136



62372016 American Express US: Manage Your Card Account: Onfine Statement

e
JUN142016  VATAE-N T TN -
L EW YORK, NY MARSHALL SEARCY o fT¢/_ E—-( { s¥6120 . /
L4 ——— v

JA12137



GRAND

NEW YORK |g

PARK AYENUE AT GRAND
CENTRAL

INFORMATION INVOICE

Payee Marshall Searcy

Confirmation No. 2011695401

GRAND HYATT NEW YORK
109 EAST 42ND STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10017
Tel: 1-212-883-1234

Fax: 1-646-213-6659
Room No. 2244
Arrival 06-13-16
Departure 06-16-16
Page No. 1

Folio Window 1

06-13-16 Guest Room

574.00
06-13-16 - Market Dinner Food 4420
06-13-16 NY/NYC Sales Tax 8.875% 50.94
06-13-16 NYC Occupancy Tax 5.875% 33.72
06-13-16 NYC Unit Occupancy Tax 2.00
06-13-16 NYC Javits Occupancy Tax 1.50
4-16 574,00
l 06-14-16 - Market Breakfast Food 14.15
’ - - Mailroom 10.
06-14-16 NY/NYC Sales Tax 8.875% 50.94
06-14-16 NYC Occupancy Tax 5.875% 33.72
06-14-16 NYC Unit Occupancy Tax 2.00
06-14-16 NYC Javits Occupancy Tax 1.50
06-15-16 Guest Room 574.00
06-15-16 - Mailroom 10.89
06-15-16 NY/NYC Sales Tax 8.875% 50.94
06-15-16 NYC Occupancy Tax 5.875% 33.72
06-15-16 NYC Unit Occupancy Tax 2.00
06-15-16 NYC Javits Occupancy Tax 1.50
06-16-16 American Express 2,066.61
ey o e Gl Pasapor, con 130051 HHPATY,or Total 2,066.61 (2,066.61)
visit waw.GokiPassport.com.
Balance 0.00
Guest Signature

1 agree that my Eablity for this bill is not walved and | agree 1o ba held
personally iabla in the event that the indicated person, company or
association fails to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges.

No Membership to be credited

Join Hyatt Gold Passport today and start eaming points for stays,
dining and more.

Visit goldpassport.com

Renpticated Hote! invoice; for eligibility deteils, please contact
Customer Service and ask for a Gold Passport detailed invaice.

JA12138



6/2372016 American Express US: Manage Your Card Account: Onfine Statement p
[ 4

Ry s Ape | \/

JUN152016 BOUCHON BA RGCK CE - NEW MARSHALL SEARCY (¢ $56.73 |
YORK, NY FS C b

i

LIRTNT NV PIMAAEE Sl A M ANt s asAtna ey

Mips.llcmmmarmmuass com/myealestmbfuslist AnTrammnet Amasordhran Chban.

P Y s
R L L R PV NP

JA12139



GRAND
HXALT
NEW YORK g

PARK AYENUE AT GRAND
CENTRAL

INFORMATION INVOICE

Payee Marshall Searcy

Confirmation No. 2011695401

GRAND HYATT NEW YORK
109 EAST 42ND STREET
NEW YORK, NY 10017
Tel: 1-212-883-1234
Fax: 1-646-213-6659

Room No. 2244
Arrival 06-13-16
Departure 06-16-16
Page No. 1

Folio Window 1

06-13-16 Guest Room

574.00
! 06-13-16 - Market Dinner Food 44.20 f

06-13-16 NY/NYC Sales Tax 8.875% 50.94

06-13-16 NYC Occupancy Tax 5.875% 33.72

06-13-16 NYC Unit Occupancy Tax 2.00

06-13-16 NYC Javits Occupancy Tax 1.50

06-14-16 Guest Room 574.00

06-14-16 - Market Breakfast Food 14.15

06-14-16 - Mailroom 10.89

06-14-16 NY/NYC Sales Tax 8.875% 50.94

06-14-16 NYC Occupancy Tax 5.875% 33.72

06-14-16 NYC Unit Occupancy Tax 2.00

06-14-16 NYC Javits Occupancy Tax 1.50

06-15-16 Guest Room 574.00

06-15-16 - Mailroom 10.89

06-15-16 NY/NYC Sales Tax 8.875% 50.94

06-15-16 NYC Occupancy Tax 5.875% 3372

06-15-16 NYC Unit Occupancy Tax 2.00

06-15-16 NYC Javits Occupancy Tax 1.50

06-16-16 American Express 2,066.61
oy o el Gotd Pasepor,cah -000.61-HYATY, or Total 2,066.61 (2,066.61)
visit www.GokiPassport.com.

Balance 0.00

Guest Signature

1 agree that my Kabilily for tia bill Is not waived and § agree ta be heid
fiabla in the event that the indicated person, conpany or
association fafls to pay for any part or the full amount of these charges.

No Membership to be credited

Join Hyatt Gold Passport today and start eaming points for stays,
dining and more.

Visit goldpassport.com

Repficated Hotel invoice:; for eligibility detuils, please contact
Customner Servica and ask for a Gold Passport detailed invaice.

JA12140



6/23/2016

American Express US: Manage Your Card Account; Onfine Statement

JUN13 2016

HUDSONNEWS ST980 0000 - CARSON,

LR INY WP

$14.16

CA MARSHALL SEARCY

Mqulmmmmmmﬂnvwmmmmanf Amazordhran Chdam 8 P e . b tmmmme o e

LT z
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Mr Marshall Searcy {Pre-Reg) Room No. 11803

Arrival : 10-16-16
United States Departure : 10-18-16
Page No. :1of2
INFORMATION INVOICE Folio No. : 227064
Membership No : Conf. No. : 46310300
AR Number : Cashier No. : 189
Group Code : UserID : AVASQUEZ

Company Name : Quinn Emanuel
Thank You For Staying at Gansevoort Park NYC 10-27-16

Date Text Charges Credits
USsD USD
10-16-16  Room Charge 268.00
10-16-16  State Room Tax 23.79
10-16-16  City Room Tax 15.75
10-16-16  Occupancy Tax 2.00
10-16-16  Unit Tax 1.50
10-17-16  Room Charge 484.00
10-17-16  State Room Tax 41.18
10-17-16  City Room Tax 27.26
10-17-16  Occupancy Tax 2.00
10-17-16  Unit Tax 1.50
10-18-16  American Express 846.98
37170720000¢4003 08/20
10-18-16  Private Bar Beverage 4.00 )(
36K
4.00
2w Y
0-1816  Private Bar Sales Tax Vv 0.36
$6-48-46—Sundry +0:08~
goose
10-18-16  Private Bar Sales Tax 089 X
40-18-16  Private Bar Beverage 20.00 7§
cabnemet
10-18-16  Private Bar Sales Tax 1.78 ?(
10-18-16  American Express . 41.39
371707XXXXX4003 08720
Total 888.37 888.37 $68.37 888.37
Balance 0.00 USD 0.00 USD
Total indl. vat 888.37 USD 888.37 USD
Net Amount 770.00 USD 770.00 USD

¥ qh . B4
\}-)I'DU‘&’ Q,\QO\M)l

JA12142
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Page 1 of 2

;rranszfawction Details Platinum Card® | October 8, 2016 to October 31, 2016
Marshall Searcy
Account Nusnber
2OOX=-XOOONX-54003
Date Description Card Member Amoimt
e?
i;
¢
¢ -
Oct172016  EATALYRESTAURANTS 0028 -NEW YORK, N¥ st Searcy (i k- = Oy WY : v

JA12143



THE RITTENHOUSE

210 West Rittenhouse Square
Phladelptia, 19103
Telephone: 215.546.9060 Telefax: 215.732.3364

Mr Marshall Searcy

us

AR Number :

Group Name :
Company Name : Virtuoso

Room No. :R16

Arrival : 10-18-16
Departure :10-19-16
PageNo. :1of1
FolioNo. :

Conf. No. :66324102
Cashier -7

No.

UserID < JQUINN
Date :11-08-16

25552 - 139 120.52

10-18-16 Bar 210 Dinner
CHECK# 5122
T0-18-16 Package $09.00
10-18-16 State Sales Tax - 6% 24.54
10-18-16 QOccupancy Tax - 8.5 3477
10-18-18 City Tax 1% 4.09
10-19-16 Lacroix Breakfast 35.00
CHECK# 15508
10-19-16 F&B credits -135.00 (
VIR credits
10-19-16 American Express 627.92
371707000(X4003 08720
10-19-16 Minibar-Food & Non-alcoholic Beverage 4.00
Diet Coke
10-19-18 FOOD TAX 0.32
10-19-18 American Express 432
371707XXXXXA4003 08/20
1v32.0%
Total -632-34 ~632.24
Balance 0.00

Signature

JA12144



Oct 18 2016

Transaction Details
Prepared for

Marshall Searcy

Account Number
2OOK-X0000(-54003

PRIMO CAPPUCCINO - NEW YORK, NY

Page 1of 2

Platinum Card®{ October 8, 2016 to October 31, 2016

Card Member

Marshatl Searcy Vﬂ?%‘ t

v

JA12145



THERITTENHOUSE

210 West Ritlennhouse Square
Phiadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103
Telephone: 215.546.9000 Tefefax: 215.732.3364

Mr Marshall Searcy RoomWNo. :R16
Arrival : 10-18-18
. Departure : 10-18-16
PageNo. :10f1
FolioNo. :
Conf. No. :66324102
Cashier :7
No.
User ID : JQUINN
A/R Number : : Date : 11-08-16

Group Name
Company Name : Virtuoso

25552 - 138= 120.62

10-18-16 Bar 210 Dinner
CHECK¥# 5122
10-18-16 Package 409.00
10-18-18 State Sales Tax - 6% 2454
10-18-16 Gccupancy Tax - 8.5 34.77
10-18-18 City Tax 1% 409
10-19-16 Lacroix Breakfast 35.00
CHECK# 15508
10-19-16 F&B credits 1300 <
VIR credits .
10-19-16 American Express ] 627.92
IZ71702200004003 08120
10-19-16 Minibar-Food & Non-alcoholic Beverage 4.00
Diet Coke $4.32
10-19-16 FOOD TAX 0.32
‘ i 4.32
371707XXXXX4003 08/20 ‘.P% 2 03
Total 532234 -632.24
Balance 0.00
Signature

JA12146



Page 1 of 2

I}'rgrm’nsaf ction Details Platinum Card® | October 8, 2016 to October 31, 2016
jor
Marshall Searcy
Account Number
2O006-XXOKXX-54003
Date Description Card Mamber Amount
Marsha§ Sesrcy | Loty v

Oct 18 2016 METROPOLTAN BAKERY CAF METROPOL. -
ME BAKER TAN BAK

JA12147



10/17/16
10/17116
10/17/16
10/17/16
1017116
10/18/16

10/18/16

10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/18/16
10/19/16

10/19M16

vyl
Tl e $04ST e T

Anmdsavy

Mr Christopher Tayback
United States

10117186
10119116

Altour Hotel Collection

78043

Mooo.... Restaurant

Room Charge

Boston Occupancy Tax - 6%
State Occupancy Tax-5.7 %
CCF Tax 2.75%

Laundry

4 items, 10-023765
Laundry

2 items, 10-023766
Room Charge

Boston Occuparncy Tax - 6%
State Occupancy Tax - 5.7 %
CCF Tax 2.75%

Adjust F&B Package

ltour F&B Credit
American Express

2000000000CXB008  XOUXX

Balance Due

15 beacon street boston massachusetts 02108
telephone 617.670.1500 | fax 617.670.6925 | reservations 877.xvbeacon | www.xvbeacon.com

0504
58
10f1
01-DEC-16

-1,361.20

0.00

0NN ‘0
. Y - /I"s

JA12148



Page 1 of 2

;‘ransafgtion Details Platinum Card® | October 8, 2016 to October 31, 2016
Marshall Searcy
Account Number
2OO-XO00O0K-54003
Date Description Card amber Amount
Oct102016  Junoon - NEW YORK, NY - Marshal Searcy S ANDS , Gjn.ez 1V

JA12149



THE RITTENHOUSE

210 West Ritlenhouse Square
Phitadefphia, Pennsylvania 19103
Telephone: 215.546.9000 Telefox: 215.732.3364

Mr Marshall Searcy Room No. :R16
Arrival :10-18-16

us Departure : 10-19-16
PageNo. :1of1
FolioNo.
Conf. No. :66324102
Cashier :7
No.

. User ID : JQUINN
A/R Number : . Date 1 11-08-16

Group Name :
Company Name : Virtuoso

10-18-16 Bar 210 Dinner 25552 =
CHECKi# 5122

10-18-16 Package 409,00

10-18-16 State Sales Tax - 6% 24.54

10-18-16 Occupancy Tax-8.5 . 34.77

G t8- e City Tax 1% 7

10-19-16 Lacroix Breakfast 35.00
CHECK# 15508 Qj

16-19-18 Fa&B credits 13500~
VIR credits -

10-19-16 American Express ) 627.92
3717070000£4003 08720

10-19-16 Minibar-Food & Non-alcoholic Beverage 4.00
Diet Coke

10-19-16 FOOD TAX 0.32

10-19-18 American Express 432
371707XXXXX4003 08/20

1v32.03
Total 63234 —632.24
Balance 0.00
Signature

JA12150



Oct 21 2018
Oct 212016
Oct 21 2016
Oct21 2016
Oct21 2016

Page 1of 2

Transaction Details
red for

Platinum Card®/ October 8, 2016 to October 31, 2016

CADILLAC BAR LAS VEGAS 0032 - LAUGHLIN, NV
GNLY NORTH SUNDRY SH - 702-386-8137, NV
GNLY STARBUCKS NORTH 0013 - LAS VEGAS, NV
OTG MANAGEMENT JFK. LLC - PHILADELPHIA, PA
OTG lMNAGEMENTJFK. U.C-PHIADE.FH&, PA

Card Mamber

Marshat Searcy * Yol

Mdarshall Searcy
Marshall Saarcy =
Marshall Searcy 1
Malahsﬂ&aw ™

JA12151



()‘Uo%,gsf/ M Sof ¢
O Qs \ >
<
Hater Grill © & R\
1401 Ocean Avenue g
Santa Monica, CA 90401%~
310-394-5669

Server: Marc DOB: 10/26/2016
12:43P4 - - 10/26/2016
Table 414/1 . 7/70008

SALE
YISA . 7340033
Card #X000X000X%8164
Magnetic card present: HELPERN NOAY
Card Entry Method: S

Approval: 040530

Amount : $ 72.54
+ Tip: !ﬂ -
= Total; QCS ‘

.

he”“.'“eje K’A“f

LE PHO
353 E. BONNEVILLE ST. STE. 115
LAS VEGAS, NV 89101
(702)382-0209

ORDER: Com 4

Cashier: JanellG
27-Oct-2016 11:54:47A
Guest 1
1 Traditional Roll
1 Organic Citrus Green Iced

Tea
1 Ginger Chicken

Subtotal
Tax

Total

Order 9GEHFWAMT74E9T

Thank you for dining with us, WIF|
353LephoSi@ :

[

JA12152



12/6/2016

American Express US: Manage Your Card Accowsnt Ordine Statement

Transaclion Details Prepared for
Marshall Searcy

Account Number
30OXK-XKXXX-54003

DATE DESCRIPTION CARD MEMBER

DEC12018

CADILLAC BAR LAS VEGAS 0032 -
LAUGHLIN, NV

MARSHALL SEARCY

$12.34 V/é——-

GNLV STARBUCKS NORTH 0013 - LAS : /
; DEC12016 MARSHALL SEARCY $883 /& ——
- BEC120 VEGAS, NV Y

: é‘\mw NOV302016

CHART HOUSE LAS VEGAS 0018 - LAS
VEGAS, NV

MARSHALL SEARCY

NOV302016 THE EPIPHANY 0030 - PALO ALTO, CA MARSHALL SEARCY

hitps /lenfine americanexpress.com/mycafestmbiusilist dorequest_type=auiiveg Statement&Faco=en USSP

T Mg

index=0&saried_index=0&intlink=us-ser-sca-a... 13

JA12153



12/6/2016 CREDIT CARD - chasa.com

CHASE

Oeirtar fram Chaca Barranal Nnlina

CREDIT CARD ¢.2766)

Current balance Availahle credit Ultimate Rewards 5% cash back
Activated
{Oct-Dec)

Next payment due Minimum payment due Balance on last statement

Dec 16, 2016

Automatic payment is On.

PENDING (9) Pending charges

SHOWING:  Activity since last statement

JA12154



CREDIT CARD - chase.com

12/6/2016
Date Description Amount
SaIc
Nov 29, 2016
v e e et aacmcceemmcceeamecsie s s s escasame—mmameecmmeasces
WM BURBANK AIRPORT FOOD AND $0.22
B e e e
HiipsfisecureQ5c.chase.com/weblautvidashboardit/dashboardfaccountsiammaryfereditCard;params=cand, 336776534 24

JA12155



O2E86 — (6352, l/
aSthen (w-ely
Frankland's Crab & Co.
16101 Ventura Blvd. Suite 250
Encino, CA 91436
818-906-9609

Order# 472
Bar Tab: #15
Date: 6/8/17, 12:28 P4

vaine Lobster Roll $17.10
Jexican Coke $5 W)
Subtotal: $22.00
Total Tax: $1.98
Total $23.98
lip: 40
VISA 2428 . w0 38

wiw . Frank landscrabandco.i. &

ww , scratchrestaurants.cim

#dropf lavornotbomb:.

JA12156



P1KNIC
2000 AVENUE OF THE STARS
SUITE 20

THU APRIL 28,2016
CHECK #769840-1

1 VITAMINE WATER $2.25
1 #BHL+ CHICKEN RICE $5.00
1 SCOOP CHICKEN SALAD $3.25
FGODS $8.25
BEVERAGES $2.25
SUB-TOTAL $10.50
TAX $0.95
TOTAL $11.45

LUNCH
Time: 12:58 - 1 CUSTOMER

10

310.277.2700
FAX: 310.277.3700

YOU HAVE BEEN SERVED
BY : CASHIER 4

JA12157




e e e A e

PIKNIC
2000 AVENUE OF THE STARS
SUITE 20

FRI APRIL 29,2016
CHECK #770191-1

1 TUNA SALAD SAND $8.95

WHEAT

1 *(CAESAR SALAD $0.00
1 B.L.T SANDWICH $7.95
1 ¥34HOUSE SALAD $0.00
1 VITAMINE WATER $2.25
1 CHIPS $1.75

FOODS ;o $18.65
BEVERAGES : $2.25
SUB-TOTAL ¢ §20.90

TAX : $1.68

TOTAL $22.78

LUNCH
Time: 12:57 - 1 CUSTOMER
51

310.277.2700
FAX: 319.277.3700

YOU HAVE BEEN CzrveD
BY : CASHIER

e

el e e e ———— e e

T . s it 1 o o o .

-

JA12158



|
, aret Coder
mig Hargorcs
Starbucks Coffee #17331

600 est Sth St #135
Los Angeles, CA 213-239-9713

""""" CHK 658708
05/10/2016 11:09 AM mgmgm ?r?&é?.f?st
2228243 Drawer: 1 Reg: 2 Los Angeles, CA 90017

10486~

e 000002766
-z~ »tic card present: SEARCY MARSHALL
J2: ¢ Entry Method: S

Appraval: 04601D

Amount : $ 35..°
+ Tip: _ﬁ.‘@ 0
- Total: _3 W2l

I agree to pay the above
total amount according to the
card issuer agreement.

wGuest Copy*t

"'Vt Black Toed Tea 2.9 ot helsea UM P
6r Clvr Et Guii 4.00 - sshier: Kevin e
Cash 20.00 A 1230 12:29
Subtotal 30
Total $UDY HEAT ¢

Change Due Salsa Quemada ¢z

Clossd , Rus;nc bhite
__________ Check e | :
05/10/2076 11:09 A4 " X0 Tonato
R e - T SO FRIED -
380 Sauce .
- ‘st Pickle Ren
Mendocino Farms :;:g;dta
735. S. Figueroa St. - D0 COBB chx o
Los Angeles, CA S0017 ustard Vin "
213-430-0040 “oss
ee s Kevin 00B: os;:gggn_ “artilla
RS & | 05 o e
A 5/500° - §;Ttotal
SALE 711 In Total 35 . >&

Tld Smxxxxxxmﬁﬁ . .
.th:04601D 2 L of
L KR 8 327. 2‘0

Thark you for Visiting 1!
B Let Us Cater Your Next Event
* - W mendocinofarss.cog-click * - >
- find out about the SECRET SAND:.. .-
of the month!
Follew us on Facebook g Twitte

--= Check Clased ---

JA12159



4
i

= Taa

Los #ngeies, CA 90017
213-430-9040

+ - Chelsea
.'ar: Kevin

cae

-l NTE 2

.+ 5 Tea
" :batta
FRESH
s+ CLUB
<% Whole Wheat
5
<RUIT CHX
_.ahatta
ool
. “ISFSE CHICKEN
“4:19 Mustard
10SS
Petilla
~<%5 COBB chx (2 812.45)
"3 Wustard ¥in
" 2)T0S8
.2:Tortilla
RPN Quin Sa]d
» Jotle Yin
158
Tortilla
-nn Chicken

o wial
Tax

w1 In Total

- 2o TXXXO000000X2766
raci1204788D

AR #

05/16/20"

12:00 F¢
500¢ -

M.

24,

e

Thank you for Visiting 1!
Let Us Cater Your Next Event
i v mendocinofarms. com-c1ick the .
- 7ind out about the SECRET SARDUYICH

of the month!

Follow us on Facehook & Twitter !

e S T

CASA NOSTRA

Q017 Table 99 ¥arty 1
3 Svitk: 3 1:09 05/16/16

. TARA 0.00
| CESARE SALAD*, +1g chicken 12.90

Sub Total: 12.90
20% #Discounts;  2.58

Tax 3 0
/16 1:20TOTAL - 11.25 1

. Suggested Gratuity

20.00. 2.58
18.00 2.32
15.00 0.00

825 W. 9th Street
Los Angeles, €A 90015
(213)362-3311

JA12160



Receipt from Wexlers Deli - ashralieva@gmail.com - Gmail Page 1 of 2

Gimali works bettor with Chyome Vs, get Chiromo now o, Bos mterested

COUPOSE Receipt from Wexlers Deli em 3z
I savoxgz2e0 Wexlers Defl via Square crecsiptagmessaging Sigareup. com>
o ~a
Sent Mz}

Circtes Things just got easier.
imapyDratis 9 \{,V\ Now wheo you Shep T el w70 Sepacs,

= Qe —

= M’/ Y

QR -
:

*152.60

pound ~astrami 3000

1/2 Pound Sturgecn » 2 $48.00

{52400 ea ) o

pound Tiskey $26 60

Baget And Creani-Cheese x 12 $36.00

{53060 ea)

Not &t No? cut Cc on side

+Everything

Subtotad $140.00

Crlifrenia Radee Tow 09 s12an
hitps://mait soogle com/mai by 0f . S§I712016

JA12161


mailto:ashralieva@gmail.com
mailto:ashralieva@gmail.com
mailto:ashralieva@gmail.com
mailto:ashralieva@gmail.com
mailto:ashralieva@gmail.com
mailto:ashralieva@gmail.com
mailto:ashralieva@gmail.com
mailto:ashralieva@gmail.com

53172016 ’ American Express US: Manage Yowr Card Account: Online Statement

Transaction Details Prepared for
n] Marshall Searcy

Account Number
J000¢-X000(X-54003

Spend By: Category Filtered By: Ali Categories

SHOWING YOUR CATEGORIES
Note: Data shown does not include Pending Charges or Payments.

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

SUSHI ROKU SM 8325 - SANTA
MAY18 2016 MONICA, CA MARSHALL SEARCY

JA12162



AL 9P [y
1010 00055,

Mendocino Farms
735, S. Figueroa St.
Los Angeles, CA 90017

213-430-9040

Host: Yessel 05/23/2016
Cashier: Kevin
SANDRA 1235 12:33 PH
REPRINT# 1 50018
FARM CLUB |, 9.95

Mom Whole Wheat

FRESH

ND Bacon
JOESCLASSICHPS (3 @1.75) 5.25
CHINESE CHICKEN (3 811.25) 33.75

(3)Miso Mustard

(3)D0TS

(3)Tortilla
Chef's Tea (2 €2.75) 5.50
Subtotal 54.45
Tax 4.90

Call In Total 59.35

Visa #XXXXXXXXXXXXB164 59.35
Auth:05899D
TRACKER # 1235

Thank you for Visiting 1!
Let Us Cater Your Next Fvent
visit www.mendocinofarms.com-click the cow
& find out about the SECRET SANDWICH
of the month!
Follow us on Facebook & Twitter

--- Check Closed ---

JA12163


http://WWW.mendocinofarms.corn-click
http://WWW.mendocinofarms.corn-click
http://WWW.mendocinofarms.corn-click
http://WWW.mendocinofarms.corn-click
http://WWW.mendocinofarms.corn-click
http://WWW.mendocinofarms.corn-click
http://WWW.mendocinofarms.corn-click
http://WWW.mendocinofarms.corn-click

Ay

hincki & the bird

Hinoki & the Bird
10 West Century Drive
Los Angeles, CA 90067

310-552-1200
HinokiAndTheBird.con

Date: Jun08'16 01:19PM
Card Type: AMER EXPRESS

Acct #: XXXXXXXXXXX2002
Card Entry: SWIPED -

Trans Type: PURCHASE !
Trans Key: I11002418344608
Auth Code: 562438

Check: 6581

Check ID: 114

Server: 316 Kat J
Subtotal: 28 .33

A 3.5% kitchen appreciation fee
has been added to share your
generosity with our

hardworking kitchen staff.

v.v.\sﬂln_ ..............
agree tf}pay the ab ve total

accordlng to my card agreenment.

OL6&b —o>2-

JA12164



'ygpu o ¥ éw

Mendocino Farms
735. S. Figueroa St.
Los Angeles, CA 80017

213-430-9040
host: Kevin 07/06/2016
 TARA1205 11:55 M
REPRINT# 1 10024
CHINESE CHICKEN (2 @11.25) 22.50
{2)Hiso Mustard
(2)D0TS
(DTortilla
CELEBRATION (3 @11.45) 34.35
(3)Buckwheat
© (3)toasted
CHICKEN MBT (2 @8.95) 17.90
(2)Ciabatta
(2)FRESH
Cubtotal 14,75
Tax 6.73

Call In Total 81.48

i ¥isa BOOEXXXXAXN0909 81.48

Auth:01115D

TRACKER # 1205

Thank you for Visiting !!
Let Us Cater Your Next Event

. visit www.mendocinofarms.com-click the cow

& find out about the SECRET SANDWICH
of the month!
Follow us on Facebook & Twitter

~-- Check Closed ---

JA12165




Los Angeles, CA 90057
(310) 553-4100
Mon-Fri Tam to Spm

Pepo of B ls ‘H

Hrch 592929805950011 Term 413670 BeGi%"
TerminalID: 413670
Purchase $ 28.60

vISAa FSKRXANXAXNXAX0I09

Auth & 024530  Exp Date s#/xa
I Lane & 02 Cashier § 106
06/28/16 12:32 Ref/Seq 8 026027
EPS Sequence ¥ 026027

SALAD BAR 3 CoMP

1.46 b B $3.95/ |b $14.53 N F
Tare Weisht: 0.101b

; BIENA CHICKPER ROAST §5.69 N F
HATER-SPRING 259N F
ERV NO TAX .10 $0.I0NF
.,4-;----1%1‘< H.. By~ L o
%

5 BALANCE DUF §28.60

visa ' $28.60

Couth cote sz 79,9

CHANGE $0.00

CASHIER NAME: Oscar \

(0106 #5570  12:32:47  28JuN2016
S00003  Roo2

Thank you For shopping with us!

(W

JA12166
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%

CATERING SERVICE FORM

No. 278-66638

CATERING SERVICE PROVIDER: (212) 576-6301
NYLife NYC Cat, 51 Madison Ave, New York, NY 10010
NAME OF ORGANIZATION DELIVERY
NY Life 10/17/2016 8:00 AM
Non-Company 2
Tenant Total 7
EVENT NARE ORDER STATUS
Depo- Chris Tayback Received
REQUESTER N PHONE
MJanczewski o (212) 849-7000
LOCATION OF EVENT APPROVED BY
21A Megan Janczewski
FLOOR
BILLING Quinn Emanuel-Reception
EVENT PURPOSE Depo 02686-00002
wisC
P e —av———
MENU SERVICE NOTES
Unit Price Qty Subtotal Tax Total
Starbucks? Coffee, Decaf & Tazo Tea? $2.39 10 $ 23.90 $ 2.12 $ 26.02
Poland Spring Bottled Water(16.9 oz) $ 2,49 10 $ 24.90 $2.21 $ 27.11
ey y—— et A
SPECIAL DELIVERY INSTRUCTIONS EVENT PRICE
SUBTOTAL TAX TOTAL
MEND
TOTAL $48.80 $4.33 $5313
ADMINISTRATIVE
CHARGES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
o CHARGES! $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
ADJUSTED TAX $4.33 $4.33
TOTAL $53.13
LESS
DEPOSIT
PLEASE PAY
THIS AMOUNT
—IMPORTANT—

Please Note: Prices and specifications are an estimate only and

JA12167



(?(“Z. qu(vsk - '/
D/[/éﬁ(o .

0015 Tarle % sy
MEJIA Svrtk: 11 19-4°

2 STEAK SALAD

1 ICED TEA

Sub Total: 51.70
Tax : 4,85
12/07 1:14pTOTAL : 56.35

Suggested Gratuity

20.00 11.27
18.00 10.14
15.00 - 0.00

S25 1., Oth Strest,
L(h Am;e:as ,..»i, :00«5 '
o 355 5 q

JA12168



Dolcinis Cafe
868 £. Fiquerea $..,
1cs Angeles. C4 90017
JHEL) 213-622-u14)

WT/TIEE: NNMAT 1246543
STATIIN #:01-1 Server #: ADMIN
RECZIOT #:001-1-2110

SALE (Herz)

Arodust Pr

3 A Ly S

0 3 .7

O b1 =
L

JURCEY 8 CHEES:
SXHEAT

»NIN 1IAST
»>P0V0.ONE
TURKEY & CHELS: 6.:0 1 863
»8IURGOUGH

N3N TOAST

>>PI0V0ONE

ITA_I4N PROSCI.TTI 1.5 1 1.8
PWHHEAT

MTIAST

MIS,

ITALIAN PROSCLLTID
»>SHRDIUGH
NN TDAST

AfM & CHEESE 6.:8 2 1313.30
»>SIURDDUGH

S TOAST

»SHSS

¥IS. 1.5 8 140
4I8S. 7. LS
IS, 2.0 1 2.9

ToSTNNuIIITIl ttonIImIui ot

Ne
et
o
N
o
&)
o

SubTola) T see40
TAX $0.3

ToTAL $69.40

visa $68.49

Order Mo (0110

Tableﬁ_ Here

DRLCIH] CAFE ESPRESSO
85 S FIGERDA STREEY
LIS ANGELES, CA Seaf?

213-622-p198
THAK You¢

Merchant ID: 797386337977
73207245

Tern 1D:

JA12169
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Platinum Card® p. 11118

CHRISTOPHER TAYBACK
Closing Date 04/12/16 Account Ending 3-18008

([Datali Continued - sndetepostmades -

04/0716 LAX AIRPORT LOTP $47.00
LOSANGELES CA
310-646-2188 '\

JA12171



542016 Account Activity

F] 05/01/201
/2016  05K03/2016 Sale ABM PARKING MTA GARAGE 10 $16.00

JA12172



1901 AVENUE OF THE STARS

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90067(fs \
‘& ﬁ 5

Fee Computer Number:

ANPCO SYSTEM PARKING 6“;%\ Qr

Cashier: Kebede Id #666
Transaction Number: 167932
Entered: 06/08/2016 09:20
Exiteq: 06/08/2016 18:25
Ticket #93439 Dispenser #1
Lot: Lot 1
Area: NEW RATE
Rate: NEW DAILY
Parking Fee: $ 34.00
Total Fee: $ 34.00
American Express A $ 34.00
Credit Card Number: 377245%%%x2002
Total Paid: $ 34.00

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING
1801 AVE OF THE STARS
HAVE A NICE DAY

JA12173
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Pﬁé mzmmsmssmsm:m
L{)Sm . )
3@35?33?23’ T

. PARGNGEEES - 53400 . .
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Vefe Qreg ¢ € ond W\ Cstten,

Grand Hyatt New York
109 East 42nd Street
New York, NY 10017
Tel: 212-883-1234
Fax: 212-697-3772

grandnewyork hyalt com

INVOICE
Payee Christopher Tayback Room No. 3170
Arrival 06-13-16
Departure 06-16-16
Page No. 1 of 1
Confirmation No. 2011677901 Folio Window 1
Group Name Folio No. 1413332
Booking No. PFLDUI
Date Description Charges Credits
06-13-16 Accommodation §549.10
06-13-16 NY/NYC Sales Tax 8.875% 48.73
06-13-16 NYC Occupancy Tax 5.875% 3226
06-13-16 NYC Unit Occupancy Tax 2.00
06-13-16 NYC Javits Occupancy Tax 1.50
OG-t-16— Guesr aurmiry 102:00
06-14-16 Valet Delivery Charge 3.00
L96-14-16————Aeeommodation— 549
06-14-16 NY/NYC Sales Tax 8.875% 4873
06-14-16 NYC Occupancy Tax 5.875% 32.26
06-14-16 NYC Unit Occupancy Tax 200
06-14-16 NYC Javits Occupancy Tax 1.50
06-15-16 Accommodation 549.10
06-15-16 NY/NYC Sales Tax 8.875% 48.73
06-15-16 NYC Occupancy Tax 5.875% 3226
06-15-16 NYC Unit Occupancy Tax 2.00
06-15-16 NYC Javits Occupancy Tax 1.50
06-16-16 American Express XOO0000OCKXXBA08 XOUXK 2,005.77
Total 2,005.77 2,005.77
Guest Signature Balance 0.00
Iagmﬂuﬁwmbﬂwg'mi:m 15 not waived and ! agres
1o bo held personaily isble i the event that the indicatad How was your stay at the Grand Hyatt New York?
Sm',mm,f:,m mﬁswmywm’ partor Our goal is to provide every guest with an excellent stay. We are interested to hear any

comments regarding your visit. Please contact our Consumer Affairs Department via
E-Mail at: QUALITYNYCGH@HYATT.COM

Hyatt Gold Passport Summary

Lost and Found Inquiries: fost.foundnycah@hyatt.com
For inquiries concerning your bill, please call 888-588-6308

No Membership to be credited
Join Hyatt Gold Passport foday and start

earning points for stays, dining and more. Please remit payment to:

Visit goldpassport.com Grand Hyatt New York
Lockbox 842234
1950 N. Stemmons Freeway Ste. 505
Dallas, TX 75207

JA12176


mailto:ah@hvatt.com
mailto:ah@hvatt.com
mailto:ah@hvatt.com
mailto:ah@hvatt.com
mailto:ah@hvatt.com
mailto:ah@hvatt.com
mailto:ah@hvatt.com
mailto:ah@hvatt.com
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Platinum Card® : p. 5720
2222 CHRISTOPHER TAYBACK P
Closing Date 11/11/16 _ Account Ending 3-18008

1011916 3 3 1LOS ANGELES ) cA $
. 3 188 . ‘ . -

JA12177



m*b‘ J

Ful | Statament

P/S #01 A Payment No, 000000682
TA #02 Ticket No.(28138
Entry Time 10/26/2016 (ked) 9:07
Exit Time  10/26/2016 (¥ed) 12:90
Parking Time 3B
Parking Fee Rate A 1.60

Visa
'm F 3 AokckdokicioicicoiokB 184
Slip & 30673
Auth Cxde 02380
Oredit Card Amont $21.60
Cash Amost $0.00
Total $21.60

Thark You for Your Visit
Please Cane Again !

Zé‘bL g

gﬁr \\ M

Wells Fargo Center

7 213 253 4231, 90071
D))

North Towe 10/24/16 15:53
?cm pt 086213

Bhort-tera pa.rk1 ng tkt
- No. 088558
-10/24/16 12: 46
10724/16 15:53
Period 0d3h8°

(V.A.T.) $42.00
Sub Total $42.00
V.AT. . $0.00
Total $42.00

Payment Received
VISA

200000000XXX 81
Merch: 441800662 3960

$¢;:2506§1pe 0% MZ
R

JA12178



ABM PARKING SERVICES
1901 AVERLE OF THE SIARS
LOS ANGELES, CA. 90067

Fee Computer Number: 9
Cashier: Kebede 1d 666
Transaction Humbes: 174110
Entered: 08/63/2016 09:18
Exited: (8/03/2016 12:28
Ticket 8256 inspenses 81
Lot: lot 1
Area: NEW RATE
Rate: NEY DAILY
Parking Fee: $ 34.80
Total Fee: $ 34.80
Visa A $ 34.80
Credit Card Number: A aarisglng
o Paid: ¥ 4.8

TiANK YOU FOR CHOOSIHG
1901 AVE OF THE ST/RS
HAVE A RICE DAY

02686 -0262
{’”(&ﬁ K gfm”g
pu@a

JA12179



Shanbm def?
pf vk

Bank of America Plaza
333 S. Hope St

Los Angeles, 90071

HOPE C-Exi 11/15/15 12:56
Receipt 0

Short-term park!ng tkt
BofA - No. 045287

11/15/16 10:56

11/15/16 1%156

Period 0d2
AT $41.00
Total $41.00
Payment Received
$41.00
X00000000XX2002 :
Merch:4418006623795
Auth:508774
Type. Sw1ped
. Sub Tota1 $41.00

. ounts ip USD.
e ate=Receipt Date

5517981_2

4 = 1/1

4F

'\}t7za,"\ - -——':?? c}Ziéoljeg"W/t/\/c/

JA12180
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ABM PARKING SERVICES
1901 AVENLE OF THE STARS
LOS ANGELES, CA 30067

Gheombonn dog. Wf;‘y

Fee Computer Number: 5
Cashier: Jackson Id #444
Transaction Number: . 2574
Entered: 11/16/2016 09:38
Exited: 11/16/2016 12:59
Ticket #13485 DBispenser #1
Lot: Lot 1
Area: NEY RATE
Rate: DAILY VAR
Parking Fee: $34.80
Total Fee: $ 34.80
Visa A $ 34.80
Credit Card Number: B F R ORIR1 64
Total Paid: $ 34.80

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING
1801 AVE OF THE STARS
HAVE A NICE DAY!

JA12181



OS‘OMM M yc/{a

2LL%6 ¥l

Cashier:

NeAMN - — U Lpoo™

ABM PARKING SERVICES
1901 AVENUE OF THE STARS
LOS ANGELES, CA 90067

Fee Computer Number:

Transaction Humber:

Entered:
Exited:
Ticket #13705
Lot:

Area:

Rate:

Parking Fee:
Total Fee:
Visa

Credit Card Nugber:

Total Paid:

5

Kebebe Id #666
2899

11/17/2016 08:48
11/17/2016 17:38
Dispenser #1
Lot 1

NEW RATE

DAILY VAR

$ 34.80

$ 34.80

$34.80

POECEEEEE34G) 64

$ 4.8

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING
1901 AVE OF THE STARS

HAVE A NICE DAY!

/

JA12182



268 —0ro™~
2%:’;,&‘%&:{“3 /

82183-ENCIND FINARCIAL CENTER
16133 VENTURA BIVD
ENCINO. €A 9145
818-561-6362

TP ID:SPRK TERS 1D: SPRIB21863

JA12183



(pav%ﬁ 'ﬁ)v OQQ’M)
\* {41 T
| 1o

ABM PARKING SERVICES
1901 AVFNUF OF THE STARS
LOS ANGELES, CA 90067

Fee Computar Humber - 5
(Cashier: Jackson [d §444
Transact ion Muwbe-: 42094
Entered: 1071872017 10:06
Exited: 1071872017 15:44
Ticket #53570 Dispenser #1
Lot: Lot |
Area: NEW RATE
Rate: DAILY vaR
Parking Fee: $ 35.60
Total fee: $ 35.60
Cash: $ 35.80
Total Paid: $ 35.60

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING
1901 AVE OF THE SiARS
HAVE A NICE DAY!

ABH PARKING SERVICES
1901 AVENUE GF THE STARS
LOS AHGELES, CA 90067

Fee Compiler Nusber; 5
Cashier: Jackson [d g444
Transact oy Numdber-: 41970
Entered: 1071772017 14:04
Friti: 10711/2017 17:33
fleaert 803492 Bispenser g1
T Lot 1
Reva: NEW RATF
Rate: DAILY VAR
Parkiiig Fee: $ 35.60 -
Total Fee: $ 35.60
Cash: $ 35.60
Total Paid: $ 3.

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING
1901 AVE OF THE STARS
HAVE A NICE DAY!

9.60

JA12184



Report ID: 0100-2435-0180
Expenses on 04/19/2018 2:16 PM

Expense Details

Expense Report

Parkin for W. Gould deposition.

Receipt Attached: Yes Firm Paid: No

02686-00002  Reading Interna COTTER v. READING IN 36.4 USD

CostTYbeZ ‘Local

By: Maggie Martinez Date: Apr 20, 2018
Please change the entry date to the what is displayed

seprEER

Chrome River | www.chromeriver.com Page 2 of 2

JA12185


http://www.chromeriver.com
http://www.chromeriver.com
http://www.chromeriver.com
http://www.chromeriver.com
http://www.chromeriver.com
http://www.chromeriver.com
http://www.chromeriver.com
http://www.chromeriver.com

OZEFDesT
Gutei ty R, A ssAd
: PARKING SERVICES

1301 AVENUE OF THE STARS
LOS ANGELES, CA 90067

53

fee Computer Number: 5
Cashier: Jackson o #1065
Transaction Kumber: Lot
Entered: 0470572018 #i. .-
Exited: 04/05/2018 11 i
Ticket 875184 Dispuanse a1
Lot: HO [
Area: WY R
Rate: ' DAY
Parking Fee: $5.
Total Fee: g
Cash: $ 1.
Total Paid: § 4.0
Change Due ’ Ti6v

THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING
1901 AVE OF THE STARS
HAVE A NICE DAY!

NO&AA

JA12186



J6)%%+K7$%62: +L#I6BSH(+H+M6::)N$%-+00.

IHSYHE () S+, H(-* [XOH" "

I"HEY6ES () %o+ B(S-+.#) H+ (*+HO/O/1+"HS% &S () * %o+, $(23-+A$((2#+56 7824+ 296%: 8+, <=>P>@<<<<=+$%A+ ) &B6#E&27 2% (+296%$:&+,.B*(**CD)%EF+GHI;3

+#,112, 3%," +H(-% +4"#()$ 8/ 54" 38&/ 56#'7,

O#" 9%, <=<> 2@ #A($7*BS', "$#' () $#-C*BS&D*1*5E !l F@*GD*@FH+BIJ*BI!F@IH'BEIHKL

+(%.4"%,2,$'9*M6)")&)N/($79*OPQ

<P0<?0=</Q+/[F=R  4):2#+S2TT <FUQF<R ?= LM, +/1V>?+
<P0<?0=</Q+/PF/1  .2()((2-+"$#% <F<<F<< ? LM, +\V1=+

Z#2$(2A+20=P0=</?+$(+/=FRPFUP.4

JA12187



G7)%%+HB$%73;+#: 7IS#(+E+KT;;)L$%-+MMA

IHSYOHE (VS +, H(-* FOH" "

I"H$%8S'()*V%o+ $($-+./01/21+(*+ JOL/21+"HSYES'()*Vo+ $(34-+5$((3H#+67893#+3:7$;8+<=0.> 2====0<+$% @+, &I TH&383%(+3:7$;&+<AH)%()%BC+DEF<4

+#.11(2, 3%," +H(-% +4"#0$ 8/ 54" $&/ 5647,

O#" "% <=<>1 0@ HA(ST*BS, "$# () $#-C*B$&D* 1 *5ENIF @*GD*@FH-+BIJ*BIIF@IHIBEIHKL
+(%.4"%,2,$'9*M"($($79*NOP

=./01/0=21+2NCN>  O3;P3#%-+6*$J =C==C== NO IK, +QR.>+
=./01/0=21+2SC1=  VYA)+V3%(3#-+M*&+Z%B3;3& =C==C== NO 1K, +QR.>+
=./01/0=21+2SC1=  VYA)+V3%(3#-+M*&+Z2%B3;3& =C==C== 0 K, +=RS>+
=./01/0=21+2SC1=  VYA)+V3%(3#-+M*&+Z%B3;3& =C==C== 0 IK, +=RS>+
=./01/0=21+2SC1=  VYA)+V3%(3#-+M*&+Z%B3;3& =C==C== 0 IK, +=RS>+
=./01/0=21+2SC1l=  VYA)+V3%(3#-+M*&+72%B3;3& =C==C== 0 K, +=RS>+
=./01/0=21+2SC1=  VYA)+V3%(3#-+M*&+Z%B3;3& =C==C== 0 IK, +=RS>+
=./01/0=21+2SC12 VYA)+V3%(3#-+M*&+2%B3;3& =C==C== 0 K, +=RS>+
=./01/0=21+2SC12  VYA)+V3%(3#+M*&+Z%B3;3& =C==C== 0 IK, +=RS>+
=./01/0=21+2SC12 VYA)+V3%(3#-+M*&+Z%B3;3& =C==C== 0 IK, +=RS>+
=./01/0=21+2SC12 VYA)+V3%(3#-+M*&+2%B3;3& =C==C== 0 K, +=RS>+
=./01/0=21+2SC12  VYA)+V3%(3#+M*&+Z%B3;3& =C==C== 0 IK, +=RS>+
=./01/0=21+2SC12 VYA)+V3%(3#-+M*&+Z2%B3;3& =C==C== 0 IK, +=RS>+
=./01/0=21+2SC12 VYA)+V3%(3#-+M*&+2%B3;3& =C==C== 0 K, +=RS>+
=./01/0=21+2SC10  VYA)+V3%(3#+M*&+Z%B3;3& =C==C== 0 IK, +=RS>+
=./01/0=21+2SC10  VYA)+V3%(3#+M*&+Z%B3;3& =C==C== 0 IK, +=RS>+
=./01/0=21+2SC10 VYA)+V3%(3#-+M*&+2%B3;3& =C==C== 0 K, +=RS>+
=./01/0=21+2SC10  VYA)+V3%(3#+M*&+Z%B3;3& =C==C== 0 IK, +=RS>+
=./01/0=21+2SC10  VYA)+V3%(3#-+M*&+Z2%B3;3& =C==C== S K, +=RT.+
=./01/0=21+2SC10 VYA)+V3%(3#-+M*&+2%B3;3& =C==C== 0 K, +=RS>+
V#3$(3@+>/0Q/0=2>+$(+20C1.C02A5 A$B3+2+*X+0

JA12188



G7)%%+HB$%73;+#: 7I$#(+E+KT;;)L$%-+MMA

IHSYOHE (V$H+, H(-* FOH" "

I"H$%8S'()*Vo+ $($-+./01/21+(*+ JOL/21+"HSYES'()*Vo+ $(34-+5$((3H#+67893#+3:7$;8+<=0.> 2====0<+$% @+, &I TH&383%(+3:7$;&+<A#)%()%BC+DEF<4

+#,11(2, 3%," +,'#(-% +4"#()$ 8/ 54", $&/ 56#"7,

=./01/0=21+2SC10  VYA)+V3%(3#-+M*&+Z%B3;3 =C==C== 0 K, +=RS>+
=./01/0=21+2SCIN  VYA)+V3%(3#-+M*&+2%B3;3 =C==C== 0 IK, +=RS>+
=./01/0=21+2SCIN  VYA)+V3%(3#+M*&+Z%B3;3 =C==C== 0 K, +=RS>+
=./01/0=21+2SCIN  VYA)+V3%(3#-+M*&+2%B3;3 =C==C== 0 K +=RS>+
=./01/0=21+2SCIN  VYA)+V3%(3#+M*&+Z%B3;3 =C==C== 0 K, +=RS>+
=./01/0=21+2SCIN  VYA)+V3%(3#+M*&+Z%B3;3 =C==C== 0 K, +=RS>+
=./01/0=21+2SCIN  VYA)+V3%(3#-+M*&+Z2%B3;3 =C==C== 0 IK, +=RS>+

Q4.)'#- :9::9: RR< 3Q+ ,SD=T

)'#-*0#","9* ;<=<>11 2 @ #A(S7T*BS',"$#' () $#-C*B$&D*1*5E! I F@*GD*@FH+BIJ*BIIF@IH BEIHKL 3Q+ ;SD=T

JHBA*)H-%9  3Q+ ;SD=T

V#3$(3@+>/0Q/0=2>+%$(+20C1.C02A5 A$B3+0+*X+0

JA12189



H8)%%+19%$%84<+J#,8K$#(+F+L8<<)M$%-+NNB

IHSYOHE (V$H+, H(-* FOH" "

I"H$Y8S () Yo+ $($-+./01/23+(*+ JOL/23+"HSYES () Yo+ $(45-+6S((4#+T789:4#+4;88<8+=>0.2.@>>>>0=+$%A+,) &:BH#&A4%(+4;8$<&+=B#)%()%CD+EFG=5

+#.11(2, 3%," +H(-% +4"#0$ 8/ 54" $&/ 5647,

O#" "% <=<> 1 0@ HA(STBS, "$# () $#-C*B$&D* 1 *5ENIF @*GD*@FH+BIJ*BIIF@IHIBEIHKL
+(%.4"%,2,$'9*M"($'($79*NOP

>./01/0>23+20D0.  P4<Q4#%-+7*$K >D>>D>> 0. JL, +.ROS+
Q4.)#- :9::9: < 30+ <D;R
N'#-*0#", "%, <=<> 2@ #HA($7*BS, "$#'()$#-C*BS&D*1*5E! I F@*GD* @ FH+BIJ*BIIF@IH!BEIHKL 3Q+ <D;R
JHBA*)'H-%9  3Q+ <D;R

Y#4$(4A+?/00/0>27+$(+20D3.D3SB6 B$C4+2+*X+2

JA12190



19)%9%+J:$%95=+K#<9L $#(+G+M9==)N$%-+O0C

IHSYOHE (V$+, H(-* FOH" "

I"HB%&S () Vot B($-+./0/12+(*+./34/12+1"HS$% &S () * %o+, $(56-+ 7$((5#+89:;5#+5<9$=8&+>420 @0A44447>+$%B+,) & OH&5:5%(+5<9$=8&+>C#)%()%DE+FGH>6

+H,11(2, 3%," +4"#0$ 8/  54™$&/ 5647,
O#" "+ <=<>1 0@ #A(STBS, "$# () $#-C*BS&D*1*5E!IF @*GD*@FH+BIJ*BIIF@IHIBEIHKL

+(%.4"%,2,$'9*M"($($79*NOP

4./40/?2412+13E70  M5$#P-+7$H&LS== AE44E44 24 KM, +QR@4+
4./4./2412+1@EQ.  W5=U5#%-+8*$L AE44E44 @ KM, +1RX?+
4./4./2412+1@EQ.  W5=US5#%-+8*$L AE44E44 2 KM, +1R?24+
4./A@[?2412+4XE13  MB$HP-+7$H#&LS== AE44E44 @ KM, +1RX?+
4. /A@[?412+4XE1IQ  M5SH P-+7$H&L$== AE44E44 2 KM, +1R?24+
4./4@[?412+4XE??  W5=U5#%-+8*$L AE44E44 3 KM, +4R .2+
4./4@I?412+4XE??  W5=U5#%-+8*$L AE44E44 3?2 KM, +RO@+
4./4@I?412+4XE?3  W5=U5#%-+8*$L AE44E44 @ KM, +1RX?+
4./A@[?412+4XE?3  W5=U5#%-+8*$L AE44E44 2 KM, +1R?24+
4./4@/?412+10E33 _5=$<95-+\5==P AE44E44 01 KM, +1QROQ+
4./4@[?412+1@E2@  W5=U5#%-+8*$L AE44E44 0 KM, +1RQQ+
4./4X[?412+4XE2Q  M5$H#P-+7$#8&L$== AE44E44 0 KM, +1RQQ+
4./14/72412+17E44  C5()((5-+'$#$ AE44E44 2 KM, +1R?24+
4./14/2412+17E44  C5()((5-+'$#$ AE44E44 Q KM, +4RX0+
4./14/?2412+1QE?@ _5=$'<95"-+\5==P AE44E44 3 KM, +4R.2+
4./14/2412+12E12  C5()((5-+'$4$ AE44E44 2 KM, +4RQ@+
4./12/2412+11E12  C5()((5-+'$#$ AE44E44 2 KM, +4ARQ@+
4./12/2412+1XEA1  W5=US#%-+8*$L AE44E44 1. KM, +QRA@+
4./21/?2412+1QE?.  M5$#P-+7$#&L$== AE44E44 0 KM, +1RQQ+
4./21/2412+12E34  W5=US#%-+8*$L AE44E44 1@ KM, +QR37+
4./27/?2412+13E23  M5S$#P-+7$H&LS== AE44E44 2 KM, +1R?24+
4./27/?2412+13E23  MSS$#P-+7$H&LS== AE44E44 3 KM, +4R.2+
4./22/?2412+13E2Q  M5$H#P-+7$H#&L$== AE44E44 3 KM, +4R.2+
4./2@/?412+4@E33  C5()((5-+'$4$ AE44E44 2 KM, +1R?24+
4./2@/?412+4@E33  C5()((5-+'$4#$ AE44E44 2 KM, +4RQ@+
4./2@/?412+14E12  C5()((5-+"$#$ AE44E44 2 KM, +1R?24+
SH#5$(5B+@/2.1741@+$(+1?E2.E31C7 C$D5+1+*V+?

JA12191



19)%9%+J:$%95=+K#<9L $#(+G+M9==)N$%-+O0C

I"HSYOHE (V$H+, H(-* FOH" "

I"HB%&S () Vot B($-+./0/12+(*+./34/12+1"HS$% &S () * %o+, $(56-+ 7H((5#+89:;5#+5<9$=8+>420 @0A44447>+$%B+,) & OH&5:5%(+5<9$=8&+>C#)%()%DE+FGH>6

+#',11(2, 3%," +,'#(-% +4"#()$ 8'/ 54" $&/ 56#"7,

4.?@/?412+14E12  C5()((5-+"$#% 4E44E44 ? KM, +4RQ@+
4.?@/?412+14E?1  M5$H#P-+7$#&L$== AE44E44 1@ KM, +QR3?+
4.?@/?412+14E20  C5()((5-+"$#$ 4E44E44 ? KM, +4RQ@+
4./?@/?412+10E4Q  W5=U5#%-+8*$L 4E44E44 1@ KM™, +QR37?+
4./?@/?412+10E22  SL*-+M]P=5# 4E44E44 3 KM, +4R.?2+
4./?2X/1?412+11E44  C5()((5-+"$#$ 4E44E44 0 KM, +1RQQ+
4./?7X/1?412+11E1.  C5()((5-+'$#%$ 4E44E44 3 KM, +4R.?2+
4./?2X1?412+1?E44  C5()((5-+'$#$ 4E44E44 ? KM, +4RQ@+
4./?2X/1?412+1?EQ3  W5=U5#%-+8*$L 4E44E44 1X KM, +QR20+
4./?2X1?412+1QE24  C5()((5-+'$#$ AE44E44 ? KM, +4RQ@+
4./?7X/1?412+12E41  C5()((5-+'$#$ 4E44E44 @ KM, +1RX?+
4./?2X/1?412+12EQ?  M5$H#'P-+7$#&LS== 4E44E44 ?? KM, +2R?@+
4./?X/?412+10EQ.  ,9#$%-+b$P=5 4E44E44 ?? KM, +2R?@+
4./34/?2412+4XE?0  M5$H#'P-+7$#&LS== AE44E44 0 KM, +1RQQ+
4./34/?412+12E44  C5()((5-+'$#$ 4E44E44 ? KM, +4RQ@+

Q4.")#- 19::9:: R=; 3Q+ STD<=

)'#-*0#","9%;;<=<>10 2@ #A($T*BS',"$#' () $#-C*B$&D*1*5E! I F@*GD*@FH+BIJ*BIIF@IH BEIHKL 3Q+ STD<=

JHBA*)H-%9  3Q+ STD<=

S#5$(5B+@/?./?41@+$(+1?E2.E31C7 CED5+?2+*V+?

JA12192



HB)%%+17$%662: +J#96CHH#(+K+L6:)M$%-+NN.

IHSYOHE (V$H+, H(-* FOH" "

"#3%&$'()*%0+,$($-+.#)*#+(*+/0/0/1+!"#$%&S' () *%o+,$(23-+4$((2#+56782#+296$:& +;<=>7>@<<<<=;+$%A+,) &86#&272%(+296$:&+;B6(&)A2+.C*(**DE) % F+@+=<G/;3

+H#11(2, 3%," +4"# ()% 8/ 54" $&/ 56#"7,
O#"," 9% <=<>u 2@ #A($7*BS',"$#' () $#-C*B$&D*1*5E! lF@*GD*@FH+BIJ*BI!F@IH'BEIHKL

+(%.4"%,2,$'9*E4'%(A,*M6)")&)N/($7*>*;:0P

<10/00=</O+<<P<<  [96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< 16 I, +RGST?+
<10/00=</O+<<P<<  [96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< = L, +=>S0=+
/<0=10=</0O+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /R-=>0 JL, +=R=S/G+
/<0=10=</0+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /I, +=>S=0+
/<0=10=</0+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< >-G>0JL, +0-11>S=1+
/<0=10=</0O+<<P<<  [96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /< JL, +TROS<<+
/<0=10=</0O+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< =0 JL, +/-<R=S1G+
/<0=10=</0O+<<P<<  [96)(#%$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< T JL, +/-=G1SO<+
/=0=10=</0+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< = L, +ORS?R+
/=0=10=</0O+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /=> L, +?/SO?+
<=0==0=</>+<<P<< |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /L, +=<S<0O+
<=0==0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< =T JL, +/TSG?+
<00=G0=</>+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /JL, +/<S1R+
<00=G0=</>+<<P<< 196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /1 JL, +TS<R+
<00=>0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /L, +/1S/R+
<00=>0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< < JL, +T/S==+
<00=>0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< O< JL, +R=SR?+
<00=>0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< / JL, +/1S/R+
<00=>0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< ? L, +0OS/?+
<OO0R<0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< ?< L, +0O/S?<+
<OO0R<0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< G JL, +T>SO/+
<OO0R/0=</>+<<P<<  [96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< G JL, +/<TS>>+
<O0R/0=</>+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /Gl L, +1/SR<+
<>0/00=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< R? JL, +/RTS>>+
<>0/00=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< = JL, +G<S//+
Q#2$(2A+?0=T0=</?+$(+/=PO?P</.4 SBF2+/+*b+>

JA12193



H6)%%+17$%662: +J#96CHH#(+K+L6:)M$%-+NN.

IHSYOHE (V$H+, H(-* FOH" "

"#3%&$'()*%0+,$($-+.#)*#+(*+/0/0/1+!"#$%&S' () *%o+,$(23-+4$((2#+56782#+296$: & +;<=>?>@<<<<=;+$%A+,) &86#&272%(+296$:&+;B6(&)A2+.C*(**DE) %F+@+=<G/;3

+H#11(2, 3%," +,'#(-% +4"#(0% 8/ 54" $&/ 5647,
<>0/00=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< T> JL, +G1S=/+
<>0/00=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< = L, +/=S1?+
<>0/00=</>+<<P<<  [96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /[ JL, +<S1R+
<>0/00=</>+<<P<<  [96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< >T JL, +GRSR?+
<>0/00=</>+<<P<<  [96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< T JL, +/RRS?1+
<>0/00=</>+<<P<<  [96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< o J, +/<<S=2+
<>0/00=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< = JL, +G?S=R+
<>0/00=</>+<<P<<  [96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< 0oG? JL, +ROGS?R+
<>0=T0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< / JL, +/RS=>+
<>0=TO=</>+<<P<< 196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< o/ JL, +?S?T+
<>0=TO=</>+<<P<<  [96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< = JL, +=/S?>+
<>0=TO=</>+<<P<<  [96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< = JL, +/S<>+
<>0=T0=</>+<<P<< 196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< o> JL, +=<ST=+
<TOR/0=</>+<<P<<  [96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< R JL, +/?SR?+
<TOR/0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< 1 JL, +0OS?R+
<?0/=0=</>+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< GO JL, +=1S/G+
<?0/=0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< R JL, +=ST?+
<?0/=0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< L, +=RS=<+
<?0/=0=</>+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< o/ JL, +RRS<=+
<?0/=0=</>+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /L, +/1S/R+
<?0R/0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< = JL, +TSG=+
<?0R/0=</>+<<P<<  [96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /L, +/S<>+
<10/00=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /JL, +>SG1+
<10R<0=</>+<<P<<  [96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< ? L, +TSG=+
/<0/?0=</>+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /I, +/1S/R+
/<0/?0=</>+<<P<<  |96)#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /[ JL, +=RS=<+
/<0/?0=</>+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< o JL, +/?SH+
/<0/?0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< = JL, +/GS=G+
/<0/?0=</>+<<P<<  |96)#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /0 L, +OGSRG+
Q#2$(2A+?0=T0=</?+$(+/=PO?P</.4 SBF2+=+*b+>

JA12194



HB)%%+17$%662: +J#96CHH#(+K+L6:)M$%-+NN.

IHSYOHE (V$H+, H(-* FOH" "

"#3%&$'()*%0+,$($-+.#)*#+(*+/0/0/1+!"#$%&S' () *%o+,$(23-+4$((2#+56782#+296$:& +;<=>7>@<<<<=;+$%A+,) &86#&272%(+296$:&+;B6(&)A2+.C*(**DE) % F+@+=<G/;3

+#,11(2, 3%," +4"# ()% 8/ 54" $&/ 564"7,
/<0/?0=</>+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< = JL, +/=S=0+
/<0/?0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /JL, +>SG1+
/<0/?0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /1 JL, +/=SR<+
/<0/?0=</>+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /= L, +GRSGT+
/<0/?0=</>+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< T JL, +G=S?7+
[<0=>0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /L, +=<S<0O+
/<0=>0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< >G L, +G/SGG+
[<0=>0=</>+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< > L, +/<RS??+
[<0=>0=</>+<<P<< 196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /> JL, +R<>S<G+
/<0=>0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< L, +=<S<0+
1<0=>0=</>+<<P<< 196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< / JL, +=RS=<+
[<0=>0=</>+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< = L, +S?0+
/<0=>0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< =01 JL, +/>TST<+
/<0=>0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /I, +/1S/R+
/<0=T0=</>+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /1 JL, +=S?R+
/<0=T0=</>+<<P<<  [96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< 1? JL, +>0S=<+
/<0=TO=</>+<<P<<  196)(#%$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /I, +>S/R+
/IOR<0=</>+<<P<<  [96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< = L, +GRSGT+
/=0/G0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /G JL, +1S<>+
/=0/G0=</>+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /G JL, +O<ST=+
/=0/G0=</>+<<P<<  [96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /L, +/1S/R+
<=0=?0=</T+<<P<<  [96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< TO JL, +G?S0O>+
<=0=?0=</T+<<P<<  [96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< R JL, +OTSR?+
<G0=>0=</T+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< G I, +=0S1T+
<GO0=>0=</T+<<P<< [96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /[ JL, +>SG1+
Q#2$(2A+?0=T0=</?+$(+/=PO?P</.4 $F2+R+*b+>

JA12195



H6)%%+17$%662: +J#9BCHH#(+K+L6:)M$%-+NN.

I"HSYOHE (VS +, H(-* FOH" "

"#3%&S$'()*%0+,$($-+.#)*#+(*+/0/0/1+!"#$%&S' () *%o+,$(23-+4$((2#+56782#+296$:& +;<=>?>@<<<<=;+$%A+,) &86#&272%(+296$:&+;B6(&)A2+.C*(**DE) %oF+@+=<G/;3

+H#11(2, 3%," +4"# ()% 8/ 54" $&/ 56#"7,
<10/=0=</T+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /I, +>SG1+
/<0/<0=</T+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< G? JL, +R/S<?+
/<0/<0=</T+<<P<<  196)(#%$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< = JL, +/=S1?+
/I0/RO=</T+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< G L, +RST/+
/I0/RO=</T+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /L, +>SG1+
/I0=R0=</T+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /[ JL, +>SG1+
/I0=R0=</T+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< G I, +RST/+
/I0=R0O=</T+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< oT JL, +R>S1/+
10=G0=</T+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /JL, +RST/+
10=G0=</T+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /0 JL, +1ST/+
10=G0=</T+<<P<<  |96)(#%$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /[ JL, +=>S=0+
I0=G0=</T+<<P<<  196)(#%$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< R JL, +=ST?+
10=G0=</T+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /JL, +?STO+
/IOR<0=</T+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /< JL, +>GS1=+
/IOR<0=</T+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< RR JL, +R<S>/+
/IOR<0=</T+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< R/= JL, +=<=S<=+
/=0<?0=</T+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< = JL, +/>S/1+
/=0<?0=</T+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< R JL, +?<STO+
/=0<?0=</T+<<P<<  196)(#%$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< =</ JL, +/R<S/O+
/=0<?0=</T+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< R JL, +/=TSO=+
/=0<?0=</T+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< === JL, +/GRSTO+
/=0<?0=</T+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< = JL, +G>SG/+
/=0/RO=</T+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< =GT JL, +/0O1S1R+
/=0/RO=</T+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /[ JL, +=RS=<+
/=0/RO=</T+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /L, +=>S1/+
/=0/R0=</T+<<P<< |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /[ JL, +G=SO/+
/=0/RO=</T+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< > JL, +R?S10+
/=0/RO=</T+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< G1? JL, +R==SGO+
/=0/R0=</T+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /[ JL, +/1S/R+
/=0/RO=</T+<<P<<  |96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< = JL, +G>SG/+
Q#2$(2A+?0=T0=</?+$(+/=PO?P</.4 SBF2+G+*b+>

JA12196



HB)%%+17$%662: +J#96CHH#(+K+L6:)M$%-+NN.

IHSYOHE (V$H+, H(-* FOH" "

"#3%&$'()*%0+,$($-+.#)*#+(*+/0/0/1+!"#$%&S' () *%o+,$(23-+4$((2#+56782#+296$:& +;<=>7>@<<<<=;+$%A+,) &86#&272%(+296$:&+;B6(&)A2+.C*(**DE) % F+@+=<G/;3

+#,11(2, 3%,"

+4"#0$

/=0/RO=</T+<<P<<
/=0/RO=</T+<<P<<

[=0/RO=</T+<<P<<
/=0/00=</T+<<P<<

/=0/00=</T+<<P<<
/=0/00=</T+<<P<<

/=0/00=</T+<<P<<

/=0/00=</T+<<P<<
/=0/00=</T+<<P<<

/=0/00=</T+<<P<<
[=0/00=</T+<<P<<

/=0/00=</T+<<P<<

/=0/00=</T+<<P<<
[=0/00=</T+<<P<<
/=0/00=</T+<<P<<

[=0/00=</T+<<P<<

/=0/00=</T+<<P<<
/=0/10=</T+<<P<<
/=0/10=</T+<<P<<
[=0/10=</T+<<P<<
[=0=20=</T+<<P<<

[=0=?0=</T+<<P<<
[=0=20=</T+<<P<<

[=0=?0=</T+<<P<<

[=0=?0=</T+<<P<<

196)(#$'+=-+QB.)
196)(#$'+=-+QB.)

196) (#$'+=-+QB.)
196)(#$'+=-+QB.)

196)(#$'+=-+QB.)
196)(#$'+=-+QB.)

196)(#$'+=-+QB.)

196)(#$'+=-+QB.)
196)(#$'+=-+QB.)

196)(#$'+=-+QB.)
196)(#$'+=-+QB.)

196)(#$'+=-+QB.)

196)(#$'+=-+QB.)
196)(#$'+=-+QB.)
196)(#$'+=-+QB.)

196)(#$'+=-+QB.)

196)(#$'+=-+QB.)
196)(#$'+=-+QB.)
196)(#$'+=-+QB.)
196)(#$'+=-+QB.)
196)(#$'+=-+QB.)

196)(#$'+=-+QB.)
196)(#$'+=-+QB.)
196)(#$'+=-+QB.)

196)(#$'+=-+QB.)

Q#2$(2A+?0=TO=</?+$(+/=PO?P</.4

<P<<P<<
<P<<P<<

<P<<P<<
<P<<P<<

<P<<P<<
<P<<P<<

<P<<P<<

<P<<P<<
<P<<P<<

<P<<P<<
<P<<P<<

<P<<P<<

<P<<P<<
<P<<P<<
<P<<P<<

<P<<P<<

<P<<P<<
<P<<P<<
<P<<P<<
<P<<P<<
<P<<P<<

<P<<P<<
<P<<P<<

<P<<P<<

<P<<P<<

8'/ 54" $&/ 56#"7,
<G L, +>TSRG+
= L, +G>SG/+
o> JL, +R>S=>+
T J., +/??SG/+
= JL, +=<SG/+
=G JL, +GO1S<>+
G JL, +/<TS>>+
T? L, +//0S=0+
G L, +/<TS>>+
=?< JL, +/?/SR<+
G JL, +?7<S==+
/G L, +RT>S?/+
RTG JL, +=-=1<STO+
RT= JL, +=G<S?T+
I JL, +G=S0O/+
G JL, +T>SO/+
<G L, +>TSRG+
R JL, +/1SG?+
R JL, +=ST?+
Gl JL, +R/STR+
/L, +=<S<0O+
T JL, +>SG1+
G? L, +GGSO=+
/ JL, +/1S/R+
/I, +=<S<0O+
$F2+0+*b+>

JA12197



H6)%%+17$%662: +J#96CHH#(+K+L6:)M$%-+NN.

IHSYOHE (V$H+, H(-* FOH" "

"#3%&$'()*%0+,$($-+.#)*#+(*+/0/0/1+!"#$%&S' () *%o+,$(23-+4$((2#+56782#+296$: & +;<=>?>@<<<<=;+$%A+,) &86#&272%(+296$:&+;B6(&)A2+.C*(**DE) %F+@+=<G/;3

+H,11(2, 3%," +,'#(-% +4'#()$ 8/ 54" $&/ 56#"7,

/=0=?0=</T+<<P<< 196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< G JL, +TRS?/+
/=0=?0=</T+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< G< JL, +=01ST<+
/=0=?0=</T+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< 0?G JL, +0G/S>>+
/=0=?0=</T+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< ?< L, +0/1SG<+
/=0=?0=</T+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< 1> JL, +?1S<G+
/=0=?0=</T+<<P<<  196)(#%$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< ? L, +0/S1G+
/=0=?0=</T+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /JL, +>SG1+
/=0=?0=</T+<<P<< 196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< oG JL, +RGS1T+
/=0=?0=</T+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< /I, +>SG1+
/=0=?0=</T+<<P<<  196)(#%$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< G>  JL, +=1ST1+
<=0=?0=</?+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< G/ L, +GS1R+
<=0=?0=</?+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< G?? JL, +TS<?+
<=0=?0=</?+<<P<<  [96)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< = JL, +/S?0+
<=0=?0=</?+<<P<<  196)(#$'+=-+QB.) <P<<P<< JL, +=RS=<+
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Account Audit - Account 02686-00002

QUINN EMANUEL & URGUHART
865 S FIGUEROA ST 1025 Recorded Date From: 08-04-2015 To: 08-09-2017

LOS ANGELES CA 90017 EMS Licensed to: QUINN EMANUEL & URGUHART

With Special Service Detail
With Comments
With Tracking Numbers

With Address
Page: 1
Includes Carrier(s). USPS,
ate/Time Qperator Machine# Class ZIP/ Zone Lb/Oz Pcs Base Rt Tota] SpcSve Total QthChgs  Total Total
PerPc Base Rt  PerPc SpcSve PerPc QthChg  Chas

Accounti#: 02686-00002 Name:

8/4/2015 4:58:38PM ADMIN 222537 1st Class Letter /0 0/ 09 1 .485 485 .00 .00 .00 .485
8/4/2015 5:00:41PM ADMIN 222537 1st Class Flat /0 0/ 09 1 .500 .50 .00 .00 .00 50
8/18/2016 11:38:48AM ADMIN 222537 1st Class Letter /10 0/ 0.4 1 .485 485 .00 .00 .00 485
8/21/2015 4:44:50PM ADMIN 222537 1st Class Flat /0 0/ 31 1 1.640 1.64 .00 .00 .00 1.64
10/8/2015 3:10:38PM ADMIN 222537 1st Class Flat 10 0/ 08 1 .980 .98 .00 .00 .00 .98
10/16/2015 4:44:10PM  ADMIN 222537 1st Class Flat /0 0/ 44 1 1.860 1.86 .00 .00 .00 1.86
12/1/2015 4:40:47PM ADMIN 222537 1st Class Flat /0 0/ 7.4 1 2.520 252 .00 .00 .00 2.52
12/2/2015 4:30:18PM ADMIN 222537 1st Class Letter /0 0/ 03 1 .485 .485 .00 .00 .00 .485
7/21/2016 4:40:20PM ADMIN 225596 1st Class Letter /0 0/ 10 1 465 465 .00 .00 .00 465
EMS Version 12.05.00 8/28/2018 10:17:56AM

JA12200



Account Audit - Account 02686-00002

QUINN EMANUEL & URGUHART
865 S FIGUEROA ST 1025 Recorded Date From: 08-04-2015 To: 08-09-2017

LOS ANGELES CA 90017 EMS Licensed to: QUINN EMANUEL & URGUHART

With Special Service Detail
With Comments
With Tracking Numbers

With Address

Page: 2
Includes Carrier(s): USPS,
Date/Time Qperator Machine# Class ZIP / Zone Lb/Oz Pcs Base Rt Total SpcSve Total QthChgs  Total Total

Per Pc Base Rt  PerPc SpcSve PerPc OthChg  Chas

Comments 9: DeltaCom bucket record

10/11/2016 4:53:24PM  ADMIN 225596 1st Class Flat /10 0/ 57 1 1.990 1.99 .00 .00 .00 1.99

Comments 9: DeltaCom bucket record

7/21/2017 3:33:48PM ADMIN 225596 1st Class Letter /0 0/ 10 1 460 46 .00 .00 .00 46

Comments 9: DeltaCom bucket record

8/9/2017 11.44:51AM ADMIN 225596 1st Class Letter /0 0/ 1.0 1 .460 46 .00 .00 .00 .46

Comments 9: DeltaCom bucket record

EMS Version 12.05.00 8/28/2018 10:17:.56AM

JA12201



865 S FIGUEROA ST 1025

LOS ANGELES CA 90017

With Special Service Detail
With Comments

With Tracking Numbers
With Address

Includes Carrisr(s). USPS,

Date/Time Qperator Machine# Class

EMS Version 12.05.00

Account Audit - Account 02686-00002
QUINN EMANUEL & URGUHART

ZIP / Zone Lb/0z Pes

Grand Totals 12

Oth Chas

Per P¢

.00

8/28/2018

Recorded Date From: 08-04-2015 To: 08-09-2017

EMS Licensed to: QUINN EMANUEL & URGUHART

Page: 3
Total Tota/
Oth Chg  Chas
12.33
10:17:56AM

JA12202



Quinn Emanuel

Shipment Receipt

Vendor: FedEx
Account: Multiple
Invoice: Multiple
Date: Muitiple
ltems: 80
Shipping Charges Total: $ 2,903.36
Other Charges Total: $ 117.75
Total: $ 3,021.11

Invoice Number Reference Client-Matter

Service Timekeeper ID Client ID-Matter ID

Airbill Sender Recipient

Picked Up Weight

Delivered

511285324 02686 00002 000027 Reading International, Inc.-COTTER v.

READING INTERNATIONAL
FedEx Priority Overnight® (Code: ON) 686-00002

781054738750
Tue, Jul282015
Wed, Jul 29 2015 10:11 AM - =+

000027 smR

hen  Johnson LLC
CJ Barnabi

: S - 255 E WARM SPRINGS RD STE 100 .
865 S Figueroa 'St 10th FLR K LAS VEGAS, NV 89119 US G e
LOS ANGELES, CA 90017 US 100tbs
Shipping Charges: $14.00 + Other Charges: $ 3.01 = Total Charges $17.01

Marshall M. Searcy
Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers
Marsh‘iM Searcy -

512727294

FedEx Priority Overnight® (Code: ON)
781104742897

Wed, Aug 05 2015

Thu, Aug 06 2015 09:02 AM

514945576

FedEx Priority Overnight® (Code: ON): =

781239193097
Fri, Aug 28 2015 ;
Mon, Aug 312015 09:51 AM

02686 00002 000028 Reading International, Inc.-COTTER v.
READING INTERNATIONAL

000028 02686-00002

Christopher Tayback Cohen Johnson, LLC

Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers CJ Barnabi

Christopher Tayback 255 E WARM SPRINGS RD STE 100

865 S Figueroa St 10th FLR LAS VEGAS, NV 89119 US
LOS ANGELES, CA 90017 US 1.00Lbs

LOS ANGELES CA 90017 US|

Shlppmg Charges $8.91 + Other Charges: $2.45 = Total Charges $11.36

Reading Intemnational, -CH
READING INTERNATIONAL
- " 02686-00002
Marshai! M. Searcy . . - INFORMATION NOT SUPPLIED
Quinn Emanuel Triai Lawyers Edward Kane

7405 HIGH AVE

: LLA, CA 92037 us
& -1.00Lbs o L :

hipping Charges $ 17.51 + Other Charges: $3.39 = Total Charges $ 20 90

515628456

FedEx Priority Overnight® (Code: ON)
781280126270

Fri, Sep 04 2015

Tue, Sep 08 2015 09:59 AM

02686 00002 099999

Reading International, Inc.-COTTER v.
READING INTERNATIONAL
02686-00002
Quinn Emanuel
Marshall Searcy
865 S Figueroa Street 10th, F
51 Madison Ave 22nd FLR LOS ANGELES, CA 90017 US
NEW YORK CITY, NY 10010 US 2.00Lbs
Shipping Charges: $ 26.36 + Other Charges: $ 4.35 = Total Charges: $ 30.71

099999

QEUOH QEUOH

Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers
QEUOH QEUCH

Shipment Receipt - Tue, August 28, 2018

Page 1 of 17
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Quinn Emanuel

Invoice Number Reference Client-Matter

Service Timekeeper ID Client ID-Matter ID

Airbill Sender Recipient

Picked Up Weight

Delivered

517136910 02686 00002 000027 ° Reading International; Inc.-COTTER v:
READING INTEBNATIONAL .

FedEx Priority Ovemnight® (Code: ON). " 000027 . 02686-00002.

781351924611 . i Marshaﬂ M Searcy INFORMATION NOT SUPPLIED

Thu, Sep 17 2015 ;
Fri, Sep 18 2015 ﬂ8 53 AM

Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers

. Marshall M _Searcy

- 865'S_Figueroa St 10th FLR
LOS ANGELES, CA 90017 US

Edward Kane

7405 HIGH AVE

LA JOLLA, CA 92037 US

- - 1.00Lbs
‘Shipping Charges: $ 12.39 + Other Charges: $2.83

=. Total C!)arges: $15.22

517841024

FedEx Priority Overnight® (Code: ON)
781421526418

Tue, Sep 29 2015

Wed, Sep 30 2015 09:56 AM

02686 00002 000027

000027

Marshall M. Searcy

Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers
Marshall M Searcy

865 S Figueroa St 10th FLR
LOS ANGELES, CA 90017 US

Shipping Charges: $12.39 + Other ChargeS' $ 283 =

519334064

FedEx Priority Overnight® (Code: ON)‘%

781500222636
Mon, Oct 12 2015 .
‘Tue; Oct 13 2015 09:19 AM

02686 00002 0021 16

002116 i e e e
Noah Helpem: .
Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers
Noah Hetpem

. 865S Figueroa St 10th FLR.
‘LOS ANGELES CA € 9017 US

519334064

FedEx Priority Overnight® (Code: ON)
781500348959

Mon, Oct 12 2015

Tue, Oct 13 2015 09:57 AM

02686 00002 002116

002116

Noah Helpern

Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers
Noah Helpern

865 S Figueroa St 10th FLR
LOS ANGELES, CA 90017 US

Shipping Charges: $ 8.74 + Other Charges: $ 2.43 =

- 02686-00(

_ LASVEGAS, NV 8
 1.00Lbs

Reading Intematlonal, Inc.-COTTER v.
READING INTERNATIONAL

02686-00002

INFORMATION NOT SUPPLIED

Edward Kane

7405 HIGH AVE

LA JOLLA, CA 92037 US

1.00Lbs

Total Charges- $15.22

READING INTERNATIONAL

Greenberg Traurlg

,;Lance Cobum

qua[ Charges: $ 11 A7
Readmg Internatlonal, Inc.-COTTER v.
READING INTERNATIONAL
02686-00002
Robertson & Associates
Alexander Robertson
32121 LINDERO CANYON RD STE 20
WESTLAKE VILLAGE, CA 91361 US

1.00Lbs
Total Charges: $ 11.17

519334064

‘FedEx Priority Ovemlght® (Code ON)
781500377039

Mon, Oct 122015

Tue, Oct 13 2015 04:13 PM

02686 00002 002116 -

. 002116
< Noah Helpermn
Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers
- Noah Helpern
865 S Figueroa St 10th FLR

LOS ANGELES, CA90017US

Shipping Charges: $ 2'! 24+ Other Charges: $3.80 =

Reading International, lnc.-COTTERv .
READING INTERNATIONAL -

_02686-00002
 Bird, Marella, ‘Boxer, Wi Ipert

Bonita D Moore

_23RDFL.

LOS ANGELES
1.00Lbs ‘

Total Charges: $ 25.04

Shipment Receipt - Tue, August 28, 2018

Page 2 of 17
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Quinn Emanuel

Invoice Number Reference Client-Matter
Service Timekeeper ID Client ID-Matter ID
Airbill Sender Recipient
Picked Up Weight
Delivered
519334064 02686 00002 002116 Reading International, Inc.-COTTER v.
READING.INTERNATIONAL
FedEx Priority Overnight® (Code: ON) "~ 002116 02686-00002 .
781560405032 : Noah Helpem . ! Lewis Roca Rothberger LLP
Mon, Oct 122015 Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers Mark G: Krum
Tue, Oct 13.2015 09:48 AM Noah Helpern 3993 HOWARD HUGHES PKWY STE 60
4 865 S Figueroa St 10th FLR LAS VEGAS, NV 89169 US
LOS ANGELES, CA 90017 US 1.00Lbs
Shipping Charges: $ 8:74 + Other Charges: $243 = Total Charges: $ 11.17
520812637 02686 00002 000027 Reading International, Inc.-COTTER v.
READING INTERNATIONAL
FedEx Priority Overnight® (Code: ON) 000027 02686-00002

781576545310
Fri, Oct 23 2015
Mon, Oct 26 2015 08:57 AM

Marshall M. Searcy

Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers
Marshall M Searcy

865 S Figueroa St 10th FLR
LOS ANGELES, CA 90017 US

536412164

FedEx Priority. Ovemlght® (Code ON)
782629321343 . -
Eri, Mar 18 2016

Mon, Mar 21 2016 08:44 AM

537114608

FedEx Standard Overnight® (Code: ST)
782652708584

Tue, Mar 22 2016

Thu, Mar 24 2016 09:35 AM

865 S Flguema St 10th FLR
LOS ANGELES, CA 90017 us

INFORMATION NOT SUPPLIED
Edward Kane

7405 HIGH AVE

LA JOLLA, CA 92037 US
1.00Lbs

Shipping Charges: $ 12.27 + Olher Charges $ 2 82 = Total Charges‘ $ 15.09
02686 00002 000096

Shipping Charges: $ 16. 99 + Other Charges $1 48 = Total Charges: $ 18.47

02686 00002 003750

003750

Lauren Laiolo

Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers
Lauren Laiolo

865 S Figueroa St 10th FLR
LOS ANGELES, CA 90017 US

Reading International, Inc.-COTTER v.
READING INTERNATIONAL
02686-00002

Teton Advisors, Inc

David M Goldman

One Corporate Center

RYE, NY 10580 US

1.00Lbs

Shipping Charges $17.90 + Other Charges $1.48 = Total Charges: $ 19.38

539396958

FedEx Standard Ovemnghi@ (Code' ST)
78287381 1484 -+

Tue, Apr 19 2016

‘Wed, Apr 20 2016 01:21 PM

‘02686 00002 003750

'00375055; =
Lauren Laiolo -

4865 s Flgueroa St 10th FLR,“
LOS ANGELES CA 90017 US

Shipment Receipt - Tue, August 28, 2018

mg Ini rnatlonal Inc.. -COTTERv
READING%NTERNATIONAL : .

53502686-00002

Page 30of 17
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Quinn Emanuel

Invoice Number Reference Client-Matter
Service Timekeeper ID Client ID-Matter ID
Airbill Sender Recipient
Picked Up Weight
Delivered
540142029 02686 00002.000096 Reading International, Inc.-=COTTER v.
READING INTERNATIONAL
FedEx First Overnight® (Code: NM) 000096 02686-00002
782883265651 Mario Gutierrez INFORMATION NOT SUPPLIED
Wed, Apr 20 2016 Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers Edward Kane ;
Thu, Apr 21 2016 07:42 AM Mario Gutierrez ‘ 7405 HIGH AVE.
- o 865 S Figueroa St 10th FLR LA JOLLA, CA 92037 US

-LOS ANGELES, CA 90017 US

OLbs
o * Shipping Charges: $ 66.55

540142029

FedEx First Overnight® (Code: NM)
782883358940

Wed, Apr 20 2016

Thu, Apr 21 2016 07:57 AM

540142029 = 3

.FedEx First Ovem:ght® (Code NM)
782891698608
Thu, Apr 21 2016

Fri, Apr 22 2016 07;'22;AM

540142029

FedEx First Overnight® (Code: NM)
782900993896

Fri, Apr 22 2016

Sat, Apr 23 2016 09:50 AM

540142029

FedEx Standard Ovemlght® (Code ST)
782872099131 -
Tue, Apr 19 2016
Thu, Apr 212016 12:56 PM

~ Mario Gutierrez

02686 00002 000096

000096

Mario Gutierrez

Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers
Mario Gutierrez

865 S Figueroa St 10th FLR
LOS ANGELES, CA 90017 US

Reading International, Inc.-COTTER v.
READING INTERNATIONAL
02686-00002
INFORMATION NOT SUPPLIED
Guy Adams
21254 ALANIS CIR
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92648 US
5.00Lbs
Shipping Charges: $ 67.25

02686 00002 000096

000096

~ INFORMATION NOT SUPPLIED

Readmg lntematlonal Inc -COT{ER \'A

READING | lNTERNATlONAL

Dotig McEachern ,
17951 AVENiDA ALONDRA

Shlppmg ChargeS' $ 60 74

02686 00002 000096

000096

Mario Gutierrez

Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers
Mario Gutierrez

865 S Figueroa St 10th FLR
LOS ANGELES, CA 90017 US

Readlng International, Inc.-COTTER v.

READING INTERNATIONAL
02686-00002
INFORMATION NOT SUPPLIED
Guy Adams
21254 ALANIS CIR
HUNTINGTON BEACH, CA 92648 US
5.00Lbs
Shipping Charges: $ 83.25

-.02686 00002 003750

003750
Lauren Laiolo

© Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers

17951 Avenida Alondra
VVRANCHO SANTA FE, CA 92067 US

Shipment Receipt - Tue, August 28, 2018

R jng In matlonal Inc.-COTIER V.
READING INTERNATIONAL .
02686-00002

INFORMATION NOT SUPPLIED

Doug McEachern

Total Charges $21.81

Page 4 of 17
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Quinn Emanuel

Invoice Number Reference Client-Matter
Service Timekeeper ID Client ID-Matter ID
Airbill Sender Recipient
Picked Up Weight
Delivered
540888324 02686 00002 000027 Reading International, Inc.-COTTER v.
READING INTERNATIONAL
FedEx Priority Overnight® (Code: ON) 000027 02686-00002
782953739062 Marshall M. Searcy Bird Marella
Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers Ekwan Rhow

Fri, Apr 29.2016
Mon, May 02 2016:10:25 AM

- Marshall M Searcy -

865 S Figueroa St 10th FLR
LOS'ANGELES, CA 90017 US

Shipping Charges: $14.52 + Other Charges: $ 1.48 =

75 CENTURY PARK E

~ LOS ANGELES, CA 90067 US

1.00Lbs .
Total Charges: $ 16.00

541653506

FedEx Standard Overnight® (Code: ST)
782987750179

Wed, May 04 2016

Thu, May 05 2016 01:33 PM

02686 00002 003750

003750

Lauren Lindsay

Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers
Lauren Laiolo

865 S Figueroa St 10th FLR
LOS ANGELES, CA 90017 US

Reading international, Inc.-COTTER v.
READING INTERNATIONAL
02686-00002

INFORMATION NOT SUPPLIED
Margaret Cotter

2818 Dumfries Road

LOS ANGELES, CA 90064 US

5.00Lbs

Shipping Charges: $ 15.16 + Other Charges: $ 1.48 = Total Charges: $ 16.64

543845026

FedEx Priority Overnight® {Code: ON)
783228683441

Fri, May 27 2016

Tue, May 31 2016 99 55 AM

- 000096

Los ANGELES CA 90017 us'

02686 00002 000096

Mario Gutierrez
Quinn Emanuel Tnai Lawyers

865 S Figueroa St 10th FLR

‘Stanford Law School

. 400Lbs

Readmg International, Inc. ‘:4~01TER V.
READING INTERNATIONAL
02686-00002 :

Professor Mlchae% Klausner
559 NATHAN ABBOTT WAY

= ~Total Charges: $ i§;38

544580773

FedEx First Overnight® (Code: NM)
783304175401

Tue, Jun 07 2016

Wed, Jun 08 2016 07:15 AM

02686 00002 000096

000096

Mario Gutierrez

Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers
Mario Gutierrez

865 S Figueroa St 10th FLR
LOS ANGELES, CA 90017 US

Readlng Intematlonal, Inc.-COTTER v.
READING INTERNATIONAL
02686-00002
INFORMATION NOT SUPPLIED
Edward Kane
7405 HIGH AVE
LA JOLLA, CA 92037 US
3.00Lbs
Shlppmg Charges: $ 64.85

545322461

FedEx First Ovemnight® (Code NM)
783313243057

Wed, Jun 08 2016

Thu, Jun 092016 07:35 AM_

02686 00002 000096

J.GS ANGELES CA 90017 US

" Ellen Cotter

g |
: READ!NG INTERNATIONAL

02686-00002

20 E 74TH ST

NEW ORK NY 10021 US

Sh:p ng Charges $ 113 20

Shipment Receipt - Tue, August 28, 2018

Page 50of 17

JA12207



Quinn Emanuel

Invoice Number Reference Client-Matter
Service Timekeeper ID Client ID-Matter ID
Airbill Sender Recipient
Picked Up Weight
Delivered
545322461 02686 00002 000096 Reading International, Inc.-COTTER v.
READING INTERNATIONAL

FedEx First Overnight® (Code: NM) 000096 02686-00002
783313508204 Mario Gutierrez Greenberg Traurig, LLP
Wed, Jun 08 2016 Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers . 5 Megan Sheffield
Thu; Jun 09 2016 07:45 AM Mario Gutierrez =~ $§ - 200 PARKAVE

865 S. Figueroa St 10th FLR e  NEW YORK, NY 10166 US

LOS ANGELES, CA 90017 US 5.00Lbs

e S : - Shipping Charges: $ 118.93
545322461 02686 00002 000028 Readlng Internatlonal Inc.-COTTER v.
READING INTERNATIONAL

FedEx Standard Overnight® (Code: ST) 000028 02686-00002
783332071686 Christopher Tayback Grand Hyatt New York
Fri, Jun 10 2016 Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers Chris Tayback (GUEST)
Mon, Jun 13 2016 09:04 AM Christopher Tayback 109 E 42ND ST

865 S Figueroa St 10th FLR NEW YORK, NY 10017 US

LOS ANGELES, CA 90017 US 9.00Lbs

Shipping Charges: $ 33.87 + Other Charges: $ 1.48 = Total Charges: $ 35. 35

545322461 e 02686 00002 000027 ‘Readmg lntematlonal Inc. -COTTER v
READING INTERNATIONAL

FedEx First Overnight® (Code: NM) 000027
783344247831 ~Marshall Searcy o :
Mon, Jun 13 2016 - Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers HOTEL GUEST Marshaﬂ Searc
Tue, Jun14 2016 0748 AM. _ Marshall Searcy o © 109E4ND ST

5. a 4NEW eRx,aw“"eﬁus ‘

Shlppmg Charges $ 144 15

545322461 02686 00002 000027 Reading International, Inc.-COTTER v.

READING INTERNATIONAL
FedEx First Overnight® (Code: NM) 000027 02686-00002
783358064560 Marshall Searcy Grand Hyatt New York
Tue, Jun 14 2016 Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers HOTEL GUEST Marshall Searcy
Wed, Jun 15 2016 08:38 AM Marshall Searcy 109 E42ND ST
865 S Figueroa St 10th FLR NEW YORK, NY 10017 US
LOS ANGELES, CA 90017 US 5.00Lbs

Shipping Charges' $121.18

546791941 E . 02686 00002 000096

READING !NTERNATIONAL
02686-00002

FedEx Priority Overnight® (Code ON)
783441759876 . . e > 0ol i
Fri, Jun 24 2016 Qumn Emanuel Trial Lawyers 1 ;ﬁ?rofessor‘Mlchae} Klausner
Mon; Jun 27 2016 10:10 AM Mario Gutierrez : . 559 NATHAN ABBOTI' WAY
s Lo SnggueroaSHOthFLR .
LOSANGELES CA 90017 US 3. -
Shipping Charges: $ 16.26 + Other Charges: $ 148 = Total Charges: $ 17.74

Shipment Receipt - Tue, August 28, 2018 Page 6 of 17
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Quinn Emanuel

Invoice Number Reference Client-Matter

Service Timekeeper ID Client ID-Matter ID

Airbill Sender Recipient

Picked Up Weight

Delivered

555547133 02686 00002 000027 Reading International, Inc.-COTTER v.
READING INTERNATIONAL

FedEx Priority Overnight® (Code: ON) .~ 000027 s 02686-00002

795189382163 Marshall Searcy Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers

Thu, Sep 152016 Golden Nugget Hotel and Casino Marshall Searcy .

Fri, Sep 16 2016 09:39 AM Mary Ellen 865 S Figueroa St 10th FLR

129 FREMONT ST LOS'ANGELES; CA 90017 US

LAS VEGAS, NV 89101 US 1.00Lbs
Shipping Charges: $ 1521 + Other Charges: $1.48 = Total Charges $16.69

556320060

FedEx First Overnight® (Code: NM)
784161243818

Thu, Sep 22 2016

Fri, Sep 23 2016 09:16 AM

02686 00002 000096 Reading International, Inc.-COTTER v.
READING INTERNATIONAL

000096 02686-00002

Mario Gutierrez Cohen Johnson Parker Edwards

Quinn Emanuel Trial Lawyers CJ Barnabi

255 E WARM SPRINGS RD
LAS VEGAS, NV 89119 US
13.00Lbs

Mario Gutierrez
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